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January 26, 2026 

 
Laura Gomez, Planner II 
Development Services  I  Planning and Urban Design 
City of Hollywood 
2600 Hollywood Boulevard 
Hollywood, Florida 33020 
 
Re: 400 S Dixie Highway and 2200 Jackson Street  – Rezoning Community Outreach 

Summary 
 
Dear Ms. Gomez: 
 
 On behalf of Bridge Asset Management, LLC, (“Applicant”), please consider this 
letter as a summary of community outreach efforts undertaken in relation to the rezoning 
application filed to develop the property generally located on the south side of Jackson 
Street, west of Dixie Highway (“Property”) in the City of Hollywood, and more specifically 
identified in the enclosed materials.  
 
Outreach 1 
 

At 6:00 p.m. on January 6, 2025, we held a virtual community meeting.  An invitation 
was sent to all property owners within 500 feet of the Property.  The notification package is 
attached as Exhibit A. The meeting participant list/sign-in documentation is attached as 
Exhibit B.  
 
 During the meeting, Elizabeth Somerstein, representative for the Applicant, 
presented the rezoning proposal using a PowerPoint presentation.  The presentation 
materials are attached as Exhibit C. Two attendees spoke during the meeting and 
documentation of discussion using the city’s comment matrix is attached as Exhibit D. The 
meeting concluded with Ms. Somerstein thanking everyone for attending the meeting and 
advising the participants to reach out with any questions. It was also announced that a 
second outreach meeting was scheduled to take place on January 26, 2026. 
 
 As the meeting was concluding, we noticed a late participant log in. After the meeting, 
we reached out via email asking them to contact us with any questions they may have. No 
response was received. A copy of that e-mail is attached as Exhibit E.  
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Outreach 2 
 

At 6:00 p.m. on January 26, 2025, we held a virtual community meeting.  An invitation 
was sent to all property owners within 500 feet of the Property.  The notification package is 
attached as Exhibit F. The meeting registration list is attached as Exhibit G and the 
participant list/sign-in documentation is attached as Exhibit H.  
 
 During the meeting, Elizabeth Somerstein, representative for the Applicant, 
presented the rezoning proposal using a PowerPoint presentation.  The presentation 
materials are the same as those presented at the first outreach meeting held on January 6, 
2026 except that the date was updated to January 26, 2026. See attached Exhibit I. Aside 
from the Applicant’s representatives, one (1) member of the community attended the 
meeting. Documentation of  discussion  using  the  city’s  comment  matrix  is  attached  as  
Exhibit  J.  The  meeting  concluded with Ms. Somerstein thanking everyone for attending 
the meeting and advised that participants could reach out to us with any questions. 
 

Please contact me at (954) 333-4377 if you have any questions or comments 
regarding this summary letter or the community outreach meetings. 
 

Sincerely, 
 
GREENSPOON MARDER LLP 

 
Kelly Ray 
For the Firm 

Enclosures 



 

 

EXHIBIT A 
 

1/6/2026 MEETING NOTIFICATION DOCUMENTATION 
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1/6/26 MEETING - MAILING LIST



FOLIO_NUMB NAME ADDRESS_LI CITY STATE ZIP ZIP4 LEGAL

514215000020
FLORIDA EAST COAST RAILWAY 
LLCATTN: DANIELA BRANDENBURG 7150 PHILIPS HWY JACKSONVILLE FL 32256

15-51-42FEC RAILROAD R/W 100 FT WIDE INTHE SW1/4 
AND NW1/4 OF SEC155142, LYING EAST OF DIXIE 
HWYWITHIN CITY OF HOLLYWOOD

514215010560 501 LTY LLC 835 MERIDIAN LN HOLLYWOOD FL 33019 HOLLYWOOD 1-21 BLOT 1 BLK 4
514215010580 509 SOUTH LLC 2025 TYLER ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 HOLLYWOOD 1-21 BLOTS 2 THRU 4BLK 4
514215010590 MAZAL TOV GROUP INC PO BOX 667975 MIAMI FL 33166 HOLLYWOOD 1-21 BLOT 5 BLK 4
514215010720 2032 MONROE STREET LLC 16275 COLLINS AVE #1401 SUNNY ISLES BEACHFL 33160 4325 HOLLYWOOD 1-21 BLOT 23,24 E 30 BLK 4
514215010730 501 LTY LLC 835 MERIDIAN LN HOLLYWOOD FL 33019 HOLLYWOOD 1-21 BLOT 24 W 10,25 BLK 4

514215010740
EILEEN SANDERS 
TRRHODES,LORRAINE 3443 SW 53 CT FORT LAUDERDALEFL 33312 5544 HOLLYWOOD 1-21 BLOT 1 BLK 5

514215010750 SWCA HOLLYWOOD LLC PO BOX 223190 HOLLYWOOD FL 33022 3190 HOLLYWOOD 1-21 BLOT 2 BLK 5
514215010760 411 SOUTH 21 LLC 120 LAKESIDE DR LAWRENCE NY 11559 HOLLYWOOD 1-21 BLOT 3 BLK 5

514215010770
SOUTH 21ST AVENUE 
WAREHOUSE LLC 902 S 14 AVE HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 HOLLYWOOD 1-21 BLOT 4 BLK 5

514215010780 R&A SAADA FAMILY LTD 2025 TYLER ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 HOLLYWOOD 1-21 BLOT 5 BLK 5
514215010790 LIPKA HOLDINGS LLC 423 S 21 AVE HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 HOLLYWOOD 1-21 BLOT 6 BLK 5
514215010800 PINAT RAMZOR LLC 1119A SOUTH 21 AVE HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 HOLLYWOOD 1-21 BLOT 7 BLK 5
514215010810 2035 MONROE ST LLC 720 E PALISADE AVE #105 ENGLEWOOD CLIFFSNJ 07632 HOLLYWOOD 1-21 BLOT 8,9 BLK 5
514215010820 POURJI,FARBODPOURJI,ANITA 2009 MONROE ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 5025 HOLLYWOOD 1-21 BLOT 10,11 W1/2 BLK 5

514215010830
WICKUM,MEAGAN H/EBRENT & 
MEAGAN WICKUM TR ETAL 2021 MONROE ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 5025 HOLLYWOOD 1-21 BLOT 11 E1/2,12,13 W1/2 BLK 5

514215010930 ALEX II USA LLC 698 W PALMETTO PARK RD BOCA RATON FL 33486 3560 HOLLYWOOD 1-21 BLOT 21,22 LESS W 10 BLK 5
514215010940 CRESPO,MAUREEN 2028 JACKSON ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 HOLLYWOOD 1-21 BLOT 22 W 10,23 BLK 5
514215010950 FORREST,RAMONA RAE 2030 JACKSON ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 HOLLYWOOD 1-21 BLOT 24 BLK 5
514215010960 XIDIS,PANAGIOTIS PETER 2036 JACKSON ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 HOLLYWOOD 1-21 BLOT 25 BLK 5

514215010970
CANDI CASINO REV 
TRCASINO,CANDI TRSTEE 303 S 21 AVE HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 5011 HOLLYWOOD 1-21 BLOT 1 BLK 6

514215010980 EMMA 307 LLC 21200 POINT PL #1904 AVENTURA FL 33180 HOLLYWOOD 1-21 BLOT 2 BLK 6

514215010990 311 M & J INC 4000 SW 106 TER DAVIE FL 33328
HOLLYWOOD 1-21 BLOT 3,4 LESS N 20 OF S 35 OF W60 & 
LESS S 15 BLK 6

514215011010 MR9 INVESTMENTS LLC 66 W FLAGLER ST 8TH FLOOR MIAMI FL 33130
HOLLYWOOD 1-21 BLOT 5 BLK 6 TOGETHER WITH LOT 
4W 60 OF S 35 & LOT 4 E 75 OF S15 OF BLK 6

514215011020 EMAIRI,DONTE 2708 BRUCE TER HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 HOLLYWOOD 1-21 BLOT 6,7 BLK 6
514215011030 CB JACKSON LLC 2250 SW 3 AVE #100 MIAMI FL 33129 HOLLYWOOD 1-21 BLOT 8 & LOT 9 BLK 6

514215011050
SHARON BACHAR REV 
TRBACHAR,SHARON TRSTEE PO BOX 630098 MIAMI FL 33163 0098 HOLLYWOOD 1-21 BLOT 10 BLK 6

514215011060 1129 NW 3RD STREET LLC 1920 S OCEAN DR #7D HALLANDALE BEACHFL 33009 HOLLYWOOD 1-21 BLOT 11 TO 13 BLK 6

514215011130
VB HOLLYWOOD SOUTH 
HOLDINGS LLC 6201 SW 70 ST STE 200 MIAMI FL 33143

HOLLYWOOD 1-21 BALL OF LOTS 18 THRU 27, BLK 6AKA: 
PARCELS 1 THRU 5 PER INSTR# 118220385

514215011180 INVESTMENT VAN BUREN LLC
1300 PONCE DE LEON BLVD 
#904 CORAL GABLES FL 33134 HOLLYWOOD 1-21 BLOT 3 TO 7 BLK 7

514215011190 VB HOLLYWOOD HOLDINGS LLC 6201 SW 70 ST #200 SOUTH MIAMI FL 33143
HOLLYWOOD 1-21 BALL OF LOTS 8 THRU 17, BLK 7AKA: 
PARCELS 1 THRU 4 PER INSTR# 118220384

514215070010 ARISTIZABAL,RODRIGO 13440 SW 17 CT MIRAMAR FL 33027 WILSON PARK 157-14 BPARCEL A



514215110010
COURTYARDS AT HOLLYWOOD 
STATIONHOA INC % ATTN OFFICE 2150 VAN BUREN ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33020

AMEN PLAT OF LONGMORE SUB OFLOTS 6&7 BLK H 
HOLLYWOOD LITTLERANCHES 16-30 B HOLLYWOOD 
LITTLERANCHES 1-26 B POR LOTS 3,4,5BLK H OF 1-26 B 
TOGET WITH PORLOTS 6&7 OF 16-30 B FKA POR LOT1 
THRU 9 OF 7-23 B DESC AS BEGSW COR LOT 3,N 295,E 
335.42,S295,W 355.41 TO POB,LESS UNITS101-107,201-
207,301-307,401-406,501-505 & LESS 601-
611AKA:COMMON AREAHOLLYWOOD STATION 
COURTYARD

514215110011 TENGHAMN,STIG RUNE L 2150 VAN BUREN ST APT 101 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 7334

F D LONGMORE SUB OF LOTS 6 & 7BLK H HOLLYWOOD 
LITTLE RANCHES7-23 B,POR LOT 1,DESC AS COMM 
ATNW COR LOT 1,E 33.37,S 9.28 TOPOB,S 48,W 24.50,N 
48,E 24.50 TOPOB, AKA:UNIT 101HOLLYWOOD STATION 
COURTYARD

514215110020
SCHLAFRIG,ELKE 
&HERSKOVITZ,JOEL 568 GRAND ST #J205 NEW YORK NY 10002

F D LONGMORE SUB OF LOTS 6 & 7OF BLK H OF 
HOLLYWOODLITTLE RANCHES 7-23 BPOR LOTS 1 & 2 
DESC AS COMM NWCOR LOT 1,E 55.04 ALG N/L LOT 1S 
9.28 TO POB,S 48,W 21.67,N 48E 21.67 TO POBAKA:UNIT 
102HOLLYWOOD STATION COURTYARD

514215110030 COLON UNION LLC
THOMAS DE BEILANGA E4-120 
Y *AMAZONAS QUITOEC

F D LONGMORE SUB OF LOTS 6 & 7OF BLK H OF 
HOLLYWOODLITTLE RANCHES 7-23 BPOR OF LOT 2 OF 
SAID SUB,COMMAT NW COR OF LOT 1,E 76.71,S9.28 TO 
POB,S 48,W 21.67,N 48E 21.67 TO POBAKA:UNIT 
103HOLLYWOOD STATION COURTYARD

514215110040 GLASS SHINE II LLC 4014 CHASE AVE UNIT 220 MIAMI BEACH FL 33140

F D LONGMORE SUB OF LOTS 6 & 7OF BLK H OF 
HOLLYWOODLITTLE RANCHES 7-23 B,POR LOTS2&3 
DESC AS COMM NW COR LOT 1,E98.38,S 9.28 TO POB,S 
48,W 21.67N 48,E 21.67 TO POB,AKA:UNIT 
104HOLLYWOOD STATION COURTYARD

514215110050 MADJANI,MAXIMILIEN EMEDI 436 KILEALA BALANDA AVE *LUBBUMBASHI KATANGA DRCG

F D LONGMORE SUB OF LOTS 6 & 7OF BLK H OF 
HOLLYWOODLITTLE RANCHES 7-23 B POR LOT 3DESC 
AS:COMM NW COR LOT 1,E120.05,S 9.28 TO POB,S 
48,W21.67,N 48,E 21.67 TO POBAKA:UNIT 
105HOLLYWOOD STATION COURTYARD

514215110060 SCICLUNA,ISABELLA 2150 VAN BUREN ST #106 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020

F D LONGMORE SUB OF LOTS 6 & 7OF BLK H 
HOLLYWOODLITTLE RANCHES 7-23 BPORTION LOT 4 
DESC AS COMM NWCOR LOT 1,E 141.72,S 9.28 TO POBS 
48,W 21.67,N 48,E 21.67 TO POBAKA:UNIT 
106HOLLYWOOD STATION COURTYARD

514215110070 YAICH,KEVINDEBOER,GABRIELA A 1921 KATHY LN N PALM BEACH FL 33408 3028

F D LONGMORE SUB OF LOTS 6 & 7OF BLK H OF 
HOLLYWOODLITTLE RANCHES 7-23 B POR LOTS4 & 5 
DESC:COMM NW COR LOT 1,E 166.22,S 9.27 TO POB,S 
48,W 24.50,N 48,E 24.50 TO POBAKA:UNIT 
107HOLLYWOOD STATION COURTYARD



514215110080 VERANDA 530 LLC 785 CRANDON BLVD STE 201 KEY BISCAYNE FL 33149

F D LONGMORE SUB OF LOTS 6 & 7BLK H HOLLYWOOD 
LITTLE RANCHES7-23 BPOR LOTS 5&6,DESC AS COMM 
AT NWCOR LOT 1,E 222.96,S 9.27 TO POBS 48,W 24.50,N 
48,E 24.50 TO POBAKA:UNIT 201HOLLYWOOD STATION 
COURTYARD

514215110090
BOWERMAN,JAIME 
MPARRISH,DONALD E 2130 VAN BUREN ST # 202 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020

F D LONGMORE SUB OF LOTS 6 & 7BLK H HOLLYWOOD 
LITTLE RANCHES7-23 BPOR LOTS 6&7 DESC AS COMM 
AT NWCOR LOT 1,E 244.63,S 9.27 TO POBS 48,W 21.67,N 
48,E 21.67 TO POBAKA:UNIT 202HOLLYWOOD STATION 
COURTARD

514215110100 GAMBINO,GONZALO 2130 VAN BUREN ST #203 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020

F D LONGMORE SUB OF LOTS 6 & 7BLK H HOLLYWOOD 
LITTLE RANCHES7-23 BPOR LOT 7 DESC AS:COMM AT 
NW CORLOT 1,E 266.30,S 9.27 TO POB,S48,W 21.67,N 48,E 
21.67 TO POBAKA:UNIT 203HOLLYWOOD STATION 
COURTYARD

514215110110 NEO INDUSTRIAL LLC 1108 NE 4 ST HALLANDALE BEACHFL 33009

F D LONGMORE SUB OF LOTS 6 & 7BLK H HOLLYWOOD 
LITTLE RANCHES7-23 BPOR LOTS 7&8 DESC AS:COMM 
AT NWLOT 1,E 287.97,S 9.26 TO POB,S48,W 21.67,N 48,E 
21.67 TO POBAKA:UNIT 204HOLLYWOOD STATION 
COURTYARD

514215110120 MCCAFFREY,CHARLES G IV 50 PARK DR APT 9 MIAMI FL 33154 1345

F D LONGMORE SUB OF LOTS 6 & 7BLK H HOLLYWOOD 
LITTLE RANCHES7-23 BPOR LOT 8,DESC AS:COMM AT 
NW CORLOT 1,E 309.64,S 9.26 TO POB,309.64,S 9.26 TO 
POB,S 48,W21.67,N 48,E 21.67 TO POBAKA: UNIT 
205HOLLYWOOD STATION COURTYARD

514215110130
PEREZ,JUAN 
CARLOSPENAILILLO,SALOME 2130 VAN BUREN ST #206 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020

F D LONGMORE SUB OF LOTS 6 & 7BLK H HOLLYWOOD 
LITTLE RANCHES7-23 BPOR LOTS 8&9 DESC AS:COMM 
AT NWCOR LOT 1,E 331.31,S 9.26 TO POBS 48,W 21.67,N 
48,E 21.67 TO POBAKA:UNIT 206HOLLYWOOD STATION 
COURTYARD

514215110140 COLON UNION LLC 31 SE 5 ST #312 MIAMI FL 33131

F D LONGMORE SUB OF LOTS 6 & 7BLK H HOLLYWOOD 
LITTLE RANCHES7-23 B,POR LOT 9 DESC AS COMM 
ATNW COR LOT 1 OF 7-23 B,E 355.31,S 9.26 TO POB,S 
48,W 24,N 48,E 24 TO POBAKA:UNIT 207HOLLYWOOD 
STATION COURTYARD

514215110150 MARQUES DA CRUZ,MARCELO F RUA BEGONIAS RES CONDO *JARDIM 353 BELEM PABR 6635 110

F D LONGMORE SUB OF LOTS 6 & 7BLK H OF 
HOLLYWOOD LITTLERANCHES 7-23 B,POR LOTS 5 & 6 
&HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BPOR LOT 5;DESC 
AS COMM AT NW CORLOT 1 7-23 B,E 221.40,S 80.18 
TOPOB,S 48,W 24.50,N 48,E 24.50 TOPOBAKA:UNIT 
301HOLLYWOOD STATION COURTYARD



514215110160

FRENTZEL,ANDREA 
H/EFRENTZEL,CHRISTOPHER 
BEYTIA 2134 VAN BUREN ST #302 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020

F D LONGMORE SUB OF LOTS 6 & 7BLK H OF 
HOLLYWOOD LITTLERANCHES 7-23 B,POR LOTS 6 & 7, 
&HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BPOR LOT 5,DESC 
AS COMM AT NW CORLOT 1,E 243.07,S 80.18 TO 
POB,S48,W 21.67,N 48,E 21.67 TO POBAKA:UNIT 
302HOLLYWOOD STATION COURTYARD

514215110170 STABILE,JACQUELINE M 2134 VAN BUREN ST #303 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020

F D LONGMORE SUB OF LOTS 6 & 7BLK H HOLLYWOOD 
LITTLE RANCHES7-23 BPOR LOT 7, & HOLLYWOOD 
LITTLERANCHES 1-26 B,POR LOT 5,DESC ASCOMM AT 
NW COR LOT 1 OF 7-23 B,E 264.74,S 80.18 TO POB,S 
48,W21.67,N 48,E 21.67 TO POBAKA:UNIT 
303HOLLYWOOD STATION COURTYARD

514215110180
VARGHESE,STEPHENVARGHESE,S
USAN 12424 NW 80 PLACE PARKLAND FL 33076

F D LONGMORE SUB OF LOTS 6 & 7BLK H OF 
HOLLYWOOD LITTLERANCHES 7-23 B,POR LOTS 7 & 8 
&HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BPOR LOT 5;DESC 
AS COMM AT NW CORLOT 1,E 286.41,S 80.18 TO 
POB,S48,W 21.67,N 48,E 21.67 TO POBAKA:UNIT 
304HOLLYWOOD STATION COURTYARD

514215110190 FISHMAN,JON D 2134 VAN BUREN ST #305 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020

F D LONGMORE SUB OF LOTS 6 & 7BLK H OF 
HOLLYWOOD LITTLERANCHES 7-23 B A POR LOT 8 
&HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BA POR LOT 5 BLK 
H DESC AS COMMNW COR LOT 1,E 308.08 ALG N/L,S 
80.18 TO POB,S 48,W 21.67,N 48,E 21.67 TO 
POB;AKA:UNIT 305 HOLLYWOOD STATIONCOURTYARD

514215110200

PANTOJA GONZALEZ,JOSE 
IGNACIOMARTINEZ-
SALELLAS,CAMILA PAOLA 10676 QUAIL GROVE WAY SAN ANTONIO FL 33576

F D LONGMORE SUB OF LOTS 6 & 7BLK H OF 
HOLLYWOOD LITTLERANCHES 7-23 B A POR LOT 8 & 
9,HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BPOR LOT 5 BLK H 
DESC AS COMM ATNW COR LOT 1,E 329.74,S 80.18 
TOPOB,S 48,W 21.67,N 48,E 21.67TO POBAKA:UNIT 
306HOLLYWOOD STATION COURTYARD

514215110210 INES CORP 9100 VINEYARD LAKE DR PLANTATION FL 33324

HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BPORTION LOTS 3 & 
4 BLK H DESC ASCOMM AT NW COR LOT 1,FD 
LONGMORESUBD 7-23B,E 354.25,S 80.17 TOPOB,S 48,W 
24.50,N 48,E 24.50TO POBAKA:UNIT 307HOLLYWOOD 
COURTYARD STATION

514215110220
SHADRIN,DENIS 
H/ESAZONOVA,NATALYA 2146 VAN BUREN ST #401 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020

F D LONGMORE SUB OF LOTS 6 & 7BLK H OF 
HOLLYWOOD LITTLERANCHES 7-23 B,POR LOTS 1 & 2 
&HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BPOR LOT 5 BLK 
H,DESC AS COMM ATNW COR LOT 1 OF FD LONGMORE 
SUBD7-23 B,E 53.85,S 84.26 TO POB,S48,W 24.50,N 48,E 
24.50 TO POBAKA:UNIT 401HOLLYWOOD STATION 
COURTYARD



514215110230 GRANDINE CORP 785 CRANDON BLVD #201 KEY BISCAYNE FL 33149

F D LONGMORE SUB OF LOTS 6 & 7BLK H OF 
HOLLYWOOD LITTLERANCHES 7-23 B, POR OF LOT 2 
&BLK H OF HOLLYWOOD LITTLERANCHES 1-26 B POR OF 
LOT 5,COMMAT NW COR OF LOT 1 OF FDLONGMORE 
SUB OF LOTS 6 & 7 BLK HE 75.52,S 84.26 TO POB,S 
48,W21.67,N 48,E 21.67 TO POBAKA:UNIT 
402HOLLYWOOD STATION COURTYARD

514215110240
BERSHADSKY,RAPHAELBRAGINSK
Y,SVETLANA 804 DEROO LOOP HIGHWOOD IL 60040

F D LONGMORE SUB OF LOTS 6 & 7OF BLK H OF 
HOLLYWOODLITTLE RANCHES 7-23 B,POR LOTS 2& 3,& 
HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES1-26 B,POR LOT 5,DESC 
AS COMM NWCOR LOT 1,7-23 B,E 97.19,S 84.26TO POB,S 
48,W 21.67,N 48,E 21.67TO POBAKA:UNIT 
403HOLLYWOOD STATION COURTYARD

514215110250 HS TH 404 LLC 785 CRANDON BLVD STE 201 KEY BISCAYNE FL 33149

F D LONGMORE SUB OF LOTS 6 & 7OF BLK H OF 
HOLLYWOODLITTLE RANCHES 7-23 B A POR LOT3 & 
HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES1-26 B A POR LOT 5 BLK H 
DESC ASCOMM NW COR LOT 1 FD 
LONGMORESUBDIVISION LOTS 6 & 7 BLK HHOLLYWOOD 
LITTLE RANCHES,E118.86,S 84.26 TO POB,S 48,W21.67,N 
48,E 21.67 TO POBAKA:UNIT 404HOLLYWOOD STATION 
COURTYARD

514215110260 TRAUTVETTER,RICHARD JAMES 2146 VAN BUREN ST #405 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 7337

F D LONGMORE SUB OF LOTS 6 & 7OF BLK H OF 
HOLLYWOODLITTLE RANCHES 7-23 B,POR LOT 3& 4 & 
HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES1-26B POR LOT 5 BLK H 
DESC ASCOMM NW COR LOT 1 OF 1-23B,E140.52,S 84.25 
TO POB,S 48,W21.67,W 48,E 21.67 TO POBAKA:UNIT 
405HOLLYWOOD STATION COURTYARD

514215110270 NETA LLC 785 CRANDON BLVD #201 KEY BISCAYNE FL 33149

F D LONGMORE SUB OF LOTS 6 & 7BLK H OF 
HOLLYWOOD LITTLERANCHES 7-23 B;POR LOTS 4 & 
5,&HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26POR LOT 5 DESC 
AS:COMM NW CORLOT 1,7-23 B,E 165.02,S 84.25 
TOPOB,S 48,W 24.50,N 48,E 24.50 TOPOBAKA:UNIT 
406HOLLYWOOD STATION COURTYARD

514215110280 OCEANVIEW BAY HARBOUR LLC 3050 BISCAYNE BLVD STE 403 MIAMI FL 33137

HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BPOR OF LOT 3 BLK 
H,DESC AS,COMMAT NW COR OF LOT 1 OF 
FDLONGMORE SUBDIVISION OF LOTS 6 &7 BLK H OF 
HOLLYWOOD LITTLERANCHES 7-23,S 236.87,E 35.08 
TOPOB,E 48,S 26,W 48,N 26 TO POBAKA:UNIT 
501HOLLYWOOD STATION COURTYARD



514215110290 WARIER,ROHIT 2142 VAN BUREN ST #502 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020

HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BPORTION LOTS 3 & 
4 BLK H DESC ASCOMM AT NW COR OF LOT 1 OF F 
DLONGMORE SUBD OF LOT 6&7 BLK HOF HOLLYWOOD 
LITTLE RANCHES7-23 B,S 215.21,E 35.08 TO POB,E 48,S 
21.67,W 48,N 21.67 TO POBAKA:UNIT 502HOLLYWOOD 
STATION COURTYARD

514215110300 SANCHEZ,KELLY A 11441 NW 21 CT PLANTATION FL 33323

HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BPORTION LOT 4 
BLK H DESC AS COMMAT NW COR OF LOT 1 OF 
FDLONGMORE SUBD OF LOT 6&7 BLK HOF HOLLYWOOD 
LITTLE RANCHES 7-23B,S 193.54,E 35.08 TO POB,E 
48,S21.67,W 48,N 21.67 TO POBAKA:UNIT 
503HOLLYWOOD STATION COUURTYARD

514215110310 INES CORP 9100 VINEYARD LAKE DR PLANTATION FL 33324

HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BPORTION LOTS 3 & 
4 BLK H DESC ASCOMM AT NW COR LOT 1 OF 
FDLONGMORE SUBD OF LOT 6&7 BLK HOF HOLLYWOOD 
LITTLE RANCHES 7-23B,E 83.17,S 171.82 TO 
POB,S21.67,W 48,N 21.67,E 48 TO POBAKA:UNIT 
504HOLLYWOOD STATION COURTYARD

514215110320 HATTATSU LLC 9263 CHELSEA DR N PLANTATION FL 33324

HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BPOR OF LOT 5 BKJ 
H DESC AS:COMMAT NW COR O F LOT 1 OF F 
DLONGMORE SUBDIVISION OF LOTS 6 &7 BLK H OF 
HOLLYWOOD LITTLERANCHES 7-23,S 145.88,E 35.08 
TOPOB,E 48,S 26,W 48,N 26 TO POBAKA:UNIT 
505HOLLYWOOD STATION COURTYARD

514215110330 ORANGE SAFE INC 2626 SHERIDAN ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33020

HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BPORTION LOTS 3 & 
4 BLK H DESC ASCOMM AT NW COR OF LOT 1 OF 
FDLONGMORE SUBD 7-23B,E 121.27,S209.92 TO POB,S 
48,W 24.50,N 48,E 24.50 TO POBAKA: UNIT 
601HOLLYWOOD STATION COURTYARD

514215110340 INES CORP 9100 VINEYARD LAKE DR PLANTATION FL 33324

HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BPORTION LOTS 3 & 
4 BLK H DESC ASCOMM AT NW COR LOT 1 OF 
FDLONGMORE SUBD OF LOTS 6&7 OF BLKH OF 
HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES7-23B,E 142.94,S 209.92 
TO POB,S48,W 21.67,N 48,E 21.67 TO POBAKA:UNIT 
602HOLLYWOOD STATION COURTYARD

514215110350 SEGAN,ARSENIY & PALINA 2138 VAN BUREN ST #603 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020

HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BPORTION OF LOTS 
3 & 4 BLK H DESCAS:COMM NW COR LOT 1 OF 7-23 B,FD 
LONGMORE SUBDIV,E 164.61,S209.93 TO POB,S 48,W 
21.67,N 48E 21.67 TO POBAKA:UNIT 603HOLLYWOOD 
STATION COURTYARD



514215110360 INES CORP 9100 VINEYARD LAKE DR PLANTATION FL 33324

HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BPORTION OF LOTS 
3 & 4 BLK H DESCAS:COMM NW COR LOT 1 OF 7-23B,FD 
LONGMORE SUBDIV,E 186.28,S209.92 TO POB,S 48,W 
21.67,N 48,E 21.67 TO POB,AKA:UNIT 604HOLLYWOOD 
STATION COURTYARD

514215110370 BATTAGGIA,ILIRIA 2138 VAN BUREN ST #605 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020

HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BPORTION OF LOTS 
3 & 4 BLK H DESCAS:COMM NW COR LOT 1 OF 7-23B,FD 
LONGMORE SUBDIV,E 207.95,S209.92 TO POB,S 48,W 
21.67,N 48,E 21.67 TO POB,AKA:UNIT 605HOLLYWOOD 
STATION COURTYARD

514215110380
KOHN,STEVENWANNER-KOHN,JOY 
ETAL 2138 VAN BUREN ST #606 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020

HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BPORTION LOTS 3 & 
4 BLK H DESC ASCOMM NW COR LOT 1,FD 
LONGMORESUBD 7-23B,E 229.61,S 209.92 TOPOB,S 48,W 
21.67,N 48,E 21.67TO POBAKA:UNIT 606HOLLYWOOD 
STATION COURTYARD

514215110390
ELIAS DE TEJADA,MARIA 
CBAGUALA LAND TR 2138 VAN BUREN ST #607 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 7339

HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BPORTION OF LOTS 
3 & 4 BLK H DESCAS:COMM NW COR LOT 1 OF,7-23 B,FD 
LONGMORE SUBDIV,E 251.28,S209.92 TO POB,S 48,W 
21.67,N 48E 21.67 TO POBAKA:UNIT 607HOLLYWOOD 
STATION COURTYARD

514215110400

BOOTHE,CHRISTOPHER 
JOHNCHRISTOPHER JOHN 
BOOTHE REV TR 2138 VAN BUREN ST #608 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020

HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BPORTION LOTS 3 & 
4 BLK H DESC ASCOMM NW COR LOT 1,FD 
LONGMORESUBD 7-23B,E 272.95,S 209.92 TOPOB,S 48,W 
21.67,N 48,E 21.67 TOPOB;AKA:UNIT 608HOLLYWOOD 
STATION COURTYARD

514215110410 CAHEN,MARK & JESSICA 2138 VAN BUREN #609 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020

HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BPOR LOTS 3 & 4 
BLK H DESC ASCOMM NW COR LOT 1,E 294.61,S 209.92 
TO POB,S 48,W 21.67,N 48,E 21.67 TO POBAKA:UNIT 
609HOLLYWOOD STATION COURTYARD

514215110412
SHEKAR,KIRAN H/ENATARAJA 
LAND TR ETAL 2138 VAN BUREN ST #610 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020

HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BPORTION LOTS 3 & 
4 BLK H DESC ASCOMM AT NE COR LOT 1,FD 
LONGMORESUBD 7-23B,E 316.28,S 209.91 TOPOB,S 48,W 
21.67,N 48,E 21.67 TOPOB,AKA:UNIT 610 
HOLLYWOODSTATION COURTYARD

514215110420 NETA LLC 785 CRANDON BLVD #201 KEY BISCAYNE FL 33149

HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BPORTION LOTS 3 & 
4 BLK H DESC ASCOMM NW COR LOT 1,7-23B,E ALGN/L 
FOR 340.78,S 209.91 TO POB,S48,W 24.50,N 48,E 24.50 TO 
POBAKA:UNIT 611HOLLYWOOD STATION COURTYARD

514215BB0010 GGH 63 LLC 18395 BISCAYNE BLVD #400 AVENTURA FL 33160
VAN BUREN GARDENS CONDOUNIT 101PER CDO BK/PG: 
4681/481

514215BB0020 GGH 63 LLC 18395 BISCAYNE BLVD #400 AVENTURA FL 33160
VAN BUREN GARDENS CONDOUNIT 102PER CDO BK/PG: 
4681/481

514215BB0030 GGH 63 LLC 18395 BISCYANE BLVD #400 AVENTURA FL 33160
VAN BUREN GARDENS CONDOUNIT 103PER CDO BK/PG: 
4681/481

514215BB0040 GGH 63 LLC 18395 BISCYANE BLVD #400 AVENTURA FL 33160
VAN BUREN GARDENS CONDOUNIT 104PER CDO BK/PG: 
4681/481



514215BB0050 GGH 63 LLC 18395 BISCAYNE BLVD #400 AVENTURA FL 33160
VAN BUREN GARDENS CONDOUNIT 105PER CDO BK/PG: 
4681/481

514215BB0060 GGH 63 LLC 18395 BISCAYNE BLVD #400 AVENTURA FL 33160
VAN BUREN GARDENS CONDOUNIT 106PER CDO BK/PG: 
4681/481

514215BB0070 GGH 63 LLC 18395 BISCAYNE BLVD #400 AVENTURA FL 33160
VAN BUREN GARDENS CONDOUNIT 201PER CDO BK/PG: 
4681/481

514215BB0080 GGH 63 LLC 18395 BISCYANE BLVD #400 AVENTURA FL 33160
VAN BUREN GARDENS CONDOUNIT 202PER CDO BK/PG: 
4681/481

514215BB0090 GGH 63 LLC 18395 BISCAYNE BLVD #400 AVENTURA FL 33160
VAN BUREN GARDENS CONDOUNIT 203PER CDO BK/PG: 
4681/481

514215BB0100 GGH 63 LLC 18395 BISCAYNE BLVD #400 AVENTURA FL 33160
VAN BUREN GARDENS CONDOUNIT 204PER CDO BK/PG: 
4681/481

514215BB0110 GGH 63 LLC 18395 BISCAYNE BLVD #400 AVENTURA FL 33160
VAN BUREN GARDENS CONDOUNIT 205PER CDO BK/PG: 
4681/481

514215BB0120 GGH 63 LLC 18395 BISCYANE BLVD #400 AVENTURA FL 33160
VAN BUREN GARDENS CONDOUNIT 206PER CDO BK/PG: 
4681/481

514215BF0010 GAUDET,THOMAS ANTHONY 2100 VAN BUREN ST #101 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
101PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0020 PEREZ,MAGIN A 7426 SW 106 PL MIAMI FL 33173 2945
THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
102PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0030 VALMAX VENTURES LLC 1257 SW 19 ST MIAMI FL 33145 2914
THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
103PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0040

PINEDA,PEDRO JOSE 
MEDINACALLE TOUSSAINT #4 INT 3 
COLONIA

BARRIO NINO JESUS 
DELEGACIO CO *MEXICO CITY MX

THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
104PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0050
ETIENNE,PHILIPPE 
HUGUESETIENNE,JEAN PHILIPPE 2100 VAN BUREN ST #105 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020

THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
105PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0060

AGUILERA,RAUL 
TORRESTORRES,GLADYS RAMON 
DE ETAL 7219 134 COURT SE RENTON WA 98059 3004

THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
201PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0070 BOBOVITCH,STANISLAV
2100 VAN BUREN STREET 
#202 HOLLYWOOD FL 33301 2980

THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
202PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0080 SHOPPING LLC 2100 VAN BUREN ST STE 203 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
203PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0090 AAS REAL ESTATE LLC 785 CRANDON BLVD STE 201 KEY BISCAYNE FL 33149
THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
204PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0100 GUIEB,ANGELORIVERO,SUSANA 2100 VAN BUREN ST #205 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
205PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0110 GUZMAN,JORGE ARNALDO 16618 NW 72 PL HIALEAH FL 33015
THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
206PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0120 DE OLIVEIRA,ANDRES 3330 DOCKSIDE DR HOLLYWOOD FL 33026
THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
207PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0130 BELL,ALICIA ANN 2100 VAN BUREN ST #208 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
208PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0140

MARTINEZ,GIOVANNI 
SALUSTIOLEAL,DILCIA YADIRA 
BERTI 1675 MARKET ST STE 201 WESTON FL 33326

THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
209PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833



514215BF0150 REALTY REVENUE LLC 4101 N OCEAN BLVD #109 BOCA RATON FL 33431
THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
210PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0160 GONZALEZ,PABLO EDUARDO 2100 VAN BUREN ST #211 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
211PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0170 NETA LLC 785 CRANDON BLVD #201 KEY BISCAYNE FL 33149
THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
212PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0180 MACCHIAROLI,MARK 2100 VAN BUREN ST # 213 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
213PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0190 CHAMBERS,MARK S & RACHEL 2100 VAN BUREN ST #214 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
214PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0200 ALUSHI,AILDA 5370 NW 88TH AVE APT A106 SUNRISE FL 33351 4807
THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
215PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0210 LA SALADA LLC% DAISY DANNA 7824 COLLINS AVE #3B MIAMI BEACH FL 33141 6117
THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
216PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0220 DAUGELA,ALDAS 2100 VAN BUREN ST 217 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT  
217PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0230 WEIZMAN CONSULTING INC
19400 TURNBERRY WAY APT 
2111 AVENTURA FL 33180

THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
218PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0240 BOTERO,ANA C 2100 VAN BUREN ST #219 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
219PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0250 GENT,LESLEY A 2100 VAN BURDEN ST #220 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
220PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0260
ZAMOUN,CEDRICPATROGHLIAN,JE
NNIFER 2100 VAN BUREN ST #221 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020

THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
221PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0270 MULIRA,NANDI 14074 SW THOREN DR PORT SAINT LUCIE FL 34987
THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
222PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0280
TORRES,RAUL FDE 
TORRES,GLADYS RAMON ETAL 3510 CANVAS ST KISSIMMEE FL 34741 2930

THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
301PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0290 VALFAC EXPRESS LLC 14 KINGS WALK NE ATLANTA GA 30307
THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
302PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0300 RAMIREZ YEPES,SADY 2100 VAN BUREN ST #303 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
303PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0310
SUSAN B WEIZMAN LIV 
TRWEIZMAN,SUSAN B TRSTEE

19400 TURNBERRY WAY  
#2111 AVENTURA FL 33180

THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
304PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0320 WEIZMAN CONSULTING INC
19400 TURNBERRY WAY APT 
2111 AVENTURA FL 33180

THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
305PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0330 MCMULLEN,MARQUETTE 2100 VAN BUREN ST #306 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
306PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0340 BYRNE,TAKAMITSU B 2100 VAN BUREN ST #307 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
307PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0350 FRALICK,MARGUERITE 5035 EUCALYPTUS DR HOLLYWOOD FL 33021
THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
308PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0360 GORDON,FLOYD 2100 VAN BUREN ST #309 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
309PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0370
REQUENA,JORGE ALBERTO 
ALVARADO

1135 KANE CONCOURSE 
FLOOR 4 BAY HARBOR ISLANDSFL 33154

THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
310PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0380
MILLER,TERREL O & SUSAN 
AMILLER,ANDRUW J 2100 VAN BUREN ST #311 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020

THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
311PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833



514215BF0390 PARRY,ANNAANNA PARRY REV TR 2100 VAN BUREN ST #312 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
312PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0400 HS L313 LLC 2100 VAN BUREN ST #313 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
313PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0410
INGRAM,LEMAR 
H/ECHADWICK,ADRIENNE DALE 2100 VAN BUREN ST #314 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020

THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
314PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0420 EDWARDS,JOSEPH 2100 VAN BUREN ST #315 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
315PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0430 NEO PROSPERITY LLC
10350 W BAY HARBOR DR 
APT 3U BAL HARBOUR FL 33154

THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
316PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0440 PRINT INVESTMENTS LLC 330 W HEATHER DR KEY BISCAYNE FL 33149
THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
317PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0450 JOLEDO INVESTMENTS LLC 2625 WESTON RD #105 WESTON FL 33331
THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
318PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0460 CHANG,WAI JOHN 2100 VAN BUREN ST #319 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
319PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0470

ROLANDO JOSE PETIT REV 
TRGARMENDIA,ROLANDO J PETIT 
TRSTEE 13041 NW 12 ST PEMBROKE PINES FL 33028 2705

THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
320PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0480 HOLLYWOOD DEVELOPMENTS LLC 2121 SW 3 AVE #403 MIAMI FL 33129
THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
321PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0490 NEO HORIZON LLC 10350 W BAY HARBOR DR #4E BAY HARBOR ISLANDSFL 33154
THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
322PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0500

GARTNER,JULIAN 
MENESESURICOECHEA,N C % 
BORIS GARTNER 515 W 18 ST APT 706 NEW YORK NY 10011 2842

THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
401PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0510 LIN,SO YILIN,SUM 705 SW 4 PL FORT LAUDERDALEFL 33312
THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
402PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0520 PIO,BRANDON 2100 VAN BUREN ST #403 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
403PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0530
HARRISON,ALBAN 
H/EKAST,ROBERT 2100 VAN BUREN ST #404 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020

THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
404PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0540 PRINT INVESTMENTS LLC 330 W HEATHER DR KEY BISCAYNE FL 33149
THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
405PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0550 MAVIAL LLC 2625 WESTON RD #105 WESTON FL 33331
THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
406PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0560
HOLLYWOOD STATION 
CONDOUNIT 407 LLC 10151 NE 14 AVE MIAMI SHORES FL 33138

THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
407PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0570 SESSIONS,JAMES 2100 VAN BUREN ST #408 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
408PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0580
WEIZMAN CONSULTING INC% 
RAPHAEL WEIZMAN

19400 TURNBERRY WAY APT 
2111 AVENTURA FL 33180

THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
409PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0590 LOFT HS 410 LLC 1830 RADIIUS DR #1214 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
410PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0600
WEIZMAN CONSULTING INC% 
RAPHAEL WEIZMAN

19400 TURNBERRY WAY APT 
2111 AVENTURA FL 33180

THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
411PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0610 KAWELA INVESTMENTS LLC 2929 SW 3 AVE #210 MIAMI FL 33129
THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
412PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833



514215BF0620 QUINTERO,SCARLETT A 2100 VAN BUREN ST #413 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
413PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0630 CABALLERO-NIEVES,SYLVIA N 2100 VAN BUREN ST #414 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
414PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0640 JANCOSKO,JAMES JAY 2100 PARK AVE 3110 MIAMI BEACH FL 33139
THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
415PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0650 CRISNELL LLC 10350 W BAY HARBOR DR #3U BAY HARBOR FL 33154
THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
416PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0660 YAFAI,YASMINE Y 2100 VAN BUREN ST #417 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
417PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0670 MAVIAL LLC 2625 WESTON RD #105 WESTON FL 33331
THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
418PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0680
MARKI-
LYSIK,HALINALYSIK,WINICJUSZ

1745 E HALLANDALE BCH 
BLVD #2503 HALLANDALE BEACHFL 33309

THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
419PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0690 ADAMS,GORDON ELLIS JR 2100 VAN BUREN ST #420 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
420PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0700
MALOV,VADIMMALOVA,EKATERINA 
ALEKSANDROVNA 2100 VAN BUREN ST #421 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020

THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
421PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0710 LEE,JILI,TERENCE 2100 VAN BUREN ST #422 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
422PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0720 BALLBON LLC 20200 W DIXIE WY STE 606 AVENTURA FL 33180
THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
501PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0730 LOZANO REYES,LUIS CARLOS 77 WEST 55 ST NEW YORK NY 10019
THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
502PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0740 DELOLD CORP INC 7824 COLLINS AVE #3B MIAMI BEACH FL 33141
THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
503PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0750
WEIZMAN CONSULTING INC% 
RAPHAEL WEIZMAN

19400 TURNBERRY WAY APT 
2111 AVENTURA FL 33180

THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
504PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0760
WEIZMAN CONSULTING INC% 
RAPHAEL WEIZMAN

19400 TURNBERRY WAY APT 
2111 AVENTURA FL 33180

THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
505PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0770 ARAUJO,DORIS JOSEFINA 18233 SW 148 AVE RD MIAMI FL 33187
THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
506PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0780 ESCOBAR,JOSE L 2100 VAN BUREN ST #507 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
507PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0790 GATEZ LLC 1830 RADIUS DR APT 1214 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 7722
THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
508PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0800 LULI INVESTMENTS LLC 330 W HEATHER DR KEY BISCAYNE FL 33149
THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
509PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0810 GREY,JORDAN 2100 VAN BUREN ST #510 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
510PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0820 MAX MEDIA & ART LLC 2033 W 7 ST BROOKLYN NY 11223
THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
511PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0830
GESSNER,RUTHSHLIMOWITZ,ZARA 
NICOLE 2100 VAN BUREN ST #512 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020

THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
512PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0840 GO,MARIANA 2100 VAN BUREN ST #513 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
513PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0850 STORANI,SEAN A 2100 VAN BUREN ST #514 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
514PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833



514215BF0860 GARCIA-RIQUELME,ALFREDO A 2100 VAN BUREN ST #515 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
515PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0870 BLUE STRATOS PO BOX 479 *SUBIACO 6904 AU
THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
516PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0880
FLAUMENBAUM,HILARIO 
MANUELSITLONIK,ANA GRACIELA ORTEGA 1039 BS AS CAPITAL *REP ARGENTINA AR 1405

THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
517PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0890 MENICOCCI,UMBERTO GHISLETTI
PABLO CASALS 130 SAN 
BORJA *LIMA PE

THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
518PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0900 FERNANDEZ,STEPHEN JULIAN 2100 VAN BUREN ST #519 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
519PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0910 BAUM,RACHEL 6000 ISLAND BLVD #403 AVENTURA FL 33160
THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
520PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0920 IAFAIOLI,ELSILIAIAFAIOLI,MARIA 1675 MARKET ST STE 201 WESTON FL 33326
THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
521PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0930 SANTOS,EDWARD & SYLVIA 1603 HIGHGROVE CT WARRINGTON PA 18976
THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
522PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514216010640
HOLLYWOOD STATION 
CONDOMINIUMASSOCIATION 2100 HOLLYWOOD BLVD HOLLYWOOD FL 33020

HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 B& RESUB OF LOTS 
1 & 2 BLK G OFHOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 14-7 B& 
RESUB SEYBERT CT SUB OF HOLLY-WOOD LITTLE 
RANCHES 14-55 B DESCAS:BEG SE COR LOT 11,RESUB 
LTS 1& 2 BLK G HOLLYWOOD LITTLERANCHES,W 34,NE 
42.42,N 320,NW42.43,E 34,S 380 TO POB

514216010660 TLC GROUP ASSOCIATES LLC 624 PALM DR HALLANDALE BEACHFL 33009
HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BLOT 1 E 200,LOT 2 
E 200 BLK H

514216010670 JACKSON ARMS LLC 2421 HOLLYWOOD BLVD HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BLOT 1 LESS W 100 
& LESS E 200LOT 2 LESS W 100 & LESS E 200BLK H

514216010700 DIXIE HIGHWAY HOLDINGS LLC 440 S DIXIE HWY #100 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BLOT 1 E 50,2 E 50 
BLK I

514216010710 CAFFI,JEANETTE C 8937 NW 182 TER MIAMI FL 33018
HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BLOT 1 W 50 OF E 
100,2 W 50 OFE 100 BLK I

514216010720 CAFFI,RAMON 8937 NW 182 TER HIALEAH FL 33018
HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BLOT 1 W 50 OF E 
150,2 W 50 OF E150 BLK I

514216010730
RIVERA MORO INTERNATIONAL 
CORP 13818 SW 152 ST STE 113 MIAMI FL 33177

HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BLOT 1 W 50 OF E 
200,LOT 2 W 50OF E 200 BLK I

514216010740
ST ROSE,RUDOLPHST ROSE,MENA 
MAYERS ST 2117 MONROE ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 5314

HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BLOT 1 W 50 OF E 
250,2 W 50 OFE 250 BLK I

514216010750 COLORADO,GLORIA I 2121 MONROE ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BLOT 1 W 50 OF E 
300,2 W 50 OFE 300 BLK I

514216010760 ROMAN,LESLIE V 2125 MONROE ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BLOT 1 W 50 OF E 
350,2 W 50 OFE 350 BLK I

514216010770
PADRON GARCIA,LAZARA 
RACHELASALIE,MICHEAL 2129 MONROE ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33020

HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BLOT 1 W 50 OF E 
400,2 W 50 OF E400 BLK I

514216010780
GUERRA,MANUEL M 
H/EYANDUN,JUDITH 2133 MONROE ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 5314

HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BLOT 1 W 50 OF E 
450,LOT 2 W 50OF E 450 BLK I

514216010790
TABANO,VINCENT 
H/ETABANO,JULIA 2137 MONORE ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33020

HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BLOT 1 W 50 OF E 
500,2 W 50 OF E500 BLK I



514216010800 HAREBIN,AVERY 1445 WASHINGTON ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BLOT 1 W 50,2 W 50 
BLK I

514216010810 WEINSTEIN,ROBERT MARK 1027 BUCHANAN ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33019 1106
HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BLOT 3 LESS W 140 
& LESS E 150BLK I

514216010811 YECHI 770 LLC
10800 BISCAYNE BLVD STE 
630 MIAMI FL 33161 HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BLOT 3 W 140 BLK I

514216010812 WEINSTEIN,ROBERT MARK 1027 BUCHANAN ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33019 1106 HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BLOT 3 E 150BLK I

514216010820 YECHI 770 LLC
10800 BISCAYNE BLVD STE 
630 MIAMI FL 33161

HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BLOT 4 E 90 OF W 
250 BLK I

514216010821 YECHI 770 LLC
10800 BISCAYNE BLVD STE 
630 MIAMI FL 33161 HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BLOT 4 W 160 BLK I

514216010830 2115 ANTON LLC PO BOX 17154 PLANTATION FL 33318 7154
HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BLOT 4 W 150 OF E 
300 BLK I

514216010831 B & T ROBBINS CORP 9101 NW 32 ST CORAL SPRINGS FL 33065 HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BLOT 4 E 150,BLK I

514216010840
FINK FAM REV TRFINK,STEPHEN & 
JUDY TRSTEES ETAL 14105 SHERIDAN ST SOUTHWEST RANCHESFL 33330 3628

HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BE 300 OF LOT 5 & E 
450 OF LOTS6&7, ALL IN BLK "I"

514216010850
FINK,STEPHEN W & JUDY 
CLEVY,HOWARD L 14105 SHERIDAN ST SOUTHWEST RANCHESFL 33330

HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BE 150 OF W 250 OF 
LOT 5, BLK "I"

514216010940
CAPITAL PLACE PROPERTIES INC% 
L ANTON REBALKO 1752 ENSENADA SEIS GULF BREEZE FL 32561 2418

HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BLOT 6 W 100,LOT 7 
W 100 BLK K

514216010960 DOWLARTRAM,FREDERICK & BIBI F 2134 MONROE ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 5315
HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BLOT 6 W 50 OF E 
450,LOT 7 W 50OF E 450 BLK K

514216010970
KATCHOVA,AXENIAAXENIA N 
KATCHOVA LIV TR 2130 MONROE ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33020

HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BLOT 6 W 50 OF E 
400,LOT 7 W 50OF E 400 BLK K

514216010980 BRUNO,ANESTINE 2126 MONROE ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 5315
HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BLOT 6 W 50 OF E 
350,LOT 7 W 50OF E 350 BLK K

514216010990 PLASMAN,SUZANNE 2122 MONROE ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 5315
HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BLOT 6 W 50 OF E 
300,LOT 7 W 50OF E 300 BLK K

514216011000 RIOS CASTILLO,GENEVIEVE K 2118 MONROE ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BLOT 6 W 50 OF E 
250,LOT 7 W 50OF E 250 BLK K

514216011010
HERNANDEZ,ELLYS MELLYS M 
HERNANDEZ REV TR 2114 MONROE ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33020

HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BLOT 6 W 50 OF E 
200,LOT 7 W 50OF E 200 BLK K

514216011020 SANTA ROSA BODY SHOP INC 500 S DIXIE HWY HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 5344
HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BLOT 6 LESS W 
400,7 LESS W 400BLK K

514216011810 FOVERE APARTMENTS LLC
1010 S FEDERAL HWY STE 
1400 HALLANDALE BEACHFL 33009 HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BLOT 2 BLK 3

514216011830 2223 MADISON LLC 1901 S OCEAN BLVD #306 BOCA RATON FL 33432
HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BLOT 3 LESS N 7.5 
FOR ALLEY BLK 3

514216011840 GRANDEUR LLC 151 N NOB HILL RD PMB 442 PLANTATION FL 33324
HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BLOT 4 LESS N 7.5 
FOR ALLEY BLK 3

514216011850 AGUILERA,JESUS 2410 CORDOBA BND WESTON FL 33327 2234
HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BLOT 5 LESS N 7.5 
FOR ALLEY BLK 3

514216012000
MICHAEL P BURNS REV LIV 
TRBURNS,MICHAEL P  TRSTEE 1234 SE 13 TER FORT LAUDERDALEFL 33316 2104 HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BLOT 16 BLK 3

514216012010 PEREIRA,CRUZCIELO M 2242 MONROE ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BLOT 17 LESS E 25 
BLK 3



514216012030 CHAOUI,JORGE &CHAOUI,SUSAN 20500 SW 49 CT FORT LAUDERDALEFL 33332 HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BLOT 19 BLK 3

514216012040 CHAOUI,JORGE &CHAOUI,SUSAN 20500 SW 49 CT FORT LAUDERDALEFL 33332 HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BLOT 20 BLK 3

514216012080
VICTORIA II TOWNHOMES ASSN 
INC 7124 N NOB HILL RD TAMARAC FL 33321

HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BLOT 1 BLK 4,LESS 
UNITS A1 THRUA-4 & B-1 THRU B-4AKA:COMMON 
AREATHE VICTORIA II

514216012081
BENOLIEL,PAULBENOLIEL,CAROLIN
A 20845 NE 30 CT AVENTURA FL 33180

HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BPOR OF LOT 1 BLK 
4 DESC AS:COMMNE COR LOT 1,S 147.27 TO POB,CONT 
S 21.67,W 47.30,N 21.71,E47.33 TO POBAKA:UNIT A-1THE 
VICTORIA II

514216012082
BENOLIEL,PAULBENOLIEL,CAROLIN
A 20845 NE 30 CT AVENTURA FL 33180

HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BPOR LOT 1 BLK 4 
DESC AS:COMM ATNE COR LOT 1,S 125.92 TO POB,CONT 
S 21.35,W 47.33,N 21.35,E47.36 TO POBAKA:UNIT A-2THE 
VICTORIA II

514216012083 2201 MONROE A3 LLC 8051 N TAMIAMI TRL STE E6 SARASOTA FL 34243

HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BPOR OF LOT 1 BLK 
4 DESC AS:COMMNE COR LOT 1,S 104.57 TO POB,CONT 
S 21.35,W 47.36,N 21.35,E47.39 TO POBAKA:UNIT A-3THE 
VICTORIA II

514216012084 BENOLIEL,CAROLINA 20845 NE 30 CT AVENTURA FL 33180

HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BPOR OF LOT 1 BLK 
4 DESC AS:COMMNE COR LOT 1,S 82.82 TO POB,CONTS 
21.75,W 47.39,N 21.75,E 47.41TO POBAKA:UNIT A-4THE 
VICTORIA II

514216012085
BENOLIEL,PAULBENOLIEL,CAROLIN
A 20845 NE 30 CT AVENTURA FL 33180

HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BPOR LOT 1 BLK 4 
DESC AS:COMM NECOR LOT 1,W 68.25 TO POB,CONT 
W31.75,S 53.25,E 31.79,N 53.88 TOPOBAKA:UNIT B-1THE 
VICTORIA II

514216012086
BENOLIEL,PAULBENOLIEL,CAROLIN
A 20845 NE 30 CT AVENTURA FL 33180

HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BPOR OF LOT 1 BLK 
4 DESC AS:COMMNE COR LOT 1,W 50.90 TO POB,CONT 
W 17.35,S 53.88,E 17.35,N54.23 TO POBAKA:UNIT B-2THE 
VICTORIA II

514216012087 HACOLBESEDER LLC PO BOX 801910 MIAMI FL 33280

HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BPOR OF LOT 1 BLK 
4 DESC AS:COMMNE COR LOT 1,W 33.55 TO POB,CONTW 
17.35,S 54.23,E 17.35,N 54.57TO POBAKA:UNIT B-3THE 
VICTORIA II

514216012088
BENOLIEL,PAULBENOLIEL,CAROLIN
A 20845 NE 30 CT AVENTURA FL 33180

HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BPOR OF LOT 1 BLK 
4 DESC AS,BEGAT NE COR SAID LOT 1,W 32.75S 56.25,E 
32.75,N 56.25 TO POBAKA:UNIT B-4THE VICTORIA II

514216012090 HEKLA TOWNHOMES ASSN INC 3109 GRAND AVE #348 MIAMI FL 33133
HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BLOT 2 BLK 4 LESS 
BLDG A & BAKA:COMMON AREAHEKLA TOWNHOMES

514216012091 MONROE RESIDENCES LLC 3692 GRAND AVE #348 MIAMI FL 33133

HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BPOR OF LOT 2 BLK 
4 DESC AS COMMNW COR SAID LOT 2,S 150.22 TOPOB,E 
46.49,S 28.33,W 46.49N 28.33 TO POBAKA:UNIT 1,BLDG 
AHEKLA TOWNHOMES



514216012092 MONROE RESIDENCES LLC 3692 GRAND AVE #348 MIAMI FL 33133

HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BPOR OF LOT 2 BLK 
4 DESC AS COMMNW COR SAID LOT 2,S 122.22 TOPOB,E 
46.49,S 28,W 46.49,N 28TO POBAKA:UNIT 2,BLDG AHEKLA 
TOWNHOMES

514216012093 MONROE RESIDENCES LLC 3692 GRAND AVE #348 MIAMI FL 33133

HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BPOR OF LOT 2 BLK 
4 DESC ASNW COR SAID LOT 2,S 93.89 TOPOB,E 46.49,S 
28.33,W 46.49N 28.33 TO POBAKA:UNIT 3,BLDG AHEKLA 
TOWNHOMES

514216012094 MONROE RESIDENCES LLC 3692 GRAND AVE #348 MIAMI FL 33133

HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BPOR OF LOT 2 BLK 
4 DESC AS BEGNW COR SAID LOT 2,E 31.57S 70.02,W 
31.57,N 70.02 TOPOBAKA:UNIT 1,BLDG BHEKLA 
TOWNHOMES

514216012095
ORDONEZ,FRANKLIN ZAVAROF 
H/EORDONEZ,ANDY 2209 MONROE ST #5 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020

HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BPOR OF LOT 2 BLK 
4 DESC AS COMMNW COR SAID LOT 2,E 31.57 
TOPOB,CONT E 18.46,S 70.02W 18.46,N 70.02 TO 
POBAKA:UNIT 2,BLDG BHEKLA TOWNHOMES

514216012096
PACHECO,CARLOSPACHECO,CAR
MEN LUCIANA GAMARRA 2209 MONROE ST #6 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020

HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BPOR OF LOT 2 BLK 
4 DESC AS COMMNW COR SAID LOT 2,E 50.03 
TOPOB,CONT E 18.46,S 70.02W 18.46,N 70.02 TO 
POBAKA:UNIT 3,BLDG BHEKLA TOWNHOMES

514216012097 SPIRITOSO,RAUL CARLOS 2209 MONROE ST #7 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020

HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BPOR OF LOT 2 BLK 
4 DESC AS COMMNW COR SAID LOT 2,E 68.49 
TOPOB,CONT E 31.51,S 70.02W 31.51,N 70.02 TO 
POBAKA:UNIT 4,BLDG BHEKLA TOWNHOMES

514216012100 2221 MONROE ST APTS I LLC 590 ANSIN BLVD HALLANDALE BEACHFL 33009 HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BLOT 3 BLK 4

514216012120 CHAOUI,JORGE & SUSAN 20500 SW 49 CT SOUTHWEST RANCHESFL 33332 HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BLOT 5 W 75 BLK 4

514216012150 PRATTSVILL LLC
13762 W STATE ROAD 84 
#PMB 605 DAVIE FL 33325 HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BLOT 7 BLK 4

514216012160 MARGOLES,JEAN KAHLE & GLENN 939 TYLER ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33019 1301 HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BLOT 8 BLK 4
514216012280 2308 JACKSON LLC 4773 TONINO DR SAN JOSE CA 95136 HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BLOT 15 BLK 4

514216012370 TAS ASSOCIATES LLP 400 S DIXIE HWY HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BW 100 OF LOTS 
5,6&7 BLK "I" &ALL OF LOTS 21 & 22 BLK 4

514216012380
PIRITA INVESTMENT & 
DEVELOPMENTFUND LLC 1736 VAN BUREN ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 5126 HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BLOT 1 BLK 5

514216012420 CALTOPIA II LLC 3121 PONCE DE LEON BLVD CORAL GABLES FL 33134
HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BLOTS 3, 4 & E1/2 
OF LOT 5 BLK 5

514216012440 GHAFOOR,ABDUL 2233 JACKSON ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 4919 HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BLOT 5 W1/2 BLK 5

514216012450 PEREZ,FELIX ANDRESPEREZ,PILAR 2241 JACKSON ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 4919 HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BLOT 6 E 50 BLK 5

514216012460 YEEM INVESTMENTS LLC 1121 NE 202 ST MIAMI FL 33179 HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BLOT 6 W 50 BLK 5

514216012470 SOUTHERN POINT MIAMI LLC 7969 NW 2 ST #171 MIAMI FL 33126
HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BLOT 7 LESS E 50 
BLK 5

514216012480 LOMBARDY HOTEL CORP 304 NE 105 ST MIAMI SHORE FL 33138 HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BLOT 7 E 50 BLK 5
514216012640 102SW1ST LLC 5100 ARTHUR ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33021 HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BLOT 16 BLK 5



514216012660 OMER LLC
1835 E HALLANDALE BCH 
BLVD #761 HALLANDALE BEACHFL 33009

HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BLOT 18 LESS E1/2 
BLK 5

514216012670 2222 VAN BUREN LLC PO BOX 814894 HOLLYWOOD FL 33081
HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BLOT 18 E1/2,19 BLK 
5

514216012680 2222 VAN BUREN LLC PO BOX 814894 HOLLYWOOD FL 33081 HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BLOT 20 BLK 5

514216012690
DOWNTOWN BUILDERS GROUP 
LLC 2549 MIDDLE RIVER DR FORT LAUDERDALEFL 33305 1614

HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BLOT 21 BLK 5 LESS 
S 157.67 OF N178 & W 66 OF E 71 LESS W 34.08OF N 4.33 
& W 34.08 OF S 4.00THEREOF,AKA:LOT 21 LESS UNITS 
1THRU 6AKA:COMMON AREA

514216012691 PFRV LLC 800 REGAL COVE RD WESTON FL 33327

HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BPORTION OF LOT 
21 BLK 5 DESC AS:THE S 28.33 OF N 48.67 & W 66.00OF E 
71.00 LESS E 31.92 OF THEN 4.33 THEREOFAKA:UNIT 
22208 VAN BUREN ST

514216012692
GIAVIR LLC%ADRIANA FERRUFINO 
MGR 800 REGAL COVE RD WESTON FL 33327

HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BPORTION OF LOT 
21 BLK 5 DESC AS:THE S 25.33 OF N 74.00 OF THEW 66.00 
OF E 71.00AKA:UNIT 12210 VAN BUREN ST

514216012693 PFRV LLC 800 REGAL COVE RD WESTON FL 33327

HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BPORTION OF LOT 
21 BLK 5 DESC AS:THE S 25.33 OF N 99.33 & THEW 66.00 
OF E 71.00AKA:UNIT 32212 VAN BUREN ST

514216012694 POLSKY,ELIAS L 2214 VAN BUREN ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33020

HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BPORTION OF LOT 
21 BLK 5 DESC AS:THE N 25.33 OF S 105.67 & THEW 66.00 
OF E 71.00AKA:UNIT 42214 VAN BUREN ST

514216012695
ADVANCED 
ELECTROCOMPONENTSUSA LLC 1775 HARBOR POINTE CIR WESTON FL 33327

HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BPORTION OF LOT 
21 BLK 5 DESC AS:THE N 25.33 OF S 80.33 & THEW 66.00 
OF E 71.00AKA:UNIT 52216 VAN BUREN ST

514216012696
ADVANCED 
ELECTROCOMPONENTSUSA LLC 1775 HARBOR POINTE CIR WESTON FL 33327

HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BPORTION OF LOT 
21 BLK 5 DESC AS:THE N 28.00 OF S 55.00 & THEW 66.00 
OF E 71.00 LESS E 31.92OF S 4.00 THEREOFAKA:UNIT 
62218 VAN BUREN ST

514216012700 VAN BUREN FLATS LLC
541 AVELLINO ISLES CIR 
#30201 NAPLES FL 34119 HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BLOT 22 BLK 5

514216012710 EVES GARDEN APARTMENTS INC 17511 SW 61 CT FORT LAUDERDALEFL 33331 1717
HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BLOT 1 LESS N 7.5 
FOR ALLEY BLK 6

514216012730 KASPRACK,TONI 425 N HIGHLANDS DR HOLLYWOOD FL 33021
HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BLOT 3 E1/2 LESS N 
7.5 FOR ALLEYBLK 6

514216012740 KASPRACK,TONI 425 N HIGHLAND DR HOLLYWOOD FL 33021
HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BLOT 3 W1/2 LESS N 
7.5 BLK 6

514216012750 GGH 61 LLC
18305 BISCAYNE BLVD STE 
400 AVENTURA FL 33160

HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BLOT 4 LESS N 7 1/2 
FOR ALLEYBLK 6

514216013000 FLORIDA NET LEASE 72 DST 2958 COLUMBIA ST TORRANCE CA 90503

HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BLOT 19 E1/2 LESS 
ST & LESSS 7 1/2 FOR ALLEY,20 LESS ST &LESS S 7 1/2 
FOR ALLEY BLK 6TOG WITH LOT 2 LESS N 7 1/2 FTFOR 
ALLEY BLK 6



514216140010
CITY OF HOLLYWOODDEPT OF 
COMMUNITY & ECONOMIC DEV 2600 HOLLYWOOD BLVD #206 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 4807

A RESUB OF LOTS 1 & 2 BLK GHOLLYWOOD LITTLE 
RANCHES 14-7 BLOT 1 LESS E 15

514216150010
VB OWNER LLCVB TIC II OWNER 
LLC ETAL 650 MADISON AVE FLR 22 NEW YORK NY 10022

RESUB SEYBERT COURT SUB OFHOLLYWOOD LITTLE 
RANCHES 14-55 B& RESUB OF LOTS 1 & 2 BLK G 
OFHOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 14-7BSEYBERT 
COURT SUB LESS E 230 &LESS W 25(14-55B)& LOTS 1 E 
15,2,3,4,5 OF 14-7B;AKA PHASE III

514216160011
BROWARD COUNTYBOARD OF 
COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

115 S ANDREWS AVE RM 501-
RP FORT LAUDERDALEFL 33301 1801

F D LONGMORE SUB OF LOTS 6 & 7BLK H HOLLYWOOD 
LITTLE RANCHES7-23A POR OF LOT 12,TOG 
WITHHOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BPOR OF LOTS 
3,4 & 5 BLK HBEG NE COR SAID LOT 12,S 295,W 4N 
274.01,NW 29.69,E 24.99 TO POBAKA:4 FT R/W

514216180010
ARIANA HOLDINGS LLC% ROCIO 
BUSTELO

3530 MYSTIC POINTE DR UNIT 
2013 AVENTURA FL 33180 4541 HARRIS ESTATES 22-41 BLOT 1 BLK 1

514216180020
MAISON DELUXE 111 LLC% 
STORMSTONE LLC PO BOX 191524 MIAMI BEACH FL 33119 HARRIS ESTATES 22-41 BLOT 2 BLK 1

514216180030
MAISON DELUXE III LLC% KEVIN S 
GROSSFELD ESQ 200 S BISCAYNE BLVD #3600 MIAMI FL 33131 2395 HARRIS ESTATES 22-41 BLOT 3 BLK 1

514216180040 LA LINDA FL LLC
1301 NE MIAMI GARDENS DR 
#316 MIAMI FL 33179 HARRIS ESTATES 22-41 BLOT 4 BLK 1

514216180050 KRAMMER,ASHLEE ALYSE 2123 MONROE TER #E & W HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 HARRIS ESTATES 22-41 BLOT 5 BLK 1
514216180060 OE INVESTMENTS LLC 5373 SW 32 WAY FORT LAUDERDALEFL 33312 HARRIS ESTATES 22-41 BLOT 6 BLK 1

514216180070
MORGAN,ANDRANIQUE BRYON  
H/EMARTIAL,TAMARA DERISIER 2135 MONROE TER HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 HARRIS ESTATES 22-41 BLOT 7 BLK 1

514216180080 MARCO ORGANIZATION INC 4240 SW 21 ST FORT LAUDERDALEFL 33317 HARRIS ESTATES 22-41 BLOT 8 BLK 1
514216180090 PACHECO,DWAYNE 2104 MONROE TER HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 HARRIS ESTATES 22-41 BLOT 1 BLK 2
514216180100 PACHECO,DWAYNE R 2104 MONROE TER HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 HARRIS ESTATES 22-41 BLOT 2 BLK 2

514216180110
MELTON,DONNA 
JOMELTON,FRANK STANLEY 101 MOCKINGBIRD LN LEBANON TN 37087 9014 HARRIS ESTATES 22-41 BLOT 3 BLK 2

514216180120 ARIE,TOMER 2116 MONROE TER HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 HARRIS ESTATES 22-41 BLOT 4 BLK 2
514216180130 PULVER,MONICA 2122 MONROE TER HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 HARRIS ESTATES 22-41 BLOT 5 BLK 2
514216180140 JOSEPH,ANTOINE & ROSENA 2128 MONROE TER HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 5321 HARRIS ESTATES 22-41 BLOT 6 BLK 2
514216180150 HATHAWAY,MARTHA 2134 MONROE TER HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 5321 HARRIS ESTATES 22-41 BLOT 7 BLK 2
514216180160 NICOLINI,BRADLEY 2140 MONROE TER HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 HARRIS ESTATES 22-41 BLOT 8 BLK 2

514216AH0010 SHAUNDOC LLC 2242 MONROE ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
MONROE OF HOLLYWOOD CONDO APTSUNIT 101PER 
CDO BK/PG: 4005/242

514216AH0020 SHAUNDOC LLC 2242 MONROE ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
MONROE OF HOLLYWOOD CONDO APTSUNIT 102PER 
CDO BK/PG: 4005/242

514216AH0030 SHAUNDOC LLC 2242 MONROE ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
MONROE OF HOLLYWOOD CONDO APTSUNIT 103PER 
CDO BK/PG: 4005/242

514216AH0040 SHAUNDOC LLC 2242 MONROE ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
MONROE OF HOLLYWOOD CONDO APTSUNIT 104PER 
CDO BK/PG: 4005/242

514216AH0050 ZAJICEK,MIROSLAV 2238 MONROE ST UNIT 105 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 5350
MONROE OF HOLLYWOOD CONDO APTSUNIT 105PER 
CDO BK/PG: 4005/242

514216AH0060 SHAUNDOC LLC 2242 MONROE ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
MONROE OF HOLLYWOOD CONDO APTSUNIT 107PER 
CDO BK/PG: 4005/242

514216AH0070 JOHNSON,RACHEL GENISE 2238 MONROE ST #108 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
MONROE OF HOLLYWOOD CONDO APTSUNIT 108PER 
CDO BK/PG: 4005/242



514216AH0080 SHAUNDOC LLC 2242 MONROE ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
MONROE OF HOLLYWOOD CONDO APTSUNIT 109PER 
CDO BK/PG: 4005/242

514216AH0090 SHAUNDOC LLC 2242 MONROE ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
MONROE OF HOLLYWOOD CONDO APTSUNIT 110PER 
CDO BK/PG: 4005/242

514216AH0100
TEJEDA,SANTIAGO 
H/ECHIRENO,MARCIA 2238 MONROE ST #111 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020

MONROE OF HOLLYWOOD CONDO APTSUNIT 111PER 
CDO BK/PG: 4005/242

514216AH0110 SHAUNDOC LLC 2242 MONROE ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
MONROE OF HOLLYWOOD CONDO APTSUNIT 201PER 
CDO BK/PG: 4005/242

514216AH0120 WILLIAMS,SOLANGE
1101 COLONY POINT CIR # 
110 PEMBROKE PINES FL 33026

MONROE OF HOLLYWOOD CONDO APTSUNIT 202PER 
CDO BK/PG: 4005/242

514216AH0130 SHAUNDOC LLC 2242 MONROE ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
MONROE OF HOLLYWOOD CONDO APTSUNIT 203PER 
CDO BK/PG: 4005/242

514216AH0140 SHAUNDOC LLC 2242 MONROE ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
MONROE OF HOLLYWOOD CONDO APTSUNIT 204PER 
CDO BK/PG: 4005/242

514216AH0150
BISHOP,KIMBERLY 
H/EROSARIO,LIZA 2238 MONROE ST #205 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020

MONROE OF HOLLYWOOD CONDO APTSUNIT 205PER 
CDO BK/PG: 4005/242

514216AH0160 NUNEZ,GADDYR 1827 SW 94 AVE MIRAMAR FL 33025 4742
MONROE OF HOLLYWOOD CONDO APTSUNIT 206PER 
CDO BK/PG: 4005/242

514216AH0170 E-BRICKS CAPITAL FUND LLC 2299 N OVERLOOK PATH HERNANDO FL 34442
MONROE OF HOLLYWOOD CONDO APTSUNIT 207PER 
CDO BK/PG: 4005/242

514216AH0180
DANTES-CASTILLO,CARLOS 
ENGERS 2238 MONROE ST #208 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020

MONROE OF HOLLYWOOD CONDO APTSUNIT 208PER 
CDO BK/PG: 4005/242

514216AH0190
PALAU,ELDA H/ECABRERA,ESTELA 
EST 2238 MONROE ST UNIT #209 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020

MONROE OF HOLLYWOOD CONDO APTSUNIT 209PER 
CDO BK/PG: 4005/242

514216AH0200
MIMASU,KENJI 
H/ESANDOVAL,MARTHA 2238 MONROE ST UNIT 210 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 5351

MONROE OF HOLLYWOOD CONDO APTSUNIT 210PER 
CDO BK/PG: 4005/242

514216AH0210 RIGHT START II LLC 801 S MIAMI AVE #1002 MIAMI FL 33130
MONROE OF HOLLYWOOD CONDO APTSUNIT 211PER 
CDO BK/PG: 4005/242

514216AH0220 SPINELLI,ARLENEBRADY,LOUISE 176 DENT ST WEST ROXBURY MA 02132 3242
MONROE OF HOLLYWOOD CONDO APTSUNIT 301PER 
CDO BK/PG: 4005/242

514216AH0230 E-BRICKS 2238M-302 LLC 2299 N OVERLOOK PATH HERNANDO FL 34442
MONROE OF HOLLYWOOD CONDO APTSUNIT 302PER 
CDO BK/PG: 4005/242

514216AH0240 E-BRICKS 2238M-303 LLC 2299 N OVERLOOK PATH HERNANDO FL 34442
MONROE OF HOLLYWOOD CONDO APTSUNIT 303PER 
CDO BK/PG: 4005/242

514216AH0250 E-BRICKS 2238M-304 LLC 2299 N OVERLOOK PATH HERNANDO FL 34442
MONROE OF HOLLYWOOD CONDO APTSUNIT 304PER 
CDO BK/PG: 4005/242

514216AH0260 RIZZO,KARINA Y 4301 SW 161ST ST OCALA FL 34473 3511
MONROE OF HOLLYWOOD CONDO APTSUNIT 305PER 
CDO BK/PG: 4005/242

514216AH0270 MIKEBBRUCE PROPERTIES LLC 75 GREENLAWN RD HUNTINGTON NY 11743
MONROE OF HOLLYWOOD CONDO APTSUNIT 306PER 
CDO BK/PG: 4005/242

514216AH0280 E-BRICKS 2238M-307 LLC 2299 N OVERLOOK PATH HERNANDO FL 34442
MONROE OF HOLLYWOOD CONDO APTSUNIT 307PER 
CDO BK/PG: 4005/242

514216AH0290 SHAUNDOC LLC 2242 MONROE ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
MONROE OF HOLLYWOOD CONDO APTSUNIT 308PER 
CDO BK/PG: 4005/242

514216AH0300 E-BRICKS 2238M-309 LLC 2299 N OVERLOOK PATH HERNANDO FL 34442
MONROE OF HOLLYWOOD CONDO APTSUNIT 309PER 
CDO BK/PG: 4005/242

514216AH0310 SHAUNDOC LLC 2242 MONROE ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
MONROE OF HOLLYWOOD CONDO APTSUNIT 310PER 
CDO BK/PG: 4005/242



514216AH0320 PEREIRA,CRUZCIELO 2238 MONROE ST #311 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
MONROE OF HOLLYWOOD CONDO APTSUNIT 311PER 
CDO BK/PG: 4005/242

514216BF0010 ROBINSON,LLOYD E JR 2215 JACKSON ST #1 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
CORONET ISLE CONDOMINIUMUNIT 1PER CDO BK/PG: 
3336/144

514216BF0020 MCMAHON,ALYCE 2215 JACKSON ST UNIT 2 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 4900
CORONET ISLE CONDOMINIUMUNIT 2PER CDO BK/PG: 
3336/144

514216BF0030 WHRITENOUR,KELLI 7 ROBERT ST WEST MILFORD NJ 07480
CORONET ISLE CONDOMINIUMUNIT 3PER CDO BK/PG: 
3336/144

514216BF0040 JARAMILLO,MARCELA 2312 VAN BUREN ST #2 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
CORONET ISLE CONDOMINIUMUNIT 4PER CDO BK/PG: 
3336/144

514216BF0050 POULOS,JOHN 2215 JACKSON ST UNIT 5 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
CORONET ISLE CONDOMINIUMUNIT 5PER CDO BK/PG: 
3336/144

514216BF0060
PENA-LEAL,RAFAELA M 
H/ESARDINA,MAYDEE 2215 JACKSON ST #6 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020

CORONET ISLE CONDOMINIUMUNIT 6PER CDO BK/PG: 
3336/144

514216BF0070

FRANCISCO J DEL VALLE REV 
TRDELVALLE,FRANCISCO J  
TRSTEE 2215 JACKSON ST #10 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020

CORONET ISLE CONDOMINIUMUNIT 7PER CDO BK/PG: 
3336/144

514216BF0080 MCMAHON,ALYCE 2215 JACKSON ST #8 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
CORONET ISLE CONDOMINIUMUNIT 8PER CDO BK/PG: 
3336/144

514216BF0090

FRANCISCO J DELVALLE REV 
TRDELVALLE,FRANCISCO J 
TRSTEE 2215 JACKSON ST #10 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020

CORONET ISLE CONDOMINIUMUNIT 9PER CDO BK/PG: 
3336/144

514216BF0100
DELVALLE,FRANCISCO 
JFRANCISCO J DELVALLE REV TR 2215 JACKSON ST APT 10 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 4900

CORONET ISLE CONDOMINIUMUNIT 10PER CDO BK/PG: 
3336/144

514216BF0110 MCMAHON,ALYCE 2215 JACKSON STREET #11 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 4900
CORONET ISLE CONDOMINIUMUNIT 11PER CDO BK/PG: 
3336/144

514216CD0010
SHYSHKIN,ROMANZHENZHIROV,RO
MAN 2236 JACKSON ST #1 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020

CORONET HAVEN CONDOMINIUMUNIT 1PER CDO BK/PG: 
4551/315

514216CD0020 HARRISON,LENNOX SHAWN 2236 JACKSON ST #2 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
CORONET HAVEN CONDOMINIUMUNIT 2PER CDO BK/PG: 
4551/315

514216CD0030 SANTOS INVESTMENT 1 LLC 90 SW 12 WAY BOCA RATON FL 33486
CORONET HAVEN CONDOMINIUMUNIT 3PER CDO BK/PG: 
4551/315

514216CD0040
VERDE,JESUS 
EDUARDOVERDE,SANDRA 20911 LEEWARD CT APT 241-4 MIAMI FL 33180 3876

CORONET HAVEN CONDOMINIUMUNIT 4PER CDO BK/PG: 
4551/315

514216CD0050 PEPE,GREGORY & ANN BAKER 157 SANTA FE AVENUE HAMDEN CT 06517
CORONET HAVEN CONDOMINIUMUNIT 5PER CDO BK/PG: 
4551/315

514216CD0060 CATJIM LLC 90 SW 12 WAY BOCA RATON FL 33486
CORONET HAVEN CONDOMINIUMUNIT 6PER CDO BK/PG: 
4551/315

514216CD0070 LENIS,PATRICIA 8760 PLACID TER LAKE WORTH FL 33467
CORONET HAVEN CONDOMINIUMUNIT 7PER CDO BK/PG: 
4551/315

514216CD0080 ALBRECHT,JUDITH 1943 MONROE ST #101 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
CORONET HAVEN CONDOMINIUMUNIT 8PER CDO BK/PG: 
4551/315

514216CD0090 ZHENZHIROV,ROMAN 2236 JACKSON ST #9 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
CORONET HAVEN CONDOMINIUMUNIT 9PER CDO BK/PG: 
4551/315

514216CD0100 ESPINOZA,PEDRO J 2236 JACKSON ST #10 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
CORONET HAVEN CONDOMINIUMUNIT 10PER CDO 
BK/PG: 4551/315

514216CM0010 BUSTOS,GERSOM EDOARDO 2200 MONROE ST # 1 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
PALM TOWNHOUSE CONDOUNIT 1PER CDO BK/PG: 
5003/720



514216CM0020 PERNELL,MONIQUE 2200 MONROE ST UNIT 2 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 5356
PALM TOWNHOUSE CONDOUNIT 2PER CDO BK/PG: 
5003/720

514216CM0030 RENTERIA,SANDRA & ROBERTO 2200 MONROE ST #3 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
PALM TOWNHOUSE CONDOUNIT 3PER CDO BK/PG: 
5003/720

514216CM0040 HOFFMEISTER,LUZ ESTELA 2200 MONROE ST 4 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 5356
PALM TOWNHOUSE CONDOUNIT 4PER CDO BK/PG: 
5003/720

514216CM0050 PIERRE,CHARLES 2200 MONROE ST APT 5 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 5356
PALM TOWNHOUSE CONDOUNIT 5PER CDO BK/PG: 
5003/720

514216CM0060
WEISSBERG,CECILIA 
H/EZANOTTI,FELIPE 2200 MONROE ST #6 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020

PALM TOWNHOUSE CONDOUNIT 6PER CDO BK/PG: 
5003/720

514216CM0070 MORDELL,DEBORAH 2200 MONROE ST #7 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 5356
PALM TOWNHOUSE CONDOUNIT 7PER CDO BK/PG: 
5003/720

514216CM0080 WILLIAMS,ANGEL M 2200 MONROE ST APT 8 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 7032
PALM TOWNHOUSE CONDOUNIT 8PER CDO BK/PG: 
5003/720

514216CM0090
KATWAROO,YASMIN 
H/ETHOMAS,RHONDA 2200 MONROE ST #9 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 7032

PALM TOWNHOUSE CONDOUNIT 9PER CDO BK/PG: 
5003/720

514216CM0100 CATANESE,JOVIAN J 2200 MONROE ST #10 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
PALM TOWNHOUSE CONDOUNIT 10PER CDO BK/PG: 
5003/720

514216CM0110
OSORIO,MARIA F 
H/ECANAVERAL,ANDRES 2200 MONROE ST #11 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020

PALM TOWNHOUSE CONDOUNIT 11PER CDO BK/PG: 
5003/720

514216CM0120 ALBO,MAIRELYS 2200 MONROE ST #12 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
PALM TOWNHOUSE CONDOUNIT 12PER CDO BK/PG: 
5003/720

514216CM0130 VEGA,VIRGINIA 2200 MONROE ST #13 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 5357
PALM TOWNHOUSE CONDOUNIT 13PER CDO BK/PG: 
5003/720

514216CM0140 NASH,EARLE LNASH,LEYLA ETAL 2200 MONROE ST #14 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 5357
PALM TOWNHOUSE CONDOUNIT 14PER CDO BK/PG: 
5003/720

514216CM0150 LOPEZ,DENNYSASENSIO,CESAR M 2200 MONROE ST #15 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 5357
PALM TOWNHOUSE CONDOUNIT 15PER CDO BK/PG: 
5003/720

514216CM0160 RENTERIA HOFFMEISTER,ESTELA I 2200 MONROE ST #16 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
PALM TOWNHOUSE CONDOUNIT 16PER CDO BK/PG: 
5003/720

514216CM0170 SALANTY,DAVID & AMY 2200 MONROE ST #17 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 5357
PALM TOWNHOUSE CONDOUNIT 17PER CDO BK/PG: 
5003/720

514216CM0180
RODRIGUEZ,BIANCA 
H/EGIL,RAQUEL 2200 MONROE ST #18 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020

PALM TOWNHOUSE CONDOUNIT 18PER CDO BK/PG: 
5003/720

514216CM0190 MARTINEZ,KEISHA 2200 MONROE ST APT 19 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 5358
PALM TOWNHOUSE CONDOUNIT 19PER CDO BK/PG: 
5003/720

514216CM0200 COLYER,JOYCE 2200 MONROE ST UNIT 20 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 5358
PALM TOWNHOUSE CONDOUNIT 20PER CDO BK/PG: 
5003/720

514216CM0210
KOTARSKI,RADOSLAWKOTARSKA,
WIESLAWA NARCYZA 2200 MONROE ST UNIT 21 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 5358

PALM TOWNHOUSE CONDOUNIT 21PER CDO BK/PG: 
5003/720

514216CM0220
SILVERMAN,HERBERT 
LIVANOVA,VANYA G 2200 MONROE ST #22 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 5358

PALM TOWNHOUSE CONDOUNIT 22PER CDO BK/PG: 
5003/720

514216CM0230 EDWARDS,ROLANA 2200 MONROE ST #23 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
PALM TOWNHOUSE CONDOUNIT 23PER CDO BK/PG: 
5003/720

514216CM0240 SEPPALA,JOSHUA P 2200 MONROE ST #24 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 5358
PALM TOWNHOUSE CONDOUNIT 24PER CDO BK/PG: 
5003/720

514216CM0250 COFER,CATHERINE ALEXANDRIA 2200 MONROE ST APT 25 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 7033
PALM TOWNHOUSE CONDOUNIT 25PER CDO BK/PG: 
5003/720



514216CM0260 BOONE,JERRELL LANCE 2200 MONROE ST #26 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
PALM TOWNHOUSE CONDOUNIT 26PER CDO BK/PG: 
5003/720

514216CM0270
CALLAWAY,MICHAELPREVO,MELIS
SA 2304 W BRITTON RD OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73120

PALM TOWNHOUSE CONDOUNIT 27PER CDO BK/PG: 
5003/720

514216CM0280 BORDEN,HAROLD 248 NW LISERON WAY PORT ST LUCIE FL 34986
PALM TOWNHOUSE CONDOUNIT 28PER CDO BK/PG: 
5003/720

514216CM0290 YEE,LUIS A 2200 MONROE ST APT 29 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 7033
PALM TOWNHOUSE CONDOUNIT 29PER CDO BK/PG: 
5003/720

514216CM0300 PERLOW,STEPHEN A 2200 MONROE ST APT 30 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 7033
PALM TOWNHOUSE CONDOUNIT 30PER CDO BK/PG: 
5003/720

514216CM0310 DESORMEAUX,FLOSSY 2200 MONROE ST #31 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
PALM TOWNHOUSE CONDOUNIT 31PER CDO BK/PG: 
5003/720

514216CM0320 STONEBRAKER,CARMEN 39 CORTEZ WAY #4-41 DAVIE FL 33324
PALM TOWNHOUSE CONDOUNIT 32PER CDO BK/PG: 
5003/720

514216CM0330
VOZRUD,MARTA & 
OLEKSIIVOZRUD,NATALIA 2200 MONROE ST #33 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 5359

PALM TOWNHOUSE CONDOUNIT 33PER CDO BK/PG: 
5003/720

514216CM0340 RYAN,KYLE JAMES 2200 MONROE ST #34 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 5359
PALM TOWNHOUSE CONDOUNIT 34PER CDO BK/PG: 
5003/720

514216CM0350 SALEH,AMAL AMIN 2200 MONROE ST #35 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
PALM TOWNHOUSE CONDOUNIT 35PER CDO BK/PG: 
5003/720

514216DB0010 DUPLIY,DMITRIY 601 SURF AVE #8P BROOKLYN NY 11224
CORONET ACRES CONDOUNIT 1-EPER CDO BK/PG: 
5328/353

514216DB0020 BIBLER,HEIDI 2222 JACKSON ST #2E HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
CORONET ACRES CONDOUNIT 2-EPER CDO BK/PG: 
5328/353

514216DB0030 DUPLIY,DMITRIY 601 SURF AVE #8P BROOKLYN NY 11224
CORONET ACRES CONDOUNIT 3-EPER CDO BK/PG: 
5328/353

514216DB0040 CANDAL,SILVIA INES 20205 NE 3 CT #7 MIAMI FL 33179
CORONET ACRES CONDOUNIT 4-EPER CDO BK/PG: 
5328/353

514216DB0050 HUNT,AMOS 2222 JACKSON ST UNIT 5-E HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 4952
CORONET ACRES CONDOUNIT 5-EPER CDO BK/PG: 
5328/353

514216DB0060 GOUMEZIANE,NASSIMA 420 E OHIO ST APT 7C CHICAGO IL 60611 4646
CORONET ACRES CONDOUNIT 6-EPER CDO BK/PG: 
5328/353

514216DB0070
LANTIN,DIANE 
H/EMERITZ,RICHARD 2222 JACKSON ST #7E HOLLYWOOD FL 33020

CORONET ACRES CONDOUNIT 7-EPER CDO BK/PG: 
5328/353

514216DB0080 BIG HOME GROUP LLC 3409 NW 44 ST UNIT 101 OAKLAND PARK FL 33309
CORONET ACRES CONDOUNIT 8-EPER CDO BK/PG: 
5328/353

514216DB0090 CDNC INVESTMENTS LLC 1287 CROSSBILL CT WESTON FL 33327
CORONET ACRES CONDOUNIT 9-EPER CDO BK/PG: 
5328/353

514216DB0100 RICHARDSON,KENNETH 2222 JACKSON ST #10E HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
CORONET ACRES CONDOUNIT 10-EPER CDO BK/PG: 
5328/353

514216DB0110 LEWIS,DARNELL 3603 BROADWAY #3A NEW YORK NY 10031
CORONET ACRES CONDOUNIT 1-WPER CDO BK/PG: 
5328/353

514216DB0120 JONES,COLYNN MAE 1000 SW 10 TERR #17P HALLANDALE BEACHFL 33009
CORONET ACRES CONDOUNIT 2-WPER CDO BK/PG: 
5328/353

514216DB0130 LILJESTHROM,MARCELA 2230 JACKSON ST #3W HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 4951
CORONET ACRES CONDOUNIT 3-WPER CDO BK/PG: 
5328/353

514216DB0140 LA ROCHELLE LLC 1931 NW 150 AVENUE #257 PEMBROKE PINES FL 33028
CORONET ACRES CONDOUNIT 4-WPER CDO BK/PG: 
5328/353



514216DB0150 MELENDEZ,PETER 2230 JACKSON ST APT 5W HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 4951
CORONET ACRES CONDOUNIT 5-WPER CDO BK/PG: 
5328/353

514216DB0160
SANCHEZ,MERCEDES 
CANDELARIO 2230 JACKSON ST UNIT 6-W HOLLYWOOD FL 33020

CORONET ACRES CONDOUNIT 6-WPER CDO BK/PG: 
5328/353

514216DB0170
ISABEL LLOPART 
TRLLOPART,ISABEL TRSTEE 300 OREGON ST #401 HOLLYWOOD FL 33019 2037

CORONET ACRES CONDOUNIT 7-WPER CDO BK/PG: 
5328/353

514216DB0180 IGGYS HOLDING LLC 1077 SW 152 TER MIAMI FL 33157
CORONET ACRES CONDOUNIT 8-WPER CDO BK/PG: 
5328/353

514216DB0190 CHARTIER,JEAN-FRANCOIS 63 CHEMIN DE VALRENNES *ST JEAN SUR RICHELIEU QCCA J2W 1 A7
CORONET ACRES CONDOUNIT 9-WPER CDO BK/PG: 
5328/353

514216DB0200 ROLYMAX LLC 5500 MADISON ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33021
CORONET ACRES CONDOUNIT 10-WPER CDO BK/PG: 
5328/353

514216EA0010

2242-46 JACKSON STREET LAND 
TRKAIZEN PROP MGT USA CORP 
TRS 1801 POLK ST #220304 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 OK CONDOUNIT 1 PHASE 1PER CDO CIN# 105986491

514216EA0020
2242-46 JACKSON ST LAND 
TRKLEIMAN,DIEGO TRS PO BOX 220304 HOLLYWOOD FL 33022 OK CONDOUNIT 2 PHASE 1PER CDO CIN# 105986491

514216EA0030
2242-46 JACKSON ST LAND 
TRKLEIMAN,DIEGO TRS PO BOX 220304 HOLLYWOOD FL 33022 OK CONDOUNIT 3 PHASE 1PER CDO CIN# 105986491

514216EA0040
2242-46 JACKSON ST LAND 
TRKLEIMAN,DIEGO TRS PO BOX 220304 HOLLYWOOD FL 33022 OK CONDOUNIT 4 PHASE 1PER CDO CIN# 105986491

514216EA0050

2242-46 JACKSON STREET LAND 
TRKAIZEN PROPERTY MGMT USA 
TRS PO BOX #221474 HOLLYWOOD FL 33022 1474 OK CONDOUNIT 5 PHASE 1PER CDO CIN# 105986491

514216EA0060
2242-46 JACKSON ST LAND 
TRKLEIMAN,DIEGO TRS PO BOX 220304 HOLLYWOOD FL 33022 OK CONDOUNIT 6 PHASE 1PER CDO CIN# 105986491

514216EA0070
2242-46 JACKSON ST LAND 
TRKLEIMAN,DIEGO TRS PO BOX 220304 HOLLYWOOD FL 33022 OK CONDOUNIT 7 PHASE 1PER CDO CIN# 105986491

514216GJ0010 GAVETTE,FLOYD S 2240 VAN BUREN ST #A1 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 4983
KIMBERLY GARDEN APARTMENTSCONDOUNIT A-1PER 
CDO BK/PG: 8013/249

514216GJ0020 MILLS,RAYMOND &MILLS,NOAMI 2240 VAN BUREN ST #A2 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 4983
KIMBERLY GARDEN APARTMENTSCONDOUNIT A-2PER 
CDO BK/PG: 8013/249

514216GJ0030 GERMAN,LUIS 87 ROBERTSON AVE WHITE PLAINS NY 10606 1307
KIMBERLY GARDEN APARTMENTSCONDOUNIT A-3PER 
CDO BK/PG: 8013/249

514216GJ0040
ESCALANTE,HUNTER 
ADAMESCALANTE,JOHN PAUL

20500 W COUNTRY CLUB DR 
APT 512 MIAMI FL 33180

KIMBERLY GARDEN APARTMENTSCONDOUNIT A-4PER 
CDO BK/PG: 8013/249

514216GJ0050 HAVIA,ITSHAKHAVIA,LAVANA 2500 PARKVIEW DR #919 HALLANDALE BEACHFL 33009
KIMBERLY GARDEN APARTMENTSCONDOUNIT B-1PER 
CDO BK/PG: 8013/249

514216GJ0060 KIMBERLY GARDENS UNIT B2 LLC 11750 NW 6 ST PLANTATION FL 33325
KIMBERLY GARDEN APARTMENTSCONDOUNIT B-2PER 
CDO BK/PG: 8013/249

514216GJ0070
HENAO,PAOLA 
ASANDULLI,NICOLAS NORBERTO 2871 SOMERSET DR #415 LAUDERDALE LAKESFL 33311

KIMBERLY GARDEN APARTMENTSCONDOUNIT B-3PER 
CDO BK/PG: 8013/249

514216GJ0080 SATZ,GARY ISATZ,PHILIP J 1430 FLETCHER ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
KIMBERLY GARDEN APARTMENTSCONDOUNIT B-4PER 
CDO BK/PG: 8013/249

514216GM0010
AGUDELO,MYRIAM H/E 
&PESTI,ZOLTAN 2225 MONROE ST #A-1 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020

SUZANNE GARDEN APTS CONDOUNIT A-1PER CDO 
BK/PG: 8642/347

514216GM0020 JARAMILLO,MARCELA 2225 MONROE ST #A2 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
SUZANNE GARDEN APTS CONDOUNIT A-2PER CDO 
BK/PG: 8642/347



514216GM0030 JARAMILLO,MARCELA 2225 MONROE ST #A3 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
SUZANNE GARDEN APTS CONDOUNIT A-3PER CDO 
BK/PG: 8642/347

514216GM0040 STAMEY,B ALEXANDER JR EST 2225 MONROE ST UNIT A-4 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 5395
SUZANNE GARDEN APTS CONDOUNIT A-4PER CDO 
BK/PG: 8642/347

514216GM0050
SUAREZ,ERODITA A 
H/EBENNETT,VIVIAN 2225 MONROE ST #B1 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020

SUZANNE GARDEN APTS CONDOUNIT B-1PER CDO 
BK/PG: 8642/347

514216GM0060 BENZO,DANIEL 1700 PIERCE ST APT 204 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 4647
SUZANNE GARDEN APTS CONDOUNIT B-2PER CDO 
BK/PG: 8642/347

514216GM0070 MEYER,PETER 5011 GRANT ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33021 5239
SUZANNE GARDEN APTS CONDOUNIT B-3PER CDO 
BK/PG: 8642/347

514216GM0080 DO,HONG-NHAN CUNG PO BOX 1282 SAINT PETERS MO 63376
SUZANNE GARDEN APTS CONDOUNIT B-4PER CDO 
BK/PG: 8642/347

514216GM0090 BOUCHARD,PHILIP OMER 2225 MONROE ST UNIT B-5 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 5399
SUZANNE GARDEN APTS CONDOUNIT B-5PER CDO 
BK/PG: 8642/347

514216GM0100
BRYZHAN,DENYSBRYZHAN,YELEN
A 46 STORER DR *NORTH YORK ON CA M9M 1 X5

SUZANNE GARDEN APTS CONDOUNIT B-6PER CDO 
BK/PG: 8642/347

514216JC0010 140 S DIXIE HWY #401 LLC 140 S DIXIE HWY #401 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 401PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0020 MARIANI,TERESITA JULIA 5401 COLLINS AVE APT 620 MIAMI BEACH FL 33140 2532
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 402PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0030 CATALANO,MARIA 7194 PROMANADE DR #D102 BOCA RATON FL 33433
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 403PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0040
LAUZIER,ANDRETICONA,MARGARIT
A B 3601 N 34 AVE HOLLYWOOD FL 33021 2510

HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 404PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0050 MOUNT LAURIER SA 140 S DIXIE HWY #405 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 405PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0060 LVA INVESTMENTS LLC 9700 NW 4 LN MIAMI FL 33172
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 406PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0070 PLCG INVESTMENT LLC 3125 NE 163 ST NORTH MIAMI BEACHFL 33160
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 407PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0080
MERLIN 
INTERNATIONALINVESTMENTS LLC 3901 S OCEAN DR #12P HOLLYWOOD FL 33019

HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 408PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0090
STROKER,LAUREN 
H/ESTROKER,ALEKSANDER 140 S DIXIE HWY #409 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020

HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 409PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0100 PLENTY INVESTMENTS LLC 19611 NE 18 PL MIAMI FL 33179
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 411PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0110
KERVEL,NEUSAKERVEL,GERARD 
WILLELM 6255 SW 56 ST MIAMI FL 33155

HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 413PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0120
HENDERSON,ISAIAH C & KATHRYN 
A 140 S DIXIE HWY #414 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020

HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 414PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0130 HAGEN,ELIZABETH 140 S DIXIE HWY SUITE 415 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 415PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0140 NAVARRO,SABRINA 140 S DIXIE HWY #416 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 416PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0150 STROKER,KARINA 140 S DIXIE HWY #417 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 417PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0160
MONTEIRO,JOSE RENATO 
H/EMONTEIRO,MARIA ELISA 140 S DIXIE HWY # 418 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020

HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 418PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884



514216JC0170 LFD 2018 LLC 140 S DIXIE HWY #419 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 419PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0180 MALDONADO,LUIS ANGEL JR 140 S DIXIE HWY #420 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 420PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0190
MERLIN 
INTERNATIONALINVESTMENTS LLC 3901 S OCEAN DR #12P HOLLYWOOD FL 33019

HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 421PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0200 NAVARRO,EDWIN 140 S DIXIE HWY #422 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 422PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0210 SOLILOQUIO LLC 3125 NE 163 ST NORTH MIAMI BEACHFL 33160
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 423PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0220
FLAMENBAUM,HILARIO 
MANUELSITLONIK,ANA GRACIELA

PASAJE ORTEGA 1039 
CAPITAL 1405 *BUENOS AIRES AR

HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 425PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0230
FLORIDA MANAGEMENT SERVICES 
INC 140  S DIXIE HWY #427 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020

HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 427PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0240 GARDA LAKE CORP 115 SHORE DR W MIAMI FL 33133
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 429PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0250
CARACCIA,JUAN 
BAUTISTAULRICH,RENE 140 S DIXIE HWY #431 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020

HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 431PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0260 FLICA PROPERTIES LLC 3201 NE 183 ST #2106 AVENTURA FL 33160
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 433PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0270 CHA,LEIGHTON L T & LOIS A 140 S DIXIE HWY #435 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 435PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0280 SARASQUETA,HERNAN 140 S DIXIE HWY #437 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 437PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0290
THOMAS,ANNAMMA 
UDAYAFARFAN,MIGUEL 140 S DIXIE HWY #501 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020

HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 501PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0300 ARROYO COMALLO INC 1390 BRICKELL AVE SUITE 200 MIAMI FL 33131
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 502PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0310 LOS CUATRO CHIN LLC 12280 MIRAMAR BLVD SUITE 4 MIRAMAR FL 33025
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 503PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0320 YONON,DUANE & KATHLEEN 140 S DIXIE HWY APT 504 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 7348
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 504PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0330
THE VENTURE UNIT 206 INC% 
ISAAC BENMERGUI 2000 ISLAND BLVD #704 AVENTURA FL 33160

HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 505PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0340 GRANGER,SCOTT J & ANNETTE M 140 S DIXIE HWY #506 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 506PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0350 HABOBA,SALOMON RAUL 2945 NE 185 ST #1410 AVENTURA FL 33180
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 507PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0360 HS 508 LLC 1830 RADIUS RD #1214 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 508PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0370 ROSA,WANDA I 1509 NW 113 AVE PEMBROKE PINES FL 33026
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 509PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0380

FERNANDEZ,LOURDES 
SALGUEIROSALOMON,ERNESTO 
DECAN 140 S DIXIE HWY #510 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020

HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 510PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0390 KERAMATI,KAMRAN KAFI 140 S DIXIE HWY #511 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 511PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884



514216JC0400 HS LOW INVESTMENTS LLC
2400 EAST COMMERCIAL 
BLVD #511 FORT LAUDERDALEFL 33308

HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 512PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0410
ALMADA,IGNACIOCARRION,VERONI
CA 5430 PIERCE ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33021 5736

HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 513PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0420 PMA HOLDINGS LLC 65 HEALTH CARE LN MARTINSBURG WV 25401
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 514PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0430 MOLINERO,NERY E 140 S DIXIE HIGHWAY #515 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 515PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0440 NETA LLC 785 CRANDON BLVD STE 201 KEY BISCAYNE FL 33149
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 516PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0450 ANGARITA,MICHAEL 140 S DIXIE HWY APT 517 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 7320
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 517PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0460 DRESZER,DAVID 19900 NE 20 CT MIAMI FL 33179
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 518PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0470 F&P EMPIRE LLC 5069 RED OAK PL BRADENTON FL 34207
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 519PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0480
TRUST NO 140-520LAND TRUST 
SERVICE CORP TRS PO BOX 547945 ORLANDO FL 32854 7945

HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 520PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0490 CORPIS LLC 785 CRANDON BLVD STE 201 KEY BISCAYNE FL 33149
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 521PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0500
FADEL,CARLOS ABERTINO 
FADEL,ELAINE J 140 S DIXIE HWY APT 522 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 7320

HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 522PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0510 NETA LLC 785 CRANDON BLVD #201 KEY BISCAYNE FL 33149
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 523PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0520 CRISDAL CORP 1062 LAVENDER CIR WESTON FL 33327
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 525PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0530 ARCE,SUZANE 3000 S OCEAN DR APT 916 HOLLYWOOD FL 33019 2855
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 527PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0540 MARTIN,DMITRII 140 S DIXIE HWY #529 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 7323
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 529PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0550 LAZZARONI,OSCAR E & PATRICIA A 140 S DIXIE HWY #531 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 531PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0560 HS LOW INVESTMENTS LLC
2400 EAST COMMERCIAL 
BLVD #511 FORT LAUDERDALEFL 33308

HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 533PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0570
MONICA ARISMENDI REV 
TRARISMENDI,MONICA TRSTEE 117 MCKIVISON CT STATE COLLEGE PA 16003

HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 535PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0580 CRICALI PROPERTIES LLC 140 S DIXIE HWY #418 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 537PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0590

RICARVETT R,JENNIFFER 
H/EBENITEZ AYALA,ANGEL 
MANUEL 140 S DIXIE HWY #601 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020

HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 601PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0600 FENIX INC 2121 SW 3 AVE STE 403 MIAMI FL 33129
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 602PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0610 CREER MG LLC
18305 BISCAYNE BLVD STE 
216 AVENTURA FL 33160

HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 603PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0620 HOLLYWOOD DEVELOPMENTS LLC 2600 S DOUGLAS RD PH8 CORAL GABLES FL 33134
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 604PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0630 MRL MANAGEMENT LLC 2000 ISLAND BLVD #704 AVENTURA FL 33160
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 605PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884



514216JC0640 HOLE,DAVID 140 S DIXIE HWY #606 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 606PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0650
JONES,FRANKLYNDECASTRO,JANE
T 140 S DIXIE HWY #607 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020

HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 607PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0660 HERNANDEZ,ROBERTO 140 S DIXIE HWY #608 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 608PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0670
BALDASSARI,VANESSAWYCKOFF,B
ARRY

2012 YARDVILLE HAMILTON 
SQU RD TRENTON NJ 08690

HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 609PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0680
MIREYA SMALZER REV LIV 
TRSMALZER,MIREYA TRS 140 S DIXIE HWY #610 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020

HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 610PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0690
BATTAFARANO,CAROLINA 
ADRIANA 140 S DIXIE HWY #611 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020

HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 611PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0700

MCDONALD FAM REV 
TRMCDONALD,CRAIG P  & DAWN M 
TRS 960 SW 17 ST BOCA RATON FL 33486

HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 612PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0710 FALK,LLOYD H 1321 NE 41 ST OAKLAND PARK FL 33334
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 613PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0720 ARABOV,ARIE 140 S DIXIE HWY UNIT 614 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 614PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0730 GIRALDO,LUIS EDUARDO 6121 SW 44 TER HOMESTEAD FL 33155
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 615PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0740 TANDILIA LLC 140 S DIXIE HWY SUITE 616 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 616PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0750 NETA LLC 785 CRANDON BLVD STE 201 KEY BISCAYNE FL 33149
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 617PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0760 BOULANGER STATION LLC 5229 N HIATUS ROAD SUNRISE FL 33351
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 618PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0770 LEZAMA,QASIM Z 140 S DIXIE HWY #619 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 619PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0780 CHEN,BINGSENDENG,HUAN LIN 140 S DIXIE HWY APT 620 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 620PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0790
JIMENEZ DE 
MANNI,RAQUELMANNI,GIUSEPPE 140 S DIXIE HWY #621 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020

HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 621PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0800 MRL MANAGEMENT LLC 2000 ISLAND BLVD #704 AVENTURA FL 33160
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 622PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0810 GREAT OFFER LLC 90 ISLE OF VENICE DRIVE #10 FORT LAUDERDALEFL 33301
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 623PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0820 BLUE ROAD HOUSE LLC 3125 NE 163 ST NORTH MIAMI BEACHFL 33160
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 625PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0830 KOLTON,ALICIA 140 S DIXIE HWY #627 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 627PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0840 ALASHKAR,RITA 140 S DIXIE HWY #629 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 629PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0850 IGUAZU FAMILY LLC 1770 W FLAGLER ST STE 5 MIAMI FL 33135
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 631PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0860 VIENTOS DEL SUR 78 LLC 18246 COLLINS AVE SUNNY ISLES BEACHFL 33160
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 633PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884



514216JC0870 SISTEMAS BLUZMANIS LLC 140 S DIXIE HWY #422 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 635PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0880 PEGASUS 2045 INC 140 S DIXIE HWY #637 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 637PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0890 KUMINOV,LEVKUMINOVA,YELENA 140 S DIXIE HWY #710 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 701PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0900 JONES,SHAWN S 140 S DIXIE HWY #702 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 702PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0910
BENSOL,SASHA 
RGLASSMAN,STEPHEN A 140 S DIXIE HWY #703 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020

HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 703PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0920 POW GROUP CORP
134 SOUTH DIXIE HWY STE 
216 HALLANDALE BEACHFL 33009

HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 704PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0930 DEBARBERIE,MAGGIE 140 S DIXIE HWY #705 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 705PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0940 OCEAN FULL OF SHARKS LLC 18201 COLLINS AVE #3707 SUNNY ISLES BEACHFL 33160
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 706PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0950 BLANCO,MARTHA CECILIA 2049 S OCEAN DR #710 HALLANDALE BEACHFL 33009
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 707PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0960

DE GONZALEZ,MARIA L C 
ETAL%AVANTI MANAGEMENT 
SERVICES 2665 EXECUTIVE PARK DR #2 WESTON FL 33331 3652

HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 708PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0970 LEON,LEONARD RAMON 140 S DIXIE HWY #709 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 709PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0980 RAYITO INVESTMENTS LLC 1241 STIRLING RD #116 DANIA BEACH FL 33004
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 710PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0990 HOLLYWOOD DEVELOPMENTS LLC 140 S DIXIE HWY #711 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 711PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1000 CASTRO,JOSE PACHON 140 S DIXIE HWY #712 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 712PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1010 ARROCHA, SOFIA INES 140 S DIXIE HWY #713 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 713PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1020 BURGOS,DANIEL D 140 S DIXIE HWY #714 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 714PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1030 GRANDINE CORP 2727 PONCE DE LEON BLVD CORAL GABLES FL 33134
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 715PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1040 NORTHERN RETREAT LLC J F SEGUL 3942 19 C 1425 *CAPITAL FEDERALAR
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 716PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1050
FLAUMENBAUM,HILARIO 
MANUELSITLONIK,GRACIELA PASAJE ORTEGA 1039 *BUENOS AIRES AR

HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 717PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1060 718 HOLLYWOOD HORIZON LLC 140 S DIXIE HWY #718 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 718PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1070 NETA LLC
785 CRANDON BLVD SUITE 
201 KEY BISCAYNE FL 33149

HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 719PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1080
BAO,NATAJSHA MONIQUE 
H/EKELLY,SILVANA CARMEN 140 S DIXIE HWY #720 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020

HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 720PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1090 LUTOM CORP INC 30815 PHILLIPS BRANCH RD MILLSBORO DE 19966
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 721PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1100 ZUBOWICZ,SZYMON A 140 S DIXIE HWY #722 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 722PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884



514216JC1110 SMITH,CARMEN M 140 S DIXIE HWY #723 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 723PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1120 NANCOO,COLIN JOSEPH 140 S DIXIE HWY #725 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 725PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1130 NITO GLOBAL LLC 12555 ORANGE DR #226 DAVIE FL 33330
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 727PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1140 TAWIL,KARIM S 140 S DIXIE HWY # 729 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 729PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1150 CGH 140 S DIXIE HWY LLC 8305 SUTHERLAND AVE PLANO TX 75025
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 731PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1160 HS LOW INVESTMENTS LLC
2400 EAST COMMERCIAL 
BLVD #511 FORT LAUDERDALEFL 33308

HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 733PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1170 BIT,NATHAN 6222 NW 125 AVE CORAL SPRINGS FL 33076
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 735PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1180 PETRONINO VENTURES LLC 2 GLADES DR DENVILLE NJ 07834
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 737PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1190 TAURO 38 CORP 140 S DIXIE HWY APT 801 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 7326
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 801PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1200 ORCO LLC 2625 WESTON RD #D WESTON FL 33331
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 802PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1210 KANSHA INVEST LLC 10810 SW 75 ST MIAMI FL 33173
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 803PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1220 ELIMELAKH,MILENA 2751 S OCEAN DR APT 1601N HOLLYWOOD FL 33019 2741
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 804PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1230 NETA LLC 785 CRANDON BLVD STE 201 KEY BISCAYNE FL 33149
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 805PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1240
GARZON,LEONARDO 
CJACOBS,DANIELLE 18345 NE 30 PL # 18345 N MIAMI BEACH FL 33160 5218

HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 806PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1250 ESTACION HOLLYWOOD LLC 3802 NE 207 ST #1504 AVENTURA FL 33180
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 807PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1251 GROUPO PELGRON LLC 2101 BRICKELL AVE #701 MIAMI FL 33129
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 808PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1260
GUTSZTEIN,ADRIANA JUDITH B 
DEGUTSZTEIN,MAURIZIO LUIS DE GRANADA *186-ASUNCION PY

HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 809PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1270 AAE INVESTMENTS LLC 20301 SW 48 ST SOUTHWEST RANCHESFL 33332
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 810PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1290
LLERENA,ADRIAN 
CELSOORTIZ,DENISE NICOLE 140 S DIXIE HWY #811 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020

HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 811PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1300
POSADO,DANIEL ANTONIO DEL 
CORVOPOSADO,VANESSA 140 S DIXIE HWY #812 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020

HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 812PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1310 HS LOW INVESTMENTS LLC
2400 EAST COMMERCIAL 
BLVD #511 FORT LAUDERDALEFL 33308

HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 813PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1320 ESTACION HOLLYWOOD LLC 3802 NE 207 ST #1504 AVENTURA FL 33180
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 814PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1330 BECQUEREL LLC 3125 NE 163 ST NORTH MIAMI BEACHFL 33160
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 815PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1340 100% INVESTMENTS CORP 11345 SW 158 CT MIAMI FL 33196
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 816PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884



514216JC1350 LEWIS,SHERAIN 19860 NE 17 AVE N MIAMI BEACH FL 33179 3144
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 817PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1360 CRUZ,EURANIA MARIA 140 S DIXIE HWY UNIT 818 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 818PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1370 KANTOR,KIMBERLY 140 S DIXIE HWY APT 819 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 7351
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 819PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1380 FAUBERT,ERIC 5925 PELOQUIN *LAVAL QC CA H7H 2 X1
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 820PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1390
TORRES,ELIZABETH & 
HARAN,LOREN 140 S DIXIE HWY APT 821 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 7351

HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 821PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1400
EVELYN D FINN TRFINN,EVELYN D 
TRSTEEE 140 S DIXIE HWY #421 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 7317

HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 822PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1410 HS LOW INVESTMENTS LLC
2400 E COMMERCIAL BLVD 
#511 FORT LAUDERDALEFL 33308

HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 823PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1420 KARP,NANCY 4750 N BAY RD MIAMI BEACH FL 33140 2814
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 825PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1430 IAFAIOLI,MARIAIAFAIOLI,ELSILIA 1675 MARKET ST #201 WESTON FL 33326
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 827PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1440 OSMAN,BASEMOSMAN,SHELLEY
78 GOVERNOR BRANFORD 
DR BARRINGTON RI 02806

HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 829PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1450 HERNANDEZ HERRERA,RON S 140 S DIXIE HWY #831 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 831PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1460 TORRES,ALBA I &TORRES,HUGO R 14548 SW 21 ST MIAMI FL 33175
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 833PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1470 NOY,LIRON
20505 E COUNTRY CLUB DR 
APT 537 MIAMI FL 33180 3437

HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 835PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1480 GAMBLE,AIMEE N 140 S DIXIE HWY 837 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 837PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1490 CAMPBELL,DENISE NICOLA 140 S DIXIE HWY APT 901 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 7328
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 901PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1500 YUFFA,LEON 301 NW 159 ST N MIAMI BEACH FL 33169
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 902PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1510
LUGO-CRUZ,JAVIERPIRELA 
BRITO,SABRINA ELENA 140 S DIXIE HWY #903 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020

HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 903PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1520 MATIAS,JAIME 15 MARIPOSA AVE *TORONTO ON CA M6N 4 A3
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 904PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1530 HS LOW INVESTMENTS LLC
2400 EAT COMMERCIAL BLVD 
#511 FORT LAUDERDALEFL 33308

HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 905PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1540 COCKCROFT,STEPHEN & HESTER 20533 BISCAYNE BLVD MIAMI FL 33180 1529
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 906PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1550 FL 3RPM LLC 43121 SHORE SQ ASHBURN VA 20148
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 907PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1560 BECQUEREL LLC 3125 NE 163 ST NORTH MIAMI BEACHFL 33160
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 908PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1570 NETA LLC 785 CRANDON BLVD STE 201 KEY BISCAYNE FL 33149
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 909PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1580
FERSZT,MORRISFERSZT,REGINA 
RAQUEL 13969 E MAPLEWOOD PL CENTENNIAL CO 80111

HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 910PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884



514216JC1590 JONES,NICOLA LUCY 1674 FOLLY RD APT 1014 CHARLESTON SC 29412 8726
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 911PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1600 PIERRE,LINDA 140 S DIXIE HWY UNIT 912 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 912PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1610 ROCKING PALMS CORP 785 CRANDON BLVD UNIT 201 KEY BISCAYNE FL 33149
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 913PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1620
AYALA,SORAYA ALEXANDRA 
GARCIA 140 S DIXIE HWY #914 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020

HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 914PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1630 VILARINO,DAVID 140 S DIXIE HWY #915 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 915PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1640
AARON CHURBA 
TRCHURBA,AARON TRSTEE 12161 NW 7 ST PLANTATION FL 33325

HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 916PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1650 BOULANGER,DOMINIC 300 SW 55TH AVE PLANTATION FL 33317 3534
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 917PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1660

KARAUDA,TOMASZ 
PIOTRKARAUDA,MAREK & 
KARAUDA,ADAM 140 SOUTH DIXIE HWY #918 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020

HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 918PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1670 PARTAIN,GEORGEPARTAIN,SUSAN 140 S DIXIE HIGHWAY #919 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 919PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1680 GUTSZTEIN,MAURICIO & JUDITH 140 S DIXIE HWY #920 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 920PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1690
MAZUR,VASYLYNA 
H/ECHAUS,IAROSLAV 140 S DIXIE HWY #921 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020

HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 921PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1700 EDPAB LLC 407 LINCOLN RD #11K MIAMI BEACH FL 33140
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 922PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1710
HOLDACK,JACQUELINELOPEZ,ALF
REDO 140 S DIXIE HWY #923 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020

HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 923PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1720 BOHORQUEZ,MARIA PAULA DIAZ 140 S DIXIE HWY # 925 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 925PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1730 PROBST,KATHRYN ANN 140 S DIXIE HWY #927 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 927PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1740 MATHEW CAPITAL CORP 219 NAPOLI ST CENTRAL ISLIP NY 11722
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 929PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1750
HERNANDEZ,CATHYHERNANDEZ,A
NDREA SLATO 321 NW 45 TER DEERFIELD BEACH FL 33442

HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 931PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1760 AQUILES 1 LLC
17701 BISCAYNE BLVD SUITE 
#200 AVENTURA FL 33160

HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 933PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1770
JOSEPH BAUM REV TRMIRIAM 
BAUM REV TR 15901 COLLINS AVE APT 4102 SUNNY ISLES BEACHFL 33160 4165

HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 935PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1780 WINGFIELD,JOHN ANDREW 140 S DIXIE HWY #937 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 937PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1790 HERNANDEZ HERRERA,RON S 140 S DIXIE HWY #1001 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 1001PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1800 HS LOW INVESTMENTS LLC
2400 W COMMERCIAL BLVD 
#511 FORT LAUDERDALEFL 33308

HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 1002PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1810 ROSSELLI,MONICA 12230 NW 8 ST MIAMI FL 33182
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 1003PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1820 MEDINA,GISELLE 140 S DIXIE HWY #1004 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 1004PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884



514216JC1830 PAMM INVESTMENT LLC 400 KINGS POINT DR #1223 SUNNY ISLES BEACHFL 33160
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 1005PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1840
RUGGIERO,LAWRENCERUGGIERO,
APRIL 40 JACINTO WAY NOVATO CA 94945

HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 1006PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1850 HS 1007 PROPERTY LLC 7000 ISLAND BLVD #307 AVENTURA FL 33160
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 1007PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1860 GARCIA,JACINTA & MODESTO 3502 SANTA SOFIA ST MISSION TX 78572
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 1008PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1870 REALTY REVENUE LLC 4101 N OCEAN BLVD #109 BOCA RATON FL 33431
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 1009PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1880 YUFFA,LEON%VIVIAN BENAIM
6797 WILLOW WOOD DR APT 
6062 BOCA RATON FL 33434 3539

HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 1010PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1890

RIVA,PATRICIA MARTINEZ DE 
LARIVA,PRISCILLA SUSANA M DE 
LA 140 S DIXIE HWY #1011 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020

HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 1011PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1900
FLORIDA MGMT SERVICES 
INC%ROBERT E CLARK 158 HAMPTON CIR JUPITER FL 33458

HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 1012PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1910
DONTACH LIMITED% ROYAL BANK 
OF CANADA TR CO PO BOX 1586 CARDINAL AVE * GEORGE TOWN KY

HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 1013PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1920 BAUM,RACHEL 140 S DIXIE HWY #1014 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 1014PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1930 FARCAS,CIPRIAN DUMITRU 140 S DIXIE HWY #1015 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 1015PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1940 A&J CITY REALTY GROUP LLC 135 SAN LORENZO AVE #130 CORAL GABLES FL 33133
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 1016PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1950 STANLEY,MARK L 140 S DIXIE HWY #1017 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 1017PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1960 MELTEC INC 1561 PASSION VINE CIR WESTON FL 33326
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 1018PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1970 GARCIA,LIBARDO 4100 THOMAS ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33021
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 1019PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1980
BOUNOS,LUZ STELLA 
H/EROONEY,CARMEN SOPHIA 140 S DIXIE HWY #1020 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020

HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 1020PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1990 POOS,TAMASDAROCZI,RITA ETAL 140 S DIXIE HWY #1021 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 1021PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC2000 HS LOW INVESTMENTS LLC
2400 E COMMERCIAL BLVD 
#511 FORT LAUDERDALEFL 33308

HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 1022PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC2010 HOLLYWOOD DEVELOPMENTS LLC
2600 S DOUGLAS RD STE PH-
8 CORAL GABLES FL 33134

HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 1023PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC2020
FERSZT,MORRISFERSZT,REGINA 
RAQUEL 13969 E MAPLEWOOD PL CENTENNIAL CO 80111

HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 1025PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC2030 DIAZ,YOLANDA 140 S DIXIE HWY #1027 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 1027PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC2040
FERSZT,MORRISFERSZT,REGINA 
RAQUEL 13969 E MAPLEWOOD PL CENTENNIAL CO 80111

HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 1029PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC2050 SAA,GLORIA 140 S DIXIE HWY #1031 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 1031PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC2060 SAUDON,NINA 140 S DIXIE HWY APT 1033 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 7331
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 1033PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884



514216JC2070 ARROCHA,JULIAN ADOLFO 140 S DIXIE HWY #1035 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 1035PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC2080 SEGERBERG,RYAN SEXTON 140 S DIXIE HWY #1037 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 1037PER CDO 
BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC2090 PONDVIEW NEST LLC 258 HARVARD ST #294 BROOKLINE MA 02446
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT TH-101PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC2100 NETA LLC 785 CRANDON BLVD STE 201 KEY BISCAYNE FL 33149
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT TH-102PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC2110 HS TH103 LLC 785  CRANDON BLVD #201 KEY BISCAYNE FL 33149
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT TH-103PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC2120 AZOR,HUMBERTO JOSE 1575 S TRAFALGAR CIR HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT TH-104PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC2130 LABORATORIO EL MANA USA LLC 2312 CORAL REEF CT FORT LAUDERDALEFL 33312
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT TH-105PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC2140
HOLLMANN,ANDRESMACHADO-
FEUERMANN,NICHOLAS 140 S DIXIE HWY #TH-106 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020

HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT TH-106PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JD0010 CORNERSTONE 27 LLC 2100 HOLLYWOOD BLVD HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION COMM CONDOUNIT CU-107PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JD0020 CORNERSTONE 27 LLC 2100 HOLLYWOOD BLVD HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION COMM CONDOUNIT CU-108PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JD0030 CORNERSTONE 27 LLC 2100 HOLLYWOOD BLVD HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION COMM CONDOUNIT CU-109PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JD0040 CORNERSTONE 27 LLC 2100 HOLLYWOOD BLVD HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION COMM CONDOUNIT CU-110PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JD0050 CORNERSTONE 27 LLC 2100 HOLLYWOOD BLVD HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION COMM CONDOUNIT CU-111PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JD0060 CORNERSTONE 27 LLC 2100 HOLLYWOOD BLVD HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION COMM CONDOUNIT CU-112PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JD0070 CORNERSTONE 27 LLC 2100 HOLLYWOOD BLVD HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION COMM CONDOUNIT CU-113PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JD0080 CORNERSTONE 27 LLC 2100 HOLLYWOOD BLVD HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION COMM CONDOUNIT CU-114PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JD0090 LANDED HOLDINGS CORP 20133 NE 16 PLACE AVENTURA FL 33179
HOLLYWOOD STATION COMM CONDOUNIT CU-115PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JD0100 HARPER PEARL REALTY LLC 2116 HOLLYWOOD BLVD HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION COMM CONDOUNIT CU-116PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216NR0010 SANTORO,PIETRO 1603 HOLLYWOOD BLVD HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 6809 GARDEN TERRACE APT 2 CO-OPUNIT 1
514216NR0020 BALLEW,LOWERY 2241 MONROE ST #2 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 GARDEN TERRACE APT 2 CO-OPUNIT 2

514216NR0030
HIM AND HER TRPOWELL-
STEVENSON,H A TRSTEE ETAL

13330 BELLAMY BROTHERS 
BLVD DADE CITY FL 33525 GARDEN TERRACE APT 2 CO-OPUNIT 3

514216NR0040 SLATER,SCOTT 6228 ROLLING RD SPRINGFIELD VA 22152 2306 GARDEN TERRACE APT 2 CO-OPUNIT 4

514216NR0050
MCCOY,TERESA 
GISELAMCCOY,MARTIN FRANCIS 2241 MONROE ST #5 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 GARDEN TERRACE APT 2 CO-OPUNIT 5

514216NR0060 TABASSO,ANTHONY E 103 BEAUFORD LANE PALM COAST FL 32137 GARDEN TERRACE APT 2 CO-OPUNIT 6

514216NR0070 ZOPPI,GERARDINA ADA CONTRADA PIANO DI RALLO *CONZA CAMPANIA AVELLINOIT 83040 GARDEN TERRACE APT 2 CO-OPUNIT 7
514216NR0080 WILLIAMS,PASCAL 10 CH DE LA CHARMILLE *MONTE TREMBLANT QCCA J8E 0 C4 GARDEN TERRACE APT 2 CO-OPUNIT 8
514216NR0090 BURNS,MICHAEL P 1234 SE 13 TER FORT LAUDERDALEFL 33316 GARDEN TERRACE APT 2 CO-OPUNIT 9



514216NR0100
HIM & HER TRPOWELL-
STEVENSON,H A TRSTEE ETAL

13330 BELLAMY BROTHERS 
BLVD DADE CITY FL 33525 GARDEN TERRACE APT 2 CO-OPUNIT 10

514216NR0110
JIMENEZ-DORTA,ANADIADE 
LAPUENTE,NOSLEN 8108 NW 200 ST HIALEAH FL 33015 GARDEN TERRACE APT 2 CO-OPUNIT 11

514216NR0120 TABASSO,ANTHONY E 103 BEAUFORD LANE PALM COAST FL 32137 GARDEN TERRACE APT 2 CO-OPUNIT 12

514216NS0010
COTE MORIN,MARIE 
FRANCEMORIN,MARCEL ETAL

402-660 BLVD DE L'ANGE 
GARDIEN *L'ASSOMPTION QCCA J5W 1 T2 CORONET VILLA APTS CO-OPUNIT 1

514216NS0020 COTE,MURIELLE 1100 BOUL DU GRAND HERON *ST JEROME QC CA J5L 1 G2 CORONET VILLA APTS CO-OPUNIT 2
514216NS0030 PARENTEAU,JEAN 2804 MANDEVILLE *SOREL-TRACY QC CA J3R 2 L7 CORONET VILLA APTS CO-OPUNIT 3
514216NS0040 CUMBIE,TIMOTHY 2300 JACKSON ST #4 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 CORONET VILLA APTS CO-OPUNIT 4

514216NS0050
DESORMEAUX,JEAN-
JACQUESLAFOREST,JOSEE 51 RANG KEMPT *MONT ST-GREGOIRE QCCA J0J 1 K0 CORONET VILLA APTS CO-OPUNIT 5

514216NS0060
PINTAUDI,JEANPINTAUDI,JEANIE 
ETAL 14788 S 178 LN GOODYEAR AZ 85338 CORONET VILLA APTS CO-OPUNIT 6

514216NS0070 FROMAL,CLINTON & JOANN 2300 JACKSON ST #7 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 4903 CORONET VILLA APTS CO-OPUNIT 7

514216NS0080
BOTTONE,EDWARD JJARVIS-
BOTTONE,DONNA 47 ALEXANDRIA DR MANALAPAN NJ 07726 CORONET VILLA APTS CO-OPUNIT 8

514216NS0090 TRUITT,RONALD MARK 2300 JACKSON ST #9 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 4903 CORONET VILLA APTS CO-OPUNIT 9

514216NS0100
PINTAUDI,JEANIEPINTAUDI 
JONES,ROSE ETAL 14788 S 178 LN GOODYEAR AZ 85338 CORONET VILLA APTS CO-OPUNIT 10

514216NS0110
ELLIOTT,KATE EELLIOTT,ROGER 
WILLIAM 2300 JACKSON ST #11 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 4903 CORONET VILLA APTS CO-OPUNIT 11

514216NS0120
OUELLET,FERNAND & 
NADAOUELLET,ERIC 2300 JACKSON ST #12 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 4903 CORONET VILLA APTS CO-OPUNIT 12

Josh Levy, Mayor

City of Hollywood
2600 Hollywood Boulevard
Hollywood, FL 33020-4807     

Caryl S. Shuham, Commissioner Distrct 1

City of Hollywood
2600 Hollywood Boulevard
Hollywood, FL 33020-4807     

Peter Hernandez, Commissioner District 2

City of Hollywood
2600 Hollywood Boulevard
Hollywood, FL 33020-4807     

Traci L. Callari, Commissioner District 3

City of Hollywood
2600 Hollywood Boulevard
Hollywood, FL 33020-4807     

Adam Gruber, Commissioner District 4

City of Hollywood
2600 Hollywood Boulevard
Hollywood, FL 33020-4807     

Kevin D. Biederman, Commissioner District 5

City of Hollywood
2600 Hollywood Boulevard
Hollywood, FL 33020-4807     



Idelma Quintana Commissioner District 6

City of Hollywood
2600 Hollywood Boulevard
Hollywood, FL 33020-4807     

CITY OF 
HOLLYWOOD
DEPT. OF 
PLANNING  & 
DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES
PO BOX 229045 
HOLLYWOOD FL 
33022-9045
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1/26/26 MEETING - MAILING LIST 



FOLIO_NUMB NAME ADDRESS_LI CITY STATE ZIP ZIP4 LEGAL

514215000020
FLORIDA EAST COAST RAILWAY 
LLCATTN: DANIELA BRANDENBURG 7150 PHILIPS HWY JACKSONVILLE FL 32256

15-51-42FEC RAILROAD R/W 100 FT WIDE INTHE 
SW1/4 AND NW1/4 OF SEC155142, LYING EAST OF 
DIXIE HWYWITHIN CITY OF HOLLYWOOD

514215010560 501 LTY LLC 835 MERIDIAN LN HOLLYWOOD FL 33019 HOLLYWOOD 1-21 BLOT 1 BLK 4
514215010580 509 SOUTH LLC 2025 TYLER ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 HOLLYWOOD 1-21 BLOTS 2 THRU 4BLK 4
514215010590 MAZAL TOV GROUP INC PO BOX 667975 MIAMI FL 33166 HOLLYWOOD 1-21 BLOT 5 BLK 4
514215010720 2032 MONROE STREET LLC 16275 COLLINS AVE #1401 SUNNY ISLES BEACHFL 33160 4325 HOLLYWOOD 1-21 BLOT 23,24 E 30 BLK 4
514215010730 501 LTY LLC 835 MERIDIAN LN HOLLYWOOD FL 33019 HOLLYWOOD 1-21 BLOT 24 W 10,25 BLK 4
514215010740 TRRHODES,LORRAINE 3443 SW 53 CT FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33312 5544 HOLLYWOOD 1-21 BLOT 1 BLK 5
514215010750 SWCA HOLLYWOOD LLC PO BOX 223190 HOLLYWOOD FL 33022 3190 HOLLYWOOD 1-21 BLOT 2 BLK 5
514215010760 411 SOUTH 21 LLC 120 LAKESIDE DR LAWRENCE NY 11559 HOLLYWOOD 1-21 BLOT 3 BLK 5
514215010770 LLC 902 S 14 AVE HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 HOLLYWOOD 1-21 BLOT 4 BLK 5
514215010780 R&A SAADA FAMILY LTD 2025 TYLER ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 HOLLYWOOD 1-21 BLOT 5 BLK 5
514215010790 LIPKA HOLDINGS LLC 423 S 21 AVE HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 HOLLYWOOD 1-21 BLOT 6 BLK 5
514215010800 PINAT RAMZOR LLC 1119A SOUTH 21 AVE HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 HOLLYWOOD 1-21 BLOT 7 BLK 5
514215010810 2035 MONROE ST LLC 720 E PALISADE AVE #105 ENGLEWOOD CLIFFSNJ 07632 HOLLYWOOD 1-21 BLOT 8,9 BLK 5
514215010820 POURJI,FARBODPOURJI,ANITA 2009 MONROE ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 5025 HOLLYWOOD 1-21 BLOT 10,11 W1/2 BLK 5

514215010830
WICKUM,MEAGAN H/EBRENT & 
MEAGAN WICKUM TR ETAL 2021 MONROE ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 5025 HOLLYWOOD 1-21 BLOT 11 E1/2,12,13 W1/2 BLK 5

514215010930 ALEX II USA LLC 698 W PALMETTO PARK RD BOCA RATON FL 33486 3560 HOLLYWOOD 1-21 BLOT 21,22 LESS W 10 BLK 5
514215010940 CRESPO,MAUREEN 2028 JACKSON ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 HOLLYWOOD 1-21 BLOT 22 W 10,23 BLK 5
514215010950 FORREST,RAMONA RAE 2030 JACKSON ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 HOLLYWOOD 1-21 BLOT 24 BLK 5
514215010960 XIDIS,PANAGIOTIS PETER 2036 JACKSON ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 HOLLYWOOD 1-21 BLOT 25 BLK 5
514215010970 TRSTEE 303 S 21 AVE HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 5011 HOLLYWOOD 1-21 BLOT 1 BLK 6
514215010980 EMMA 307 LLC 21200 POINT PL #1904 AVENTURA FL 33180 HOLLYWOOD 1-21 BLOT 2 BLK 6

514215010990 311 M & J INC 4000 SW 106 TER DAVIE FL 33328
HOLLYWOOD 1-21 BLOT 3,4 LESS N 20 OF S 35 OF 
W60 & LESS S 15 BLK 6

514215011010 MR9 INVESTMENTS LLC 66 W FLAGLER ST 8TH FLOOR MIAMI FL 33130
HOLLYWOOD 1-21 BLOT 5 BLK 6 TOGETHER WITH 
LOT 4W 60 OF S 35 & LOT 4 E 75 OF S15 OF BLK 6

514215011020 EMAIRI,DONTE 2708 BRUCE TER HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 HOLLYWOOD 1-21 BLOT 6,7 BLK 6
514215011030 CB JACKSON LLC 2250 SW 3 AVE #100 MIAMI FL 33129 HOLLYWOOD 1-21 BLOT 8 & LOT 9 BLK 6

514215011050
SHARON BACHAR REV 
TRBACHAR,SHARON TRSTEE PO BOX 630098 MIAMI FL 33163 0098 HOLLYWOOD 1-21 BLOT 10 BLK 6

514215011060 1129 NW 3RD STREET LLC 1920 S OCEAN DR #7D HALLANDALE BEACH FL 33009 HOLLYWOOD 1-21 BLOT 11 TO 13 BLK 6

514215011130
VB HOLLYWOOD SOUTH HOLDINGS 
LLC 6201 SW 70 ST STE 200 MIAMI FL 33143

HOLLYWOOD 1-21 BALL OF LOTS 18 THRU 27, BLK 
6AKA: PARCELS 1 THRU 5 PER INSTR# 118220385

514215011180 INVESTMENT VAN BUREN LLC 1300 PONCE DE LEON BLVD #904CORAL GABLES FL 33134 HOLLYWOOD 1-21 BLOT 3 TO 7 BLK 7

514215011190 VB HOLLYWOOD HOLDINGS LLC 6201 SW 70 ST #200 SOUTH MIAMI FL 33143
HOLLYWOOD 1-21 BALL OF LOTS 8 THRU 17, BLK 
7AKA: PARCELS 1 THRU 4 PER INSTR# 118220384

514215070010 ARISTIZABAL,RODRIGO 13440 SW 17 CT MIRAMAR FL 33027 WILSON PARK 157-14 BPARCEL A

514215110010
COURTYARDS AT HOLLYWOOD 
STATIONHOA INC % ATTN OFFICE 2150 VAN BUREN ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33020

AMEN PLAT OF LONGMORE SUB OFLOTS 6&7 BLK H 
HOLLYWOOD LITTLERANCHES 16-30 B 
HOLLYWOOD LITTLERANCHES 1-26 B POR LOTS 
3,4,5BLK H OF 1-26 B TOGET WITH PORLOTS 6&7 OF 
16-30 B FKA POR LOT1 THRU 9 OF 7-23 B DESC AS 
BEGSW COR LOT 3,N 295,E 335.42,S295,W 355.41 TO 
POB,LESS UNITS101-107,201-207,301-307,401-
406,501-505 & LESS 601-611AKA:COMMON 
AREAHOLLYWOOD STATION COURTYARD



514215110011 TENGHAMN,STIG RUNE L 2150 VAN BUREN ST APT 101 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 7334

F D LONGMORE SUB OF LOTS 6 & 7BLK H 
HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES7-23 B,POR LOT 
1,DESC AS COMM ATNW COR LOT 1,E 33.37,S 9.28 
TOPOB,S 48,W 24.50,N 48,E 24.50 TOPOB, AKA:UNIT 
101HOLLYWOOD STATION COURTYARD

514215110020
SCHLAFRIG,ELKE 
&HERSKOVITZ,JOEL 568 GRAND ST #J205 NEW YORK NY 10002

F D LONGMORE SUB OF LOTS 6 & 7OF BLK H OF 
HOLLYWOODLITTLE RANCHES 7-23 BPOR LOTS 1 & 
2 DESC AS COMM NWCOR LOT 1,E 55.04 ALG N/L 
LOT 1S 9.28 TO POB,S 48,W 21.67,N 48E 21.67 TO 
POBAKA:UNIT 102HOLLYWOOD STATION 
COURTYARD

514215110030 COLON UNION LLC THOMAS DE BEILANGA E4-120 Y*AMAZONAS QUITO EC

F D LONGMORE SUB OF LOTS 6 & 7OF BLK H OF 
HOLLYWOODLITTLE RANCHES 7-23 BPOR OF LOT 2 
OF SAID SUB,COMMAT NW COR OF LOT 1,E 
76.71,S9.28 TO POB,S 48,W 21.67,N 48E 21.67 TO 
POBAKA:UNIT 103HOLLYWOOD STATION 
COURTYARD

514215110040 GLASS SHINE II LLC 4014 CHASE AVE UNIT 220 MIAMI BEACH FL 33140

F D LONGMORE SUB OF LOTS 6 & 7OF BLK H OF 
HOLLYWOODLITTLE RANCHES 7-23 B,POR LOTS2&3 
DESC AS COMM NW COR LOT 1,E98.38,S 9.28 TO 
POB,S 48,W 21.67N 48,E 21.67 TO POB,AKA:UNIT 
104HOLLYWOOD STATION COURTYARD

514215110050 MADJANI,MAXIMILIEN EMEDI 436 KILEALA BALANDA AVE *LUBBUMBASHI KATANGA DRCG

F D LONGMORE SUB OF LOTS 6 & 7OF BLK H OF 
HOLLYWOODLITTLE RANCHES 7-23 B POR LOT 
3DESC AS:COMM NW COR LOT 1,E120.05,S 9.28 TO 
POB,S 48,W21.67,N 48,E 21.67 TO POBAKA:UNIT 
105HOLLYWOOD STATION COURTYARD

514215110060 SCICLUNA,ISABELLA 2150 VAN BUREN ST #106 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020

F D LONGMORE SUB OF LOTS 6 & 7OF BLK H 
HOLLYWOODLITTLE RANCHES 7-23 BPORTION LOT 
4 DESC AS COMM NWCOR LOT 1,E 141.72,S 9.28 TO 
POBS 48,W 21.67,N 48,E 21.67 TO POBAKA:UNIT 
106HOLLYWOOD STATION COURTYARD

514215110070 YAICH,KEVINDEBOER,GABRIELA A 1921 KATHY LN N PALM BEACH FL 33408 3028

F D LONGMORE SUB OF LOTS 6 & 7OF BLK H OF 
HOLLYWOODLITTLE RANCHES 7-23 B POR LOTS4 & 
5 DESC:COMM NW COR LOT 1,E 166.22,S 9.27 TO 
POB,S 48,W 24.50,N 48,E 24.50 TO POBAKA:UNIT 
107HOLLYWOOD STATION COURTYARD

514215110080 VERANDA 530 LLC 785 CRANDON BLVD STE 201 KEY BISCAYNE FL 33149

F D LONGMORE SUB OF LOTS 6 & 7BLK H 
HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES7-23 BPOR LOTS 
5&6,DESC AS COMM AT NWCOR LOT 1,E 222.96,S 
9.27 TO POBS 48,W 24.50,N 48,E 24.50 TO 
POBAKA:UNIT 201HOLLYWOOD STATION 
COURTYARD

514215110090
BOWERMAN,JAIME 
MPARRISH,DONALD E 2130 VAN BUREN ST # 202 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020

F D LONGMORE SUB OF LOTS 6 & 7BLK H 
HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES7-23 BPOR LOTS 6&7 
DESC AS COMM AT NWCOR LOT 1,E 244.63,S 9.27 
TO POBS 48,W 21.67,N 48,E 21.67 TO POBAKA:UNIT 
202HOLLYWOOD STATION COURTARD

514215110100 GAMBINO,GONZALO 2130 VAN BUREN ST #203 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020

F D LONGMORE SUB OF LOTS 6 & 7BLK H 
HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES7-23 BPOR LOT 7 
DESC AS:COMM AT NW CORLOT 1,E 266.30,S 9.27 
TO POB,S48,W 21.67,N 48,E 21.67 TO POBAKA:UNIT 
203HOLLYWOOD STATION COURTYARD



514215110110 NEO INDUSTRIAL LLC 1108 NE 4 ST HALLANDALE BEACH FL 33009

F D LONGMORE SUB OF LOTS 6 & 7BLK H 
HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES7-23 BPOR LOTS 7&8 
DESC AS:COMM AT NWLOT 1,E 287.97,S 9.26 TO 
POB,S48,W 21.67,N 48,E 21.67 TO POBAKA:UNIT 
204HOLLYWOOD STATION COURTYARD

514215110120 MCCAFFREY,CHARLES G IV 50 PARK DR APT 9 MIAMI FL 33154 1345

F D LONGMORE SUB OF LOTS 6 & 7BLK H 
HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES7-23 BPOR LOT 
8,DESC AS:COMM AT NW CORLOT 1,E 309.64,S 9.26 
TO POB,309.64,S 9.26 TO POB,S 48,W21.67,N 48,E 
21.67 TO POBAKA: UNIT 205HOLLYWOOD STATION 
COURTYARD

514215110130
PEREZ,JUAN 
CARLOSPENAILILLO,SALOME 2130 VAN BUREN ST #206 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020

F D LONGMORE SUB OF LOTS 6 & 7BLK H 
HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES7-23 BPOR LOTS 8&9 
DESC AS:COMM AT NWCOR LOT 1,E 331.31,S 9.26 
TO POBS 48,W 21.67,N 48,E 21.67 TO POBAKA:UNIT 
206HOLLYWOOD STATION COURTYARD

514215110140 COLON UNION LLC 31 SE 5 ST #312 MIAMI FL 33131

F D LONGMORE SUB OF LOTS 6 & 7BLK H 
HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES7-23 B,POR LOT 9 
DESC AS COMM ATNW COR LOT 1 OF 7-23 B,E 
355.31,S 9.26 TO POB,S 48,W 24,N 48,E 24 TO 
POBAKA:UNIT 207HOLLYWOOD STATION 
COURTYARD

514215110150 MARQUES DA CRUZ,MARCELO F RUA BEGONIAS RES CONDO *JARDIM 353 BELEM PABR 6635 110

F D LONGMORE SUB OF LOTS 6 & 7BLK H OF 
HOLLYWOOD LITTLERANCHES 7-23 B,POR LOTS 5 & 
6 &HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BPOR LOT 
5;DESC AS COMM AT NW CORLOT 1 7-23 B,E 
221.40,S 80.18 TOPOB,S 48,W 24.50,N 48,E 24.50 
TOPOBAKA:UNIT 301HOLLYWOOD STATION 
COURTYARD

514215110160
FRENTZEL,ANDREA 
H/EFRENTZEL,CHRISTOPHER BEYTIA 2134 VAN BUREN ST #302 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020

F D LONGMORE SUB OF LOTS 6 & 7BLK H OF 
HOLLYWOOD LITTLERANCHES 7-23 B,POR LOTS 6 & 
7, &HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BPOR LOT 
5,DESC AS COMM AT NW CORLOT 1,E 243.07,S 80.18 
TO POB,S48,W 21.67,N 48,E 21.67 TO POBAKA:UNIT 
302HOLLYWOOD STATION COURTYARD

514215110170 STABILE,JACQUELINE M 2134 VAN BUREN ST #303 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020

F D LONGMORE SUB OF LOTS 6 & 7BLK H 
HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES7-23 BPOR LOT 7, & 
HOLLYWOOD LITTLERANCHES 1-26 B,POR LOT 
5,DESC ASCOMM AT NW COR LOT 1 OF 7-23 B,E 
264.74,S 80.18 TO POB,S 48,W21.67,N 48,E 21.67 TO 
POBAKA:UNIT 303HOLLYWOOD STATION 
COURTYARD

514215110180
VARGHESE,STEPHENVARGHESE,SU
SAN 12424 NW 80 PLACE PARKLAND FL 33076

F D LONGMORE SUB OF LOTS 6 & 7BLK H OF 
HOLLYWOOD LITTLERANCHES 7-23 B,POR LOTS 7 & 
8 &HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BPOR LOT 
5;DESC AS COMM AT NW CORLOT 1,E 286.41,S 80.18 
TO POB,S48,W 21.67,N 48,E 21.67 TO POBAKA:UNIT 
304HOLLYWOOD STATION COURTYARD

514215110190 FISHMAN,JON D 2134 VAN BUREN ST #305 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020

F D LONGMORE SUB OF LOTS 6 & 7BLK H OF 
HOLLYWOOD LITTLERANCHES 7-23 B A POR LOT 8 
&HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BA POR LOT 5 
BLK H DESC AS COMMNW COR LOT 1,E 308.08 ALG 
N/L,S 80.18 TO POB,S 48,W 21.67,N 48,E 21.67 TO 
POB;AKA:UNIT 305 HOLLYWOOD 
STATIONCOURTYARD



514215110200

PANTOJA GONZALEZ,JOSE 
IGNACIOMARTINEZ-
SALELLAS,CAMILA PAOLA 10676 QUAIL GROVE WAY SAN ANTONIO FL 33576

F D LONGMORE SUB OF LOTS 6 & 7BLK H OF 
HOLLYWOOD LITTLERANCHES 7-23 B A POR LOT 8 
& 9,HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BPOR LOT 5 
BLK H DESC AS COMM ATNW COR LOT 1,E 329.74,S 
80.18 TOPOB,S 48,W 21.67,N 48,E 21.67TO 
POBAKA:UNIT 306HOLLYWOOD STATION 
COURTYARD

514215110210 INES CORP 9100 VINEYARD LAKE DR PLANTATION FL 33324

HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BPORTION 
LOTS 3 & 4 BLK H DESC ASCOMM AT NW COR LOT 
1,FD LONGMORESUBD 7-23B,E 354.25,S 80.17 
TOPOB,S 48,W 24.50,N 48,E 24.50TO POBAKA:UNIT 
307HOLLYWOOD COURTYARD STATION

514215110220
SHADRIN,DENIS 
H/ESAZONOVA,NATALYA 2146 VAN BUREN ST #401 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020

F D LONGMORE SUB OF LOTS 6 & 7BLK H OF 
HOLLYWOOD LITTLERANCHES 7-23 B,POR LOTS 1 & 
2 &HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BPOR LOT 5 
BLK H,DESC AS COMM ATNW COR LOT 1 OF FD 
LONGMORE SUBD7-23 B,E 53.85,S 84.26 TO 
POB,S48,W 24.50,N 48,E 24.50 TO POBAKA:UNIT 
401HOLLYWOOD STATION COURTYARD

514215110230 GRANDINE CORP 785 CRANDON BLVD #201 KEY BISCAYNE FL 33149

F D LONGMORE SUB OF LOTS 6 & 7BLK H OF 
HOLLYWOOD LITTLERANCHES 7-23 B, POR OF LOT 
2 &BLK H OF HOLLYWOOD LITTLERANCHES 1-26 B 
POR OF LOT 5,COMMAT NW COR OF LOT 1 OF 
FDLONGMORE SUB OF LOTS 6 & 7 BLK HE 75.52,S 
84.26 TO POB,S 48,W21.67,N 48,E 21.67 TO 
POBAKA:UNIT 402HOLLYWOOD STATION 
COURTYARD

514215110240
BERSHADSKY,RAPHAELBRAGINSKY,
SVETLANA 804 DEROO LOOP HIGHWOOD IL 60040

F D LONGMORE SUB OF LOTS 6 & 7OF BLK H OF 
HOLLYWOODLITTLE RANCHES 7-23 B,POR LOTS 2& 
3,& HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES1-26 B,POR LOT 
5,DESC AS COMM NWCOR LOT 1,7-23 B,E 97.19,S 
84.26TO POB,S 48,W 21.67,N 48,E 21.67TO 
POBAKA:UNIT 403HOLLYWOOD STATION 
COURTYARD

514215110250 HS TH 404 LLC 785 CRANDON BLVD STE 201 KEY BISCAYNE FL 33149

F D LONGMORE SUB OF LOTS 6 & 7OF BLK H OF 
HOLLYWOODLITTLE RANCHES 7-23 B A POR LOT3 & 
HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES1-26 B A POR LOT 5 
BLK H DESC ASCOMM NW COR LOT 1 FD 
LONGMORESUBDIVISION LOTS 6 & 7 BLK 
HHOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES,E118.86,S 84.26 TO 
POB,S 48,W21.67,N 48,E 21.67 TO POBAKA:UNIT 
404HOLLYWOOD STATION COURTYARD

514215110260 TRAUTVETTER,RICHARD JAMES 2146 VAN BUREN ST #405 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 7337

F D LONGMORE SUB OF LOTS 6 & 7OF BLK H OF 
HOLLYWOODLITTLE RANCHES 7-23 B,POR LOT 3& 4 
& HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES1-26B POR LOT 5 
BLK H DESC ASCOMM NW COR LOT 1 OF 1-
23B,E140.52,S 84.25 TO POB,S 48,W21.67,W 48,E 
21.67 TO POBAKA:UNIT 405HOLLYWOOD STATION 
COURTYARD



514215110270 NETA LLC 785 CRANDON BLVD #201 KEY BISCAYNE FL 33149

F D LONGMORE SUB OF LOTS 6 & 7BLK H OF 
HOLLYWOOD LITTLERANCHES 7-23 B;POR LOTS 4 & 
5,&HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26POR LOT 5 
DESC AS:COMM NW CORLOT 1,7-23 B,E 165.02,S 
84.25 TOPOB,S 48,W 24.50,N 48,E 24.50 
TOPOBAKA:UNIT 406HOLLYWOOD STATION 
COURTYARD

514215110280 OCEANVIEW BAY HARBOUR LLC 3050 BISCAYNE BLVD STE 403 MIAMI FL 33137

HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BPOR OF LOT 3 
BLK H,DESC AS,COMMAT NW COR OF LOT 1 OF 
FDLONGMORE SUBDIVISION OF LOTS 6 &7 BLK H OF 
HOLLYWOOD LITTLERANCHES 7-23,S 236.87,E 35.08 
TOPOB,E 48,S 26,W 48,N 26 TO POBAKA:UNIT 
501HOLLYWOOD STATION COURTYARD

514215110290 WARIER,ROHIT 2142 VAN BUREN ST #502 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020

HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BPORTION 
LOTS 3 & 4 BLK H DESC ASCOMM AT NW COR OF 
LOT 1 OF F DLONGMORE SUBD OF LOT 6&7 BLK 
HOF HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES7-23 B,S 
215.21,E 35.08 TO POB,E 48,S 21.67,W 48,N 21.67 TO 
POBAKA:UNIT 502HOLLYWOOD STATION 
COURTYARD

514215110300 SANCHEZ,KELLY A 11441 NW 21 CT PLANTATION FL 33323

HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BPORTION LOT 
4 BLK H DESC AS COMMAT NW COR OF LOT 1 OF 
FDLONGMORE SUBD OF LOT 6&7 BLK HOF 
HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 7-23B,S 193.54,E 
35.08 TO POB,E 48,S21.67,W 48,N 21.67 TO 
POBAKA:UNIT 503HOLLYWOOD STATION 

514215110310 INES CORP 9100 VINEYARD LAKE DR PLANTATION FL 33324

HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BPORTION 
LOTS 3 & 4 BLK H DESC ASCOMM AT NW COR LOT 1 
OF FDLONGMORE SUBD OF LOT 6&7 BLK HOF 
HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 7-23B,E 83.17,S 
171.82 TO POB,S21.67,W 48,N 21.67,E 48 TO 
POBAKA:UNIT 504HOLLYWOOD STATION 

514215110320 HATTATSU LLC 9263 CHELSEA DR N PLANTATION FL 33324

HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BPOR OF LOT 5 
BKJ H DESC AS:COMMAT NW COR O F LOT 1 OF F 
DLONGMORE SUBDIVISION OF LOTS 6 &7 BLK H OF 
HOLLYWOOD LITTLERANCHES 7-23,S 145.88,E 35.08 
TOPOB,E 48,S 26,W 48,N 26 TO POBAKA:UNIT 
505HOLLYWOOD STATION COURTYARD

514215110330 ORANGE SAFE INC 2626 SHERIDAN ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33020

HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BPORTION 
LOTS 3 & 4 BLK H DESC ASCOMM AT NW COR OF 
LOT 1 OF FDLONGMORE SUBD 7-23B,E 
121.27,S209.92 TO POB,S 48,W 24.50,N 48,E 24.50 TO 
POBAKA: UNIT 601HOLLYWOOD STATION 
COURTYARD

514215110340 INES CORP 9100 VINEYARD LAKE DR PLANTATION FL 33324

HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BPORTION 
LOTS 3 & 4 BLK H DESC ASCOMM AT NW COR LOT 1 
OF FDLONGMORE SUBD OF LOTS 6&7 OF BLKH OF 
HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES7-23B,E 142.94,S 
209.92 TO POB,S48,W 21.67,N 48,E 21.67 TO 
POBAKA:UNIT 602HOLLYWOOD STATION 
COURTYARD



514215110350 SEGAN,ARSENIY & PALINA 2138 VAN BUREN ST #603 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020

HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BPORTION OF 
LOTS 3 & 4 BLK H DESCAS:COMM NW COR LOT 1 OF 
7-23 B,FD LONGMORE SUBDIV,E 164.61,S209.93 TO 
POB,S 48,W 21.67,N 48E 21.67 TO POBAKA:UNIT 
603HOLLYWOOD STATION COURTYARD

514215110360 INES CORP 9100 VINEYARD LAKE DR PLANTATION FL 33324

HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BPORTION OF 
LOTS 3 & 4 BLK H DESCAS:COMM NW COR LOT 1 OF 
7-23B,FD LONGMORE SUBDIV,E 186.28,S209.92 TO 
POB,S 48,W 21.67,N 48,E 21.67 TO POB,AKA:UNIT 
604HOLLYWOOD STATION COURTYARD

514215110370 BATTAGGIA,ILIRIA 2138 VAN BUREN ST #605 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020

HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BPORTION OF 
LOTS 3 & 4 BLK H DESCAS:COMM NW COR LOT 1 OF 
7-23B,FD LONGMORE SUBDIV,E 207.95,S209.92 TO 
POB,S 48,W 21.67,N 48,E 21.67 TO POB,AKA:UNIT 
605HOLLYWOOD STATION COURTYARD

514215110380
KOHN,STEVENWANNER-KOHN,JOY 
ETAL 2138 VAN BUREN ST #606 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020

HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BPORTION 
LOTS 3 & 4 BLK H DESC ASCOMM NW COR LOT 1,FD 
LONGMORESUBD 7-23B,E 229.61,S 209.92 TOPOB,S 
48,W 21.67,N 48,E 21.67TO POBAKA:UNIT 
606HOLLYWOOD STATION COURTYARD

514215110390
ELIAS DE TEJADA,MARIA CBAGUALA 
LAND TR 2138 VAN BUREN ST #607 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 7339

HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BPORTION OF 
LOTS 3 & 4 BLK H DESCAS:COMM NW COR LOT 1 
OF,7-23 B,FD LONGMORE SUBDIV,E 251.28,S209.92 
TO POB,S 48,W 21.67,N 48E 21.67 TO POBAKA:UNIT 
607HOLLYWOOD STATION COURTYARD

514215110400

BOOTHE,CHRISTOPHER 
JOHNCHRISTOPHER JOHN BOOTHE 
REV TR 2138 VAN BUREN ST #608 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020

HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BPORTION 
LOTS 3 & 4 BLK H DESC ASCOMM NW COR LOT 1,FD 
LONGMORESUBD 7-23B,E 272.95,S 209.92 TOPOB,S 
48,W 21.67,N 48,E 21.67 TOPOB;AKA:UNIT 
608HOLLYWOOD STATION COURTYARD

514215110410 CAHEN,MARK & JESSICA 2138 VAN BUREN #609 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020

HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BPOR LOTS 3 & 
4 BLK H DESC ASCOMM NW COR LOT 1,E 294.61,S 
209.92 TO POB,S 48,W 21.67,N 48,E 21.67 TO 
POBAKA:UNIT 609HOLLYWOOD STATION 
COURTYARD

514215110412
SHEKAR,KIRAN H/ENATARAJA LAND 
TR ETAL 2138 VAN BUREN ST #610 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020

HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BPORTION 
LOTS 3 & 4 BLK H DESC ASCOMM AT NE COR LOT 
1,FD LONGMORESUBD 7-23B,E 316.28,S 209.91 
TOPOB,S 48,W 21.67,N 48,E 21.67 TOPOB,AKA:UNIT 
610 HOLLYWOODSTATION COURTYARD

514215110420 NETA LLC 785 CRANDON BLVD #201 KEY BISCAYNE FL 33149

HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BPORTION 
LOTS 3 & 4 BLK H DESC ASCOMM NW COR LOT 1,7-
23B,E ALGN/L FOR 340.78,S 209.91 TO POB,S48,W 
24.50,N 48,E 24.50 TO POBAKA:UNIT 
611HOLLYWOOD STATION COURTYARD

514215BB0010 GGH 63 LLC 18395 BISCAYNE BLVD #400 AVENTURA FL 33160
VAN BUREN GARDENS CONDOUNIT 101PER CDO 
BK/PG: 4681/481

514215BB0020 GGH 63 LLC 18395 BISCAYNE BLVD #400 AVENTURA FL 33160
VAN BUREN GARDENS CONDOUNIT 102PER CDO 
BK/PG: 4681/481

514215BB0030 GGH 63 LLC 18395 BISCYANE BLVD #400 AVENTURA FL 33160
VAN BUREN GARDENS CONDOUNIT 103PER CDO 
BK/PG: 4681/481



514215BB0040 GGH 63 LLC 18395 BISCYANE BLVD #400 AVENTURA FL 33160
VAN BUREN GARDENS CONDOUNIT 104PER CDO 
BK/PG: 4681/481

514215BB0050 GGH 63 LLC 18395 BISCAYNE BLVD #400 AVENTURA FL 33160
VAN BUREN GARDENS CONDOUNIT 105PER CDO 
BK/PG: 4681/481

514215BB0060 GGH 63 LLC 18395 BISCAYNE BLVD #400 AVENTURA FL 33160
VAN BUREN GARDENS CONDOUNIT 106PER CDO 
BK/PG: 4681/481

514215BB0070 GGH 63 LLC 18395 BISCAYNE BLVD #400 AVENTURA FL 33160
VAN BUREN GARDENS CONDOUNIT 201PER CDO 
BK/PG: 4681/481

514215BB0080 GGH 63 LLC 18395 BISCYANE BLVD #400 AVENTURA FL 33160
VAN BUREN GARDENS CONDOUNIT 202PER CDO 
BK/PG: 4681/481

514215BB0090 GGH 63 LLC 18395 BISCAYNE BLVD #400 AVENTURA FL 33160
VAN BUREN GARDENS CONDOUNIT 203PER CDO 
BK/PG: 4681/481

514215BB0100 GGH 63 LLC 18395 BISCAYNE BLVD #400 AVENTURA FL 33160
VAN BUREN GARDENS CONDOUNIT 204PER CDO 
BK/PG: 4681/481

514215BB0110 GGH 63 LLC 18395 BISCAYNE BLVD #400 AVENTURA FL 33160
VAN BUREN GARDENS CONDOUNIT 205PER CDO 
BK/PG: 4681/481

514215BB0120 GGH 63 LLC 18395 BISCYANE BLVD #400 AVENTURA FL 33160
VAN BUREN GARDENS CONDOUNIT 206PER CDO 
BK/PG: 4681/481

514215BF0010 GAUDET,THOMAS ANTHONY 2100 VAN BUREN ST #101 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
101PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0020 PEREZ,MAGIN A 7426 SW 106 PL MIAMI FL 33173 2945
THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
102PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0030 VALMAX VENTURES LLC 1257 SW 19 ST MIAMI FL 33145 2914
THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
103PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0040
PINEDA,PEDRO JOSE MEDINACALLE 
TOUSSAINT #4 INT 3 COLONIA BARRIO NINO JESUS DELEGACIO CO*MEXICO CITY MX

THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
104PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0050
ETIENNE,PHILIPPE 
HUGUESETIENNE,JEAN PHILIPPE 2100 VAN BUREN ST #105 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020

THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
105PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0060

AGUILERA,RAUL 
TORRESTORRES,GLADYS RAMON DE 
ETAL 7219 134 COURT SE RENTON WA 98059 3004

THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
201PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0070 BOBOVITCH,STANISLAV 2100 VAN BUREN STREET #202 HOLLYWOOD FL 33301 2980
THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
202PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0080 SHOPPING LLC 2100 VAN BUREN ST STE 203 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
203PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0090 AAS REAL ESTATE LLC 785 CRANDON BLVD STE 201 KEY BISCAYNE FL 33149
THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
204PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0100 GUIEB,ANGELORIVERO,SUSANA 2100 VAN BUREN ST #205 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
205PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0110 GUZMAN,JORGE ARNALDO 16618 NW 72 PL HIALEAH FL 33015
THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
206PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0120 DE OLIVEIRA,ANDRES 3330 DOCKSIDE DR HOLLYWOOD FL 33026
THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
207PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0130 BELL,ALICIA ANN 2100 VAN BUREN ST #208 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
208PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0140
MARTINEZ,GIOVANNI 
SALUSTIOLEAL,DILCIA YADIRA BERTI 1675 MARKET ST STE 201 WESTON FL 33326

THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
209PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0150 REALTY REVENUE LLC 4101 N OCEAN BLVD #109 BOCA RATON FL 33431
THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
210PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833



514215BF0160 GONZALEZ,PABLO EDUARDO 2100 VAN BUREN ST #211 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
211PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0170 NETA LLC 785 CRANDON BLVD #201 KEY BISCAYNE FL 33149
THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
212PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0180 MACCHIAROLI,MARK 2100 VAN BUREN ST # 213 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
213PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0190 CHAMBERS,MARK S & RACHEL 2100 VAN BUREN ST #214 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
214PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0200 ALUSHI,AILDA 5370 NW 88TH AVE APT A106 SUNRISE FL 33351 4807
THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
215PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0210 LA SALADA LLC% DAISY DANNA 7824 COLLINS AVE #3B MIAMI BEACH FL 33141 6117
THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
216PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0220 DAUGELA,ALDAS 2100 VAN BUREN ST 217 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT  
217PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0230 WEIZMAN CONSULTING INC 19400 TURNBERRY WAY APT 2111AVENTURA FL 33180
THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
218PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0240 BOTERO,ANA C 2100 VAN BUREN ST #219 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
219PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0250 GENT,LESLEY A 2100 VAN BURDEN ST #220 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
220PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0260
ZAMOUN,CEDRICPATROGHLIAN,JEN
NIFER 2100 VAN BUREN ST #221 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020

THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
221PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0270 MULIRA,NANDI 14074 SW THOREN DR PORT SAINT LUCIE FL 34987
THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
222PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0280
TORRES,RAUL FDE TORRES,GLADYS 
RAMON ETAL 3510 CANVAS ST KISSIMMEE FL 34741 2930

THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
301PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0290 VALFAC EXPRESS LLC 14 KINGS WALK NE ATLANTA GA 30307
THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
302PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0300 RAMIREZ YEPES,SADY 2100 VAN BUREN ST #303 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
303PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0310
SUSAN B WEIZMAN LIV 
TRWEIZMAN,SUSAN B TRSTEE 19400 TURNBERRY WAY  #2111 AVENTURA FL 33180

THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
304PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0320 WEIZMAN CONSULTING INC 19400 TURNBERRY WAY APT 2111AVENTURA FL 33180
THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
305PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0330 MCMULLEN,MARQUETTE 2100 VAN BUREN ST #306 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
306PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0340 BYRNE,TAKAMITSU B 2100 VAN BUREN ST #307 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
307PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0350 FRALICK,MARGUERITE 5035 EUCALYPTUS DR HOLLYWOOD FL 33021
THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
308PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0360 GORDON,FLOYD 2100 VAN BUREN ST #309 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
309PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0370
REQUENA,JORGE ALBERTO 
ALVARADO 1135 KANE CONCOURSE FLOOR 4BAY HARBOR ISLANDSFL 33154

THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
310PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0380
MILLER,TERREL O & SUSAN 
AMILLER,ANDRUW J 2100 VAN BUREN ST #311 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020

THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
311PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0390 PARRY,ANNAANNA PARRY REV TR 2100 VAN BUREN ST #312 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
312PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833



514215BF0400 HS L313 LLC 2100 VAN BUREN ST #313 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
313PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0410
INGRAM,LEMAR 
H/ECHADWICK,ADRIENNE DALE 2100 VAN BUREN ST #314 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020

THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
314PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0420 EDWARDS,JOSEPH 2100 VAN BUREN ST #315 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
315PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0430 NEO PROSPERITY LLC 10350 W BAY HARBOR DR APT 3UBAL HARBOUR FL 33154
THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
316PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0440 PRINT INVESTMENTS LLC 330 W HEATHER DR KEY BISCAYNE FL 33149
THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
317PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0450 JOLEDO INVESTMENTS LLC 2625 WESTON RD #105 WESTON FL 33331
THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
318PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0460 CHANG,WAI JOHN 2100 VAN BUREN ST #319 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
319PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0470

ROLANDO JOSE PETIT REV 
TRGARMENDIA,ROLANDO J PETIT 
TRSTEE 13041 NW 12 ST PEMBROKE PINES FL 33028 2705

THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
320PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0480 HOLLYWOOD DEVELOPMENTS LLC 2121 SW 3 AVE #403 MIAMI FL 33129
THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
321PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0490 NEO HORIZON LLC 10350 W BAY HARBOR DR #4E BAY HARBOR ISLANDSFL 33154
THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
322PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0500

GARTNER,JULIAN 
MENESESURICOECHEA,N C % BORIS 
GARTNER 515 W 18 ST APT 706 NEW YORK NY 10011 2842

THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
401PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0510 LIN,SO YILIN,SUM 705 SW 4 PL FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33312
THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
402PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0520 PIO,BRANDON 2100 VAN BUREN ST #403 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
403PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0530 HARRISON,ALBAN H/EKAST,ROBERT 2100 VAN BUREN ST #404 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
404PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0540 PRINT INVESTMENTS LLC 330 W HEATHER DR KEY BISCAYNE FL 33149
THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
405PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0550 MAVIAL LLC 2625 WESTON RD #105 WESTON FL 33331
THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
406PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0560
HOLLYWOOD STATION CONDOUNIT 
407 LLC 10151 NE 14 AVE MIAMI SHORES FL 33138

THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
407PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0570 SESSIONS,JAMES 2100 VAN BUREN ST #408 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
408PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0580
WEIZMAN CONSULTING INC% 
RAPHAEL WEIZMAN 19400 TURNBERRY WAY APT 2111AVENTURA FL 33180

THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
409PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0590 LOFT HS 410 LLC 1830 RADIIUS DR #1214 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
410PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0600
WEIZMAN CONSULTING INC% 
RAPHAEL WEIZMAN 19400 TURNBERRY WAY APT 2111AVENTURA FL 33180

THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
411PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0610 KAWELA INVESTMENTS LLC 2929 SW 3 AVE #210 MIAMI FL 33129
THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
412PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0620 QUINTERO,SCARLETT A 2100 VAN BUREN ST #413 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
413PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0630 CABALLERO-NIEVES,SYLVIA N 2100 VAN BUREN ST #414 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
414PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833



514215BF0640 JANCOSKO,JAMES JAY 2100 PARK AVE 3110 MIAMI BEACH FL 33139
THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
415PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0650 CRISNELL LLC 10350 W BAY HARBOR DR #3U BAY HARBOR FL 33154
THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
416PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0660 YAFAI,YASMINE Y 2100 VAN BUREN ST #417 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
417PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0670 MAVIAL LLC 2625 WESTON RD #105 WESTON FL 33331
THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
418PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0680
MARKI-
LYSIK,HALINALYSIK,WINICJUSZ 1745 E HALLANDALE BCH BLVD #2503HALLANDALE BEACH FL 33309

THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
419PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0690 ADAMS,GORDON ELLIS JR 2100 VAN BUREN ST #420 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
420PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0700
MALOV,VADIMMALOVA,EKATERINA 
ALEKSANDROVNA 2100 VAN BUREN ST #421 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020

THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
421PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0710 LEE,JILI,TERENCE 2100 VAN BUREN ST #422 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
422PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0720 BALLBON LLC 20200 W DIXIE WY STE 606 AVENTURA FL 33180
THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
501PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0730 LOZANO REYES,LUIS CARLOS 77 WEST 55 ST NEW YORK NY 10019
THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
502PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0740 DELOLD CORP INC 7824 COLLINS AVE #3B MIAMI BEACH FL 33141
THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
503PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0750
WEIZMAN CONSULTING INC% 
RAPHAEL WEIZMAN 19400 TURNBERRY WAY APT 2111AVENTURA FL 33180

THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
504PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0760
WEIZMAN CONSULTING INC% 
RAPHAEL WEIZMAN 19400 TURNBERRY WAY APT 2111AVENTURA FL 33180

THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
505PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0770 ARAUJO,DORIS JOSEFINA 18233 SW 148 AVE RD MIAMI FL 33187
THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
506PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0780 ESCOBAR,JOSE L 2100 VAN BUREN ST #507 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
507PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0790 GATEZ LLC 1830 RADIUS DR APT 1214 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 7722
THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
508PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0800 LULI INVESTMENTS LLC 330 W HEATHER DR KEY BISCAYNE FL 33149
THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
509PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0810 GREY,JORDAN 2100 VAN BUREN ST #510 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
510PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0820 MAX MEDIA & ART LLC 2033 W 7 ST BROOKLYN NY 11223
THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
511PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0830
GESSNER,RUTHSHLIMOWITZ,ZARA 
NICOLE 2100 VAN BUREN ST #512 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020

THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
512PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0840 GO,MARIANA 2100 VAN BUREN ST #513 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
513PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0850 STORANI,SEAN A 2100 VAN BUREN ST #514 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
514PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0860 GARCIA-RIQUELME,ALFREDO A 2100 VAN BUREN ST #515 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
515PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0870 BLUE STRATOS PO BOX 479 *SUBIACO 6904 AU
THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
516PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833



514215BF0880
FLAUMENBAUM,HILARIO 
MANUELSITLONIK,ANA GRACIELA ORTEGA 1039 BS AS CAPITAL *REP ARGENTINA AR 1405

THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
517PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0890 MENICOCCI,UMBERTO GHISLETTI PABLO CASALS 130 SAN BORJA *LIMA PE
THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
518PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0900 FERNANDEZ,STEPHEN JULIAN 2100 VAN BUREN ST #519 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
519PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0910 BAUM,RACHEL 6000 ISLAND BLVD #403 AVENTURA FL 33160
THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
520PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0920 IAFAIOLI,ELSILIAIAFAIOLI,MARIA 1675 MARKET ST STE 201 WESTON FL 33326
THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
521PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514215BF0930 SANTOS,EDWARD & SYLVIA 1603 HIGHGROVE CT WARRINGTON PA 18976
THE LOFTS AT HOLLYWOOD STATIONCONDO UNIT 
522PER CDO BK/PG: 45392/833

514216010640
HOLLYWOOD STATION 
CONDOMINIUMASSOCIATION 2100 HOLLYWOOD BLVD HOLLYWOOD FL 33020

HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 B& RESUB OF 
LOTS 1 & 2 BLK G OFHOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 
14-7 B& RESUB SEYBERT CT SUB OF HOLLY-WOOD 
LITTLE RANCHES 14-55 B DESCAS:BEG SE COR LOT 
11,RESUB LTS 1& 2 BLK G HOLLYWOOD 
LITTLERANCHES,W 34,NE 42.42,N 320,NW42.43,E 
34,S 380 TO POB

514216010660 TLC GROUP ASSOCIATES LLC 624 PALM DR HALLANDALE BEACH FL 33009
HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BLOT 1 E 
200,LOT 2 E 200 BLK H

514216010670 JACKSON ARMS LLC 2421 HOLLYWOOD BLVD HOLLYWOOD FL 33020

HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BLOT 1 LESS W 
100 & LESS E 200LOT 2 LESS W 100 & LESS E 
200BLK H

514216010700 DIXIE HIGHWAY HOLDINGS LLC 440 S DIXIE HWY #100 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BLOT 1 E 50,2 E 
50 BLK I

514216010710 CAFFI,JEANETTE C 8937 NW 182 TER MIAMI FL 33018
HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BLOT 1 W 50 
OF E 100,2 W 50 OFE 100 BLK I

514216010720 CAFFI,RAMON 8937 NW 182 TER HIALEAH FL 33018
HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BLOT 1 W 50 
OF E 150,2 W 50 OF E150 BLK I

514216010730
RIVERA MORO INTERNATIONAL 
CORP 13818 SW 152 ST STE 113 MIAMI FL 33177

HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BLOT 1 W 50 
OF E 200,LOT 2 W 50OF E 200 BLK I

514216010740
ST ROSE,RUDOLPHST ROSE,MENA 
MAYERS ST 2117 MONROE ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 5314

HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BLOT 1 W 50 
OF E 250,2 W 50 OFE 250 BLK I

514216010750 COLORADO,GLORIA I 2121 MONROE ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BLOT 1 W 50 
OF E 300,2 W 50 OFE 300 BLK I

514216010760 ROMAN,LESLIE V 2125 MONROE ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BLOT 1 W 50 
OF E 350,2 W 50 OFE 350 BLK I

514216010770
PADRON GARCIA,LAZARA 
RACHELASALIE,MICHEAL 2129 MONROE ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33020

HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BLOT 1 W 50 
OF E 400,2 W 50 OF E400 BLK I

514216010780
GUERRA,MANUEL M 
H/EYANDUN,JUDITH 2133 MONROE ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 5314

HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BLOT 1 W 50 
OF E 450,LOT 2 W 50OF E 450 BLK I

514216010790 TABANO,VINCENT H/ETABANO,JULIA 2137 MONORE ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BLOT 1 W 50 
OF E 500,2 W 50 OF E500 BLK I

514216010800 HAREBIN,AVERY 1445 WASHINGTON ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BLOT 1 W 50,2 
W 50 BLK I

514216010810 WEINSTEIN,ROBERT MARK 1027 BUCHANAN ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33019 1106
HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BLOT 3 LESS W 
140 & LESS E 150BLK I

514216010811 YECHI 770 LLC 10800 BISCAYNE BLVD STE 630 MIAMI FL 33161 BLK I
514216010812 WEINSTEIN,ROBERT MARK 1027 BUCHANAN ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33019 1106 150BLK I



514216010820 YECHI 770 LLC 10800 BISCAYNE BLVD STE 630 MIAMI FL 33161
HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BLOT 4 E 90 OF 
W 250 BLK I

514216010821 YECHI 770 LLC 10800 BISCAYNE BLVD STE 630 MIAMI FL 33161 BLK I

514216010830 2115 ANTON LLC PO BOX 17154 PLANTATION FL 33318 7154
HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BLOT 4 W 150 
OF E 300 BLK I

514216010831 B & T ROBBINS CORP 9101 NW 32 ST CORAL SPRINGS FL 33065 150,BLK I

514216010840
FINK FAM REV TRFINK,STEPHEN & 
JUDY TRSTEES ETAL 14105 SHERIDAN ST SOUTHWEST RANCHESFL 33330 3628

HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BE 300 OF LOT 
5 & E 450 OF LOTS6&7, ALL IN BLK "I"

514216010850
FINK,STEPHEN W & JUDY 
CLEVY,HOWARD L 14105 SHERIDAN ST SOUTHWEST RANCHESFL 33330

HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BE 150 OF W 
250 OF LOT 5, BLK "I"

514216010940
CAPITAL PLACE PROPERTIES INC% L 
ANTON REBALKO 1752 ENSENADA SEIS GULF BREEZE FL 32561 2418

HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BLOT 6 W 
100,LOT 7 W 100 BLK K

514216010960 DOWLARTRAM,FREDERICK & BIBI F 2134 MONROE ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 5315
HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BLOT 6 W 50 
OF E 450,LOT 7 W 50OF E 450 BLK K

514216010970
KATCHOVA,AXENIAAXENIA N 
KATCHOVA LIV TR 2130 MONROE ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33020

HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BLOT 6 W 50 
OF E 400,LOT 7 W 50OF E 400 BLK K

514216010980 BRUNO,ANESTINE 2126 MONROE ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 5315
HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BLOT 6 W 50 
OF E 350,LOT 7 W 50OF E 350 BLK K

514216010990 PLASMAN,SUZANNE 2122 MONROE ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 5315
HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BLOT 6 W 50 
OF E 300,LOT 7 W 50OF E 300 BLK K

514216011000 RIOS CASTILLO,GENEVIEVE K 2118 MONROE ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BLOT 6 W 50 
OF E 250,LOT 7 W 50OF E 250 BLK K

514216011010
HERNANDEZ,ELLYS MELLYS M 
HERNANDEZ REV TR 2114 MONROE ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33020

HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BLOT 6 W 50 
OF E 200,LOT 7 W 50OF E 200 BLK K

514216011020 SANTA ROSA BODY SHOP INC 500 S DIXIE HWY HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 5344
HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BLOT 6 LESS W 
400,7 LESS W 400BLK K

514216011810 FOVERE APARTMENTS LLC 1010 S FEDERAL HWY STE 1400 HALLANDALE BEACH FL 33009 HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BLOT 2 BLK 3

514216011830 2223 MADISON LLC 1901 S OCEAN BLVD #306 BOCA RATON FL 33432
HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BLOT 3 LESS N 
7.5 FOR ALLEY BLK 3

514216011840 GRANDEUR LLC 151 N NOB HILL RD PMB 442 PLANTATION FL 33324
HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BLOT 4 LESS N 
7.5 FOR ALLEY BLK 3

514216011850 AGUILERA,JESUS 2410 CORDOBA BND WESTON FL 33327 2234
HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BLOT 5 LESS N 
7.5 FOR ALLEY BLK 3

514216012000
MICHAEL P BURNS REV LIV 
TRBURNS,MICHAEL P  TRSTEE 1234 SE 13 TER FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33316 2104 HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BLOT 16 BLK 3

514216012010 PEREIRA,CRUZCIELO M 2242 MONROE ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BLOT 17 LESS 
E 25 BLK 3

514216012030 CHAOUI,JORGE &CHAOUI,SUSAN 20500 SW 49 CT FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33332 HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BLOT 19 BLK 3
514216012040 CHAOUI,JORGE &CHAOUI,SUSAN 20500 SW 49 CT FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33332 HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BLOT 20 BLK 3

514216012080 VICTORIA II TOWNHOMES ASSN INC 7124 N NOB HILL RD TAMARAC FL 33321

HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BLOT 1 BLK 
4,LESS UNITS A1 THRUA-4 & B-1 THRU B-
4AKA:COMMON AREATHE VICTORIA II

514216012081 BENOLIEL,PAULBENOLIEL,CAROLINA 20845 NE 30 CT AVENTURA FL 33180

HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BPOR OF LOT 1 
BLK 4 DESC AS:COMMNE COR LOT 1,S 147.27 TO 
POB,CONT S 21.67,W 47.30,N 21.71,E47.33 TO 
POBAKA:UNIT A-1THE VICTORIA II



514216012082 BENOLIEL,PAULBENOLIEL,CAROLINA 20845 NE 30 CT AVENTURA FL 33180

HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BPOR LOT 1 
BLK 4 DESC AS:COMM ATNE COR LOT 1,S 125.92 TO 
POB,CONT S 21.35,W 47.33,N 21.35,E47.36 TO 
POBAKA:UNIT A-2THE VICTORIA II

514216012083 2201 MONROE A3 LLC 8051 N TAMIAMI TRL STE E6 SARASOTA FL 34243

HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BPOR OF LOT 1 
BLK 4 DESC AS:COMMNE COR LOT 1,S 104.57 TO 
POB,CONT S 21.35,W 47.36,N 21.35,E47.39 TO 
POBAKA:UNIT A-3THE VICTORIA II

514216012084 BENOLIEL,CAROLINA 20845 NE 30 CT AVENTURA FL 33180

HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BPOR OF LOT 1 
BLK 4 DESC AS:COMMNE COR LOT 1,S 82.82 TO 
POB,CONTS 21.75,W 47.39,N 21.75,E 47.41TO 
POBAKA:UNIT A-4THE VICTORIA II

514216012085 BENOLIEL,PAULBENOLIEL,CAROLINA 20845 NE 30 CT AVENTURA FL 33180

HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BPOR LOT 1 
BLK 4 DESC AS:COMM NECOR LOT 1,W 68.25 TO 
POB,CONT W31.75,S 53.25,E 31.79,N 53.88 
TOPOBAKA:UNIT B-1THE VICTORIA II

514216012086 BENOLIEL,PAULBENOLIEL,CAROLINA 20845 NE 30 CT AVENTURA FL 33180

HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BPOR OF LOT 1 
BLK 4 DESC AS:COMMNE COR LOT 1,W 50.90 TO 
POB,CONT W 17.35,S 53.88,E 17.35,N54.23 TO 
POBAKA:UNIT B-2THE VICTORIA II

514216012087 HACOLBESEDER LLC PO BOX 801910 MIAMI FL 33280

HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BPOR OF LOT 1 
BLK 4 DESC AS:COMMNE COR LOT 1,W 33.55 TO 
POB,CONTW 17.35,S 54.23,E 17.35,N 54.57TO 
POBAKA:UNIT B-3THE VICTORIA II

514216012088 BENOLIEL,PAULBENOLIEL,CAROLINA 20845 NE 30 CT AVENTURA FL 33180

HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BPOR OF LOT 1 
BLK 4 DESC AS,BEGAT NE COR SAID LOT 1,W 32.75S 
56.25,E 32.75,N 56.25 TO POBAKA:UNIT B-4THE 
VICTORIA II

514216012090 HEKLA TOWNHOMES ASSN INC 3109 GRAND AVE #348 MIAMI FL 33133

HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BLOT 2 BLK 4 
LESS BLDG A & BAKA:COMMON AREAHEKLA 
TOWNHOMES

514216012091 MONROE RESIDENCES LLC 3692 GRAND AVE #348 MIAMI FL 33133

HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BPOR OF LOT 2 
BLK 4 DESC AS COMMNW COR SAID LOT 2,S 150.22 
TOPOB,E 46.49,S 28.33,W 46.49N 28.33 TO 
POBAKA:UNIT 1,BLDG AHEKLA TOWNHOMES

514216012092 MONROE RESIDENCES LLC 3692 GRAND AVE #348 MIAMI FL 33133

HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BPOR OF LOT 2 
BLK 4 DESC AS COMMNW COR SAID LOT 2,S 122.22 
TOPOB,E 46.49,S 28,W 46.49,N 28TO POBAKA:UNIT 
2,BLDG AHEKLA TOWNHOMES

514216012093 MONROE RESIDENCES LLC 3692 GRAND AVE #348 MIAMI FL 33133

HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BPOR OF LOT 2 
BLK 4 DESC ASNW COR SAID LOT 2,S 93.89 
TOPOB,E 46.49,S 28.33,W 46.49N 28.33 TO 
POBAKA:UNIT 3,BLDG AHEKLA TOWNHOMES

514216012094 MONROE RESIDENCES LLC 3692 GRAND AVE #348 MIAMI FL 33133

HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BPOR OF LOT 2 
BLK 4 DESC AS BEGNW COR SAID LOT 2,E 31.57S 
70.02,W 31.57,N 70.02 TOPOBAKA:UNIT 1,BLDG 
BHEKLA TOWNHOMES

514216012095
ORDONEZ,FRANKLIN ZAVAROF 
H/EORDONEZ,ANDY 2209 MONROE ST #5 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020

HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BPOR OF LOT 2 
BLK 4 DESC AS COMMNW COR SAID LOT 2,E 31.57 
TOPOB,CONT E 18.46,S 70.02W 18.46,N 70.02 TO 
POBAKA:UNIT 2,BLDG BHEKLA TOWNHOMES



514216012096
PACHECO,CARLOSPACHECO,CARME
N LUCIANA GAMARRA 2209 MONROE ST #6 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020

HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BPOR OF LOT 2 
BLK 4 DESC AS COMMNW COR SAID LOT 2,E 50.03 
TOPOB,CONT E 18.46,S 70.02W 18.46,N 70.02 TO 
POBAKA:UNIT 3,BLDG BHEKLA TOWNHOMES

514216012097 SPIRITOSO,RAUL CARLOS 2209 MONROE ST #7 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020

HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BPOR OF LOT 2 
BLK 4 DESC AS COMMNW COR SAID LOT 2,E 68.49 
TOPOB,CONT E 31.51,S 70.02W 31.51,N 70.02 TO 
POBAKA:UNIT 4,BLDG BHEKLA TOWNHOMES

514216012100 2221 MONROE ST APTS I LLC 590 ANSIN BLVD HALLANDALE BEACH FL 33009 HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BLOT 3 BLK 4
514216012120 CHAOUI,JORGE & SUSAN 20500 SW 49 CT SOUTHWEST RANCHESFL 33332 BLK 4
514216012150 PRATTSVILL LLC 13762 W STATE ROAD 84 #PMB 605DAVIE FL 33325 HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BLOT 7 BLK 4
514216012160 MARGOLES,JEAN KAHLE & GLENN 939 TYLER ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33019 1301 HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BLOT 8 BLK 4
514216012280 2308 JACKSON LLC 4773 TONINO DR SAN JOSE CA 95136 HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BLOT 15 BLK 4

514216012370 TAS ASSOCIATES LLP 400 S DIXIE HWY HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BW 100 OF 
LOTS 5,6&7 BLK "I" &ALL OF LOTS 21 & 22 BLK 4

514216012380 DEVELOPMENTFUND LLC 1736 VAN BUREN ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 5126 HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BLOT 1 BLK 5

514216012420 CALTOPIA II LLC 3121 PONCE DE LEON BLVD CORAL GABLES FL 33134
HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BLOTS 3, 4 & 
E1/2 OF LOT 5 BLK 5

514216012440 GHAFOOR,ABDUL 2233 JACKSON ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 4919 BLK 5
514216012450 PEREZ,FELIX ANDRESPEREZ,PILAR 2241 JACKSON ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 4919 BLK 5
514216012460 YEEM INVESTMENTS LLC 1121 NE 202 ST MIAMI FL 33179 BLK 5

514216012470 SOUTHERN POINT MIAMI LLC 7969 NW 2 ST #171 MIAMI FL 33126
HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BLOT 7 LESS E 
50 BLK 5

514216012480 LOMBARDY HOTEL CORP 304 NE 105 ST MIAMI SHORE FL 33138 BLK 5
514216012640 102SW1ST LLC 5100 ARTHUR ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33021 HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BLOT 16 BLK 5

514216012660 OMER LLC 1835 E HALLANDALE BCH BLVD #761HALLANDALE BEACH FL 33009
HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BLOT 18 LESS 
E1/2 BLK 5

514216012670 2222 VAN BUREN LLC PO BOX 814894 HOLLYWOOD FL 33081 BLK 5
514216012680 2222 VAN BUREN LLC PO BOX 814894 HOLLYWOOD FL 33081 HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BLOT 20 BLK 5

514216012690 DOWNTOWN BUILDERS GROUP LLC 2549 MIDDLE RIVER DR FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33305 1614

HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BLOT 21 BLK 5 
LESS S 157.67 OF N178 & W 66 OF E 71 LESS W 
34.08OF N 4.33 & W 34.08 OF S 
4.00THEREOF,AKA:LOT 21 LESS UNITS 1THRU 
6AKA:COMMON AREA

514216012691 PFRV LLC 800 REGAL COVE RD WESTON FL 33327

HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BPORTION OF 
LOT 21 BLK 5 DESC AS:THE S 28.33 OF N 48.67 & W 
66.00OF E 71.00 LESS E 31.92 OF THEN 4.33 
THEREOFAKA:UNIT 22208 VAN BUREN ST

514216012692
GIAVIR LLC%ADRIANA FERRUFINO 
MGR 800 REGAL COVE RD WESTON FL 33327

HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BPORTION OF 
LOT 21 BLK 5 DESC AS:THE S 25.33 OF N 74.00 OF 
THEW 66.00 OF E 71.00AKA:UNIT 12210 VAN BUREN 
ST

514216012693 PFRV LLC 800 REGAL COVE RD WESTON FL 33327

HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BPORTION OF 
LOT 21 BLK 5 DESC AS:THE S 25.33 OF N 99.33 & 
THEW 66.00 OF E 71.00AKA:UNIT 32212 VAN BUREN 
ST

514216012694 POLSKY,ELIAS L 2214 VAN BUREN ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33020

HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BPORTION OF 
LOT 21 BLK 5 DESC AS:THE N 25.33 OF S 105.67 & 
THEW 66.00 OF E 71.00AKA:UNIT 42214 VAN BUREN 
ST

514216012695
ADVANCED 
ELECTROCOMPONENTSUSA LLC 1775 HARBOR POINTE CIR WESTON FL 33327

HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BPORTION OF 
LOT 21 BLK 5 DESC AS:THE N 25.33 OF S 80.33 & 
THEW 66.00 OF E 71.00AKA:UNIT 52216 VAN BUREN 
ST



514216012696
ADVANCED 
ELECTROCOMPONENTSUSA LLC 1775 HARBOR POINTE CIR WESTON FL 33327

HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BPORTION OF 
LOT 21 BLK 5 DESC AS:THE N 28.00 OF S 55.00 & 
THEW 66.00 OF E 71.00 LESS E 31.92OF S 4.00 
THEREOFAKA:UNIT 62218 VAN BUREN ST

514216012700 VAN BUREN FLATS LLC 541 AVELLINO ISLES CIR #30201 NAPLES FL 34119 HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BLOT 22 BLK 5

514216012710 EVES GARDEN APARTMENTS INC 17511 SW 61 CT FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33331 1717
HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BLOT 1 LESS N 
7.5 FOR ALLEY BLK 6

514216012730 KASPRACK,TONI 425 N HIGHLANDS DR HOLLYWOOD FL 33021
HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BLOT 3 E1/2 
LESS N 7.5 FOR ALLEYBLK 6

514216012740 KASPRACK,TONI 425 N HIGHLAND DR HOLLYWOOD FL 33021
HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BLOT 3 W1/2 
LESS N 7.5 BLK 6

514216012750 GGH 61 LLC 18305 BISCAYNE BLVD STE 400 AVENTURA FL 33160
HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BLOT 4 LESS N 
7 1/2 FOR ALLEYBLK 6

514216013000 FLORIDA NET LEASE 72 DST 2958 COLUMBIA ST TORRANCE CA 90503

HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 BLOT 19 E1/2 
LESS ST & LESSS 7 1/2 FOR ALLEY,20 LESS ST 
&LESS S 7 1/2 FOR ALLEY BLK 6TOG WITH LOT 2 
LESS N 7 1/2 FTFOR ALLEY BLK 6

514216140010
CITY OF HOLLYWOODDEPT OF 
COMMUNITY & ECONOMIC DEV 2600 HOLLYWOOD BLVD #206 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 4807

A RESUB OF LOTS 1 & 2 BLK GHOLLYWOOD LITTLE 
RANCHES 14-7 BLOT 1 LESS E 15

514216150010
VB OWNER LLCVB TIC II OWNER LLC 
ETAL 650 MADISON AVE FLR 22 NEW YORK NY 10022

RESUB SEYBERT COURT SUB OFHOLLYWOOD 
LITTLE RANCHES 14-55 B& RESUB OF LOTS 1 & 2 
BLK G OFHOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 14-
7BSEYBERT COURT SUB LESS E 230 &LESS W 25(14-
55B)& LOTS 1 E 15,2,3,4,5 OF 14-7B;AKA PHASE III

514216160011
BROWARD COUNTYBOARD OF 
COUNTY COMMISSIONERS 115 S ANDREWS AVE RM 501-RPFORT LAUDERDALE FL 33301 1801

F D LONGMORE SUB OF LOTS 6 & 7BLK H 
HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES7-23A POR OF LOT 
12,TOG WITHHOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES 1-26 
BPOR OF LOTS 3,4 & 5 BLK HBEG NE COR SAID LOT 
12,S 295,W 4N 274.01,NW 29.69,E 24.99 TO POBAKA:4 
FT R/W

514216180010 BUSTELO 3530 MYSTIC POINTE DR UNIT 2013AVENTURA FL 33180 4541 HARRIS ESTATES 22-41 BLOT 1 BLK 1
514216180020 STORMSTONE LLC PO BOX 191524 MIAMI BEACH FL 33119 HARRIS ESTATES 22-41 BLOT 2 BLK 1

514216180030
MAISON DELUXE III LLC% KEVIN S 
GROSSFELD ESQ 200 S BISCAYNE BLVD #3600 MIAMI FL 33131 2395 HARRIS ESTATES 22-41 BLOT 3 BLK 1

514216180040 LA LINDA FL LLC 1301 NE MIAMI GARDENS DR #316MIAMI FL 33179 HARRIS ESTATES 22-41 BLOT 4 BLK 1
514216180050 KRAMMER,ASHLEE ALYSE 2123 MONROE TER #E & W HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 HARRIS ESTATES 22-41 BLOT 5 BLK 1
514216180060 OE INVESTMENTS LLC 5373 SW 32 WAY FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33312 HARRIS ESTATES 22-41 BLOT 6 BLK 1

514216180070
MORGAN,ANDRANIQUE BRYON  
H/EMARTIAL,TAMARA DERISIER 2135 MONROE TER HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 HARRIS ESTATES 22-41 BLOT 7 BLK 1

514216180080 MARCO ORGANIZATION INC 4240 SW 21 ST FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33317 HARRIS ESTATES 22-41 BLOT 8 BLK 1
514216180090 PACHECO,DWAYNE 2104 MONROE TER HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 HARRIS ESTATES 22-41 BLOT 1 BLK 2
514216180100 PACHECO,DWAYNE R 2104 MONROE TER HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 HARRIS ESTATES 22-41 BLOT 2 BLK 2
514216180110 STANLEY 101 MOCKINGBIRD LN LEBANON TN 37087 9014 HARRIS ESTATES 22-41 BLOT 3 BLK 2
514216180120 ARIE,TOMER 2116 MONROE TER HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 HARRIS ESTATES 22-41 BLOT 4 BLK 2
514216180130 PULVER,MONICA 2122 MONROE TER HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 HARRIS ESTATES 22-41 BLOT 5 BLK 2
514216180140 JOSEPH,ANTOINE & ROSENA 2128 MONROE TER HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 5321 HARRIS ESTATES 22-41 BLOT 6 BLK 2
514216180150 HATHAWAY,MARTHA 2134 MONROE TER HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 5321 HARRIS ESTATES 22-41 BLOT 7 BLK 2
514216180160 NICOLINI,BRADLEY 2140 MONROE TER HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 HARRIS ESTATES 22-41 BLOT 8 BLK 2

514216AH0010 SHAUNDOC LLC 2242 MONROE ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
MONROE OF HOLLYWOOD CONDO APTSUNIT 
101PER CDO BK/PG: 4005/242



514216AH0020 SHAUNDOC LLC 2242 MONROE ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
MONROE OF HOLLYWOOD CONDO APTSUNIT 
102PER CDO BK/PG: 4005/242

514216AH0030 SHAUNDOC LLC 2242 MONROE ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
MONROE OF HOLLYWOOD CONDO APTSUNIT 
103PER CDO BK/PG: 4005/242

514216AH0040 SHAUNDOC LLC 2242 MONROE ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
MONROE OF HOLLYWOOD CONDO APTSUNIT 
104PER CDO BK/PG: 4005/242

514216AH0050 ZAJICEK,MIROSLAV 2238 MONROE ST UNIT 105 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 5350
MONROE OF HOLLYWOOD CONDO APTSUNIT 
105PER CDO BK/PG: 4005/242

514216AH0060 SHAUNDOC LLC 2242 MONROE ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
MONROE OF HOLLYWOOD CONDO APTSUNIT 
107PER CDO BK/PG: 4005/242

514216AH0070 JOHNSON,RACHEL GENISE 2238 MONROE ST #108 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
MONROE OF HOLLYWOOD CONDO APTSUNIT 
108PER CDO BK/PG: 4005/242

514216AH0080 SHAUNDOC LLC 2242 MONROE ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
MONROE OF HOLLYWOOD CONDO APTSUNIT 
109PER CDO BK/PG: 4005/242

514216AH0090 SHAUNDOC LLC 2242 MONROE ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
MONROE OF HOLLYWOOD CONDO APTSUNIT 
110PER CDO BK/PG: 4005/242

514216AH0100
TEJEDA,SANTIAGO 
H/ECHIRENO,MARCIA 2238 MONROE ST #111 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020

MONROE OF HOLLYWOOD CONDO APTSUNIT 
111PER CDO BK/PG: 4005/242

514216AH0110 SHAUNDOC LLC 2242 MONROE ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
MONROE OF HOLLYWOOD CONDO APTSUNIT 
201PER CDO BK/PG: 4005/242

514216AH0120 WILLIAMS,SOLANGE 1101 COLONY POINT CIR # 110 PEMBROKE PINES FL 33026
MONROE OF HOLLYWOOD CONDO APTSUNIT 
202PER CDO BK/PG: 4005/242

514216AH0130 SHAUNDOC LLC 2242 MONROE ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
MONROE OF HOLLYWOOD CONDO APTSUNIT 
203PER CDO BK/PG: 4005/242

514216AH0140 SHAUNDOC LLC 2242 MONROE ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
MONROE OF HOLLYWOOD CONDO APTSUNIT 
204PER CDO BK/PG: 4005/242

514216AH0150 BISHOP,KIMBERLY H/EROSARIO,LIZA 2238 MONROE ST #205 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
MONROE OF HOLLYWOOD CONDO APTSUNIT 
205PER CDO BK/PG: 4005/242

514216AH0160 NUNEZ,GADDYR 1827 SW 94 AVE MIRAMAR FL 33025 4742
MONROE OF HOLLYWOOD CONDO APTSUNIT 
206PER CDO BK/PG: 4005/242

514216AH0170 E-BRICKS CAPITAL FUND LLC 2299 N OVERLOOK PATH HERNANDO FL 34442
MONROE OF HOLLYWOOD CONDO APTSUNIT 
207PER CDO BK/PG: 4005/242

514216AH0180 DANTES-CASTILLO,CARLOS ENGERS 2238 MONROE ST #208 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
MONROE OF HOLLYWOOD CONDO APTSUNIT 
208PER CDO BK/PG: 4005/242

514216AH0190
PALAU,ELDA H/ECABRERA,ESTELA 
EST 2238 MONROE ST UNIT #209 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020

MONROE OF HOLLYWOOD CONDO APTSUNIT 
209PER CDO BK/PG: 4005/242

514216AH0200
MIMASU,KENJI 
H/ESANDOVAL,MARTHA 2238 MONROE ST UNIT 210 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 5351

MONROE OF HOLLYWOOD CONDO APTSUNIT 
210PER CDO BK/PG: 4005/242

514216AH0210 RIGHT START II LLC 801 S MIAMI AVE #1002 MIAMI FL 33130
MONROE OF HOLLYWOOD CONDO APTSUNIT 
211PER CDO BK/PG: 4005/242

514216AH0220 SPINELLI,ARLENEBRADY,LOUISE 176 DENT ST WEST ROXBURY MA 02132 3242
MONROE OF HOLLYWOOD CONDO APTSUNIT 
301PER CDO BK/PG: 4005/242

514216AH0230 E-BRICKS 2238M-302 LLC 2299 N OVERLOOK PATH HERNANDO FL 34442
MONROE OF HOLLYWOOD CONDO APTSUNIT 
302PER CDO BK/PG: 4005/242

514216AH0240 E-BRICKS 2238M-303 LLC 2299 N OVERLOOK PATH HERNANDO FL 34442
MONROE OF HOLLYWOOD CONDO APTSUNIT 
303PER CDO BK/PG: 4005/242

514216AH0250 E-BRICKS 2238M-304 LLC 2299 N OVERLOOK PATH HERNANDO FL 34442
MONROE OF HOLLYWOOD CONDO APTSUNIT 
304PER CDO BK/PG: 4005/242



514216AH0260 RIZZO,KARINA Y 4301 SW 161ST ST OCALA FL 34473 3511
MONROE OF HOLLYWOOD CONDO APTSUNIT 
305PER CDO BK/PG: 4005/242

514216AH0270 MIKEBBRUCE PROPERTIES LLC 75 GREENLAWN RD HUNTINGTON NY 11743
MONROE OF HOLLYWOOD CONDO APTSUNIT 
306PER CDO BK/PG: 4005/242

514216AH0280 E-BRICKS 2238M-307 LLC 2299 N OVERLOOK PATH HERNANDO FL 34442
MONROE OF HOLLYWOOD CONDO APTSUNIT 
307PER CDO BK/PG: 4005/242

514216AH0290 SHAUNDOC LLC 2242 MONROE ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
MONROE OF HOLLYWOOD CONDO APTSUNIT 
308PER CDO BK/PG: 4005/242

514216AH0300 E-BRICKS 2238M-309 LLC 2299 N OVERLOOK PATH HERNANDO FL 34442
MONROE OF HOLLYWOOD CONDO APTSUNIT 
309PER CDO BK/PG: 4005/242

514216AH0310 SHAUNDOC LLC 2242 MONROE ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
MONROE OF HOLLYWOOD CONDO APTSUNIT 
310PER CDO BK/PG: 4005/242

514216AH0320 PEREIRA,CRUZCIELO 2238 MONROE ST #311 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
MONROE OF HOLLYWOOD CONDO APTSUNIT 
311PER CDO BK/PG: 4005/242

514216BF0010 ROBINSON,LLOYD E JR 2215 JACKSON ST #1 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
CORONET ISLE CONDOMINIUMUNIT 1PER CDO 
BK/PG: 3336/144

514216BF0020 MCMAHON,ALYCE 2215 JACKSON ST UNIT 2 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 4900
CORONET ISLE CONDOMINIUMUNIT 2PER CDO 
BK/PG: 3336/144

514216BF0030 WHRITENOUR,KELLI 7 ROBERT ST WEST MILFORD NJ 07480
CORONET ISLE CONDOMINIUMUNIT 3PER CDO 
BK/PG: 3336/144

514216BF0040 JARAMILLO,MARCELA 2312 VAN BUREN ST #2 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
CORONET ISLE CONDOMINIUMUNIT 4PER CDO 
BK/PG: 3336/144

514216BF0050 POULOS,JOHN 2215 JACKSON ST UNIT 5 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
CORONET ISLE CONDOMINIUMUNIT 5PER CDO 
BK/PG: 3336/144

514216BF0060
PENA-LEAL,RAFAELA M 
H/ESARDINA,MAYDEE 2215 JACKSON ST #6 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020

CORONET ISLE CONDOMINIUMUNIT 6PER CDO 
BK/PG: 3336/144

514216BF0070
FRANCISCO J DEL VALLE REV 
TRDELVALLE,FRANCISCO J  TRSTEE 2215 JACKSON ST #10 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020

CORONET ISLE CONDOMINIUMUNIT 7PER CDO 
BK/PG: 3336/144

514216BF0080 MCMAHON,ALYCE 2215 JACKSON ST #8 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
CORONET ISLE CONDOMINIUMUNIT 8PER CDO 
BK/PG: 3336/144

514216BF0090
FRANCISCO J DELVALLE REV 
TRDELVALLE,FRANCISCO J TRSTEE 2215 JACKSON ST #10 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020

CORONET ISLE CONDOMINIUMUNIT 9PER CDO 
BK/PG: 3336/144

514216BF0100
DELVALLE,FRANCISCO JFRANCISCO 
J DELVALLE REV TR 2215 JACKSON ST APT 10 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 4900

CORONET ISLE CONDOMINIUMUNIT 10PER CDO 
BK/PG: 3336/144

514216BF0110 MCMAHON,ALYCE 2215 JACKSON STREET #11 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 4900
CORONET ISLE CONDOMINIUMUNIT 11PER CDO 
BK/PG: 3336/144

514216CD0010
SHYSHKIN,ROMANZHENZHIROV,ROM
AN 2236 JACKSON ST #1 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020

CORONET HAVEN CONDOMINIUMUNIT 1PER CDO 
BK/PG: 4551/315

514216CD0020 HARRISON,LENNOX SHAWN 2236 JACKSON ST #2 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
CORONET HAVEN CONDOMINIUMUNIT 2PER CDO 
BK/PG: 4551/315

514216CD0030 SANTOS INVESTMENT 1 LLC 90 SW 12 WAY BOCA RATON FL 33486
CORONET HAVEN CONDOMINIUMUNIT 3PER CDO 
BK/PG: 4551/315

514216CD0040
VERDE,JESUS 
EDUARDOVERDE,SANDRA 20911 LEEWARD CT APT 241-4 MIAMI FL 33180 3876

CORONET HAVEN CONDOMINIUMUNIT 4PER CDO 
BK/PG: 4551/315

514216CD0050 PEPE,GREGORY & ANN BAKER 157 SANTA FE AVENUE HAMDEN CT 06517
CORONET HAVEN CONDOMINIUMUNIT 5PER CDO 
BK/PG: 4551/315

514216CD0060 CATJIM LLC 90 SW 12 WAY BOCA RATON FL 33486
CORONET HAVEN CONDOMINIUMUNIT 6PER CDO 
BK/PG: 4551/315



514216CD0070 LENIS,PATRICIA 8760 PLACID TER LAKE WORTH FL 33467
CORONET HAVEN CONDOMINIUMUNIT 7PER CDO 
BK/PG: 4551/315

514216CD0080 ALBRECHT,JUDITH 1943 MONROE ST #101 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
CORONET HAVEN CONDOMINIUMUNIT 8PER CDO 
BK/PG: 4551/315

514216CD0090 ZHENZHIROV,ROMAN 2236 JACKSON ST #9 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
CORONET HAVEN CONDOMINIUMUNIT 9PER CDO 
BK/PG: 4551/315

514216CD0100 ESPINOZA,PEDRO J 2236 JACKSON ST #10 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
CORONET HAVEN CONDOMINIUMUNIT 10PER CDO 
BK/PG: 4551/315

514216CM0010 BUSTOS,GERSOM EDOARDO 2200 MONROE ST # 1 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
PALM TOWNHOUSE CONDOUNIT 1PER CDO BK/PG: 
5003/720

514216CM0020 PERNELL,MONIQUE 2200 MONROE ST UNIT 2 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 5356
PALM TOWNHOUSE CONDOUNIT 2PER CDO BK/PG: 
5003/720

514216CM0030 RENTERIA,SANDRA & ROBERTO 2200 MONROE ST #3 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
PALM TOWNHOUSE CONDOUNIT 3PER CDO BK/PG: 
5003/720

514216CM0040 HOFFMEISTER,LUZ ESTELA 2200 MONROE ST 4 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 5356
PALM TOWNHOUSE CONDOUNIT 4PER CDO BK/PG: 
5003/720

514216CM0050 PIERRE,CHARLES 2200 MONROE ST APT 5 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 5356
PALM TOWNHOUSE CONDOUNIT 5PER CDO BK/PG: 
5003/720

514216CM0060
WEISSBERG,CECILIA 
H/EZANOTTI,FELIPE 2200 MONROE ST #6 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020

PALM TOWNHOUSE CONDOUNIT 6PER CDO BK/PG: 
5003/720

514216CM0070 MORDELL,DEBORAH 2200 MONROE ST #7 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 5356
PALM TOWNHOUSE CONDOUNIT 7PER CDO BK/PG: 
5003/720

514216CM0080 WILLIAMS,ANGEL M 2200 MONROE ST APT 8 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 7032
PALM TOWNHOUSE CONDOUNIT 8PER CDO BK/PG: 
5003/720

514216CM0090
KATWAROO,YASMIN 
H/ETHOMAS,RHONDA 2200 MONROE ST #9 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 7032

PALM TOWNHOUSE CONDOUNIT 9PER CDO BK/PG: 
5003/720

514216CM0100 CATANESE,JOVIAN J 2200 MONROE ST #10 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
PALM TOWNHOUSE CONDOUNIT 10PER CDO BK/PG: 
5003/720

514216CM0110
OSORIO,MARIA F 
H/ECANAVERAL,ANDRES 2200 MONROE ST #11 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020

PALM TOWNHOUSE CONDOUNIT 11PER CDO BK/PG: 
5003/720

514216CM0120 ALBO,MAIRELYS 2200 MONROE ST #12 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
PALM TOWNHOUSE CONDOUNIT 12PER CDO BK/PG: 
5003/720

514216CM0130 VEGA,VIRGINIA 2200 MONROE ST #13 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 5357
PALM TOWNHOUSE CONDOUNIT 13PER CDO BK/PG: 
5003/720

514216CM0140 NASH,EARLE LNASH,LEYLA ETAL 2200 MONROE ST #14 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 5357
PALM TOWNHOUSE CONDOUNIT 14PER CDO BK/PG: 
5003/720

514216CM0150 LOPEZ,DENNYSASENSIO,CESAR M 2200 MONROE ST #15 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 5357
PALM TOWNHOUSE CONDOUNIT 15PER CDO BK/PG: 
5003/720

514216CM0160 RENTERIA HOFFMEISTER,ESTELA I 2200 MONROE ST #16 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
PALM TOWNHOUSE CONDOUNIT 16PER CDO BK/PG: 
5003/720

514216CM0170 SALANTY,DAVID & AMY 2200 MONROE ST #17 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 5357
PALM TOWNHOUSE CONDOUNIT 17PER CDO BK/PG: 
5003/720

514216CM0180 RODRIGUEZ,BIANCA H/EGIL,RAQUEL 2200 MONROE ST #18 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
PALM TOWNHOUSE CONDOUNIT 18PER CDO BK/PG: 
5003/720

514216CM0190 MARTINEZ,KEISHA 2200 MONROE ST APT 19 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 5358
PALM TOWNHOUSE CONDOUNIT 19PER CDO BK/PG: 
5003/720

514216CM0200 COLYER,JOYCE 2200 MONROE ST UNIT 20 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 5358
PALM TOWNHOUSE CONDOUNIT 20PER CDO BK/PG: 
5003/720



514216CM0210
KOTARSKI,RADOSLAWKOTARSKA,WI
ESLAWA NARCYZA 2200 MONROE ST UNIT 21 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 5358

PALM TOWNHOUSE CONDOUNIT 21PER CDO BK/PG: 
5003/720

514216CM0220
SILVERMAN,HERBERT 
LIVANOVA,VANYA G 2200 MONROE ST #22 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 5358

PALM TOWNHOUSE CONDOUNIT 22PER CDO BK/PG: 
5003/720

514216CM0230 EDWARDS,ROLANA 2200 MONROE ST #23 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
PALM TOWNHOUSE CONDOUNIT 23PER CDO BK/PG: 
5003/720

514216CM0240 SEPPALA,JOSHUA P 2200 MONROE ST #24 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 5358
PALM TOWNHOUSE CONDOUNIT 24PER CDO BK/PG: 
5003/720

514216CM0250 COFER,CATHERINE ALEXANDRIA 2200 MONROE ST APT 25 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 7033
PALM TOWNHOUSE CONDOUNIT 25PER CDO BK/PG: 
5003/720

514216CM0260 BOONE,JERRELL LANCE 2200 MONROE ST #26 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
PALM TOWNHOUSE CONDOUNIT 26PER CDO BK/PG: 
5003/720

514216CM0270 CALLAWAY,MICHAELPREVO,MELISSA 2304 W BRITTON RD OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73120
PALM TOWNHOUSE CONDOUNIT 27PER CDO BK/PG: 
5003/720

514216CM0280 BORDEN,HAROLD 248 NW LISERON WAY PORT ST LUCIE FL 34986
PALM TOWNHOUSE CONDOUNIT 28PER CDO BK/PG: 
5003/720

514216CM0290 YEE,LUIS A 2200 MONROE ST APT 29 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 7033
PALM TOWNHOUSE CONDOUNIT 29PER CDO BK/PG: 
5003/720

514216CM0300 PERLOW,STEPHEN A 2200 MONROE ST APT 30 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 7033
PALM TOWNHOUSE CONDOUNIT 30PER CDO BK/PG: 
5003/720

514216CM0310 DESORMEAUX,FLOSSY 2200 MONROE ST #31 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
PALM TOWNHOUSE CONDOUNIT 31PER CDO BK/PG: 
5003/720

514216CM0320 STONEBRAKER,CARMEN 39 CORTEZ WAY #4-41 DAVIE FL 33324
PALM TOWNHOUSE CONDOUNIT 32PER CDO BK/PG: 
5003/720

514216CM0330
VOZRUD,MARTA & 
OLEKSIIVOZRUD,NATALIA 2200 MONROE ST #33 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 5359

PALM TOWNHOUSE CONDOUNIT 33PER CDO BK/PG: 
5003/720

514216CM0340 RYAN,KYLE JAMES 2200 MONROE ST #34 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 5359
PALM TOWNHOUSE CONDOUNIT 34PER CDO BK/PG: 
5003/720

514216CM0350 SALEH,AMAL AMIN 2200 MONROE ST #35 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
PALM TOWNHOUSE CONDOUNIT 35PER CDO BK/PG: 
5003/720

514216DB0010 DUPLIY,DMITRIY 601 SURF AVE #8P BROOKLYN NY 11224
CORONET ACRES CONDOUNIT 1-EPER CDO BK/PG: 
5328/353

514216DB0020 BIBLER,HEIDI 2222 JACKSON ST #2E HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
CORONET ACRES CONDOUNIT 2-EPER CDO BK/PG: 
5328/353

514216DB0030 DUPLIY,DMITRIY 601 SURF AVE #8P BROOKLYN NY 11224
CORONET ACRES CONDOUNIT 3-EPER CDO BK/PG: 
5328/353

514216DB0040 CANDAL,SILVIA INES 20205 NE 3 CT #7 MIAMI FL 33179
CORONET ACRES CONDOUNIT 4-EPER CDO BK/PG: 
5328/353

514216DB0050 HUNT,AMOS 2222 JACKSON ST UNIT 5-E HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 4952
CORONET ACRES CONDOUNIT 5-EPER CDO BK/PG: 
5328/353

514216DB0060 GOUMEZIANE,NASSIMA 420 E OHIO ST APT 7C CHICAGO IL 60611 4646
CORONET ACRES CONDOUNIT 6-EPER CDO BK/PG: 
5328/353

514216DB0070 LANTIN,DIANE H/EMERITZ,RICHARD 2222 JACKSON ST #7E HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
CORONET ACRES CONDOUNIT 7-EPER CDO BK/PG: 
5328/353

514216DB0080 BIG HOME GROUP LLC 3409 NW 44 ST UNIT 101 OAKLAND PARK FL 33309
CORONET ACRES CONDOUNIT 8-EPER CDO BK/PG: 
5328/353

514216DB0090 CDNC INVESTMENTS LLC 1287 CROSSBILL CT WESTON FL 33327
CORONET ACRES CONDOUNIT 9-EPER CDO BK/PG: 
5328/353



514216DB0100 RICHARDSON,KENNETH 2222 JACKSON ST #10E HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
CORONET ACRES CONDOUNIT 10-EPER CDO BK/PG: 
5328/353

514216DB0110 LEWIS,DARNELL 3603 BROADWAY #3A NEW YORK NY 10031
CORONET ACRES CONDOUNIT 1-WPER CDO BK/PG: 
5328/353

514216DB0120 JONES,COLYNN MAE 1000 SW 10 TERR #17P HALLANDALE BEACH FL 33009
CORONET ACRES CONDOUNIT 2-WPER CDO BK/PG: 
5328/353

514216DB0130 LILJESTHROM,MARCELA 2230 JACKSON ST #3W HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 4951
CORONET ACRES CONDOUNIT 3-WPER CDO BK/PG: 
5328/353

514216DB0140 LA ROCHELLE LLC 1931 NW 150 AVENUE #257 PEMBROKE PINES FL 33028
CORONET ACRES CONDOUNIT 4-WPER CDO BK/PG: 
5328/353

514216DB0150 MELENDEZ,PETER 2230 JACKSON ST APT 5W HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 4951
CORONET ACRES CONDOUNIT 5-WPER CDO BK/PG: 
5328/353

514216DB0160 SANCHEZ,MERCEDES CANDELARIO 2230 JACKSON ST UNIT 6-W HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
CORONET ACRES CONDOUNIT 6-WPER CDO BK/PG: 
5328/353

514216DB0170
ISABEL LLOPART TRLLOPART,ISABEL 
TRSTEE 300 OREGON ST #401 HOLLYWOOD FL 33019 2037

CORONET ACRES CONDOUNIT 7-WPER CDO BK/PG: 
5328/353

514216DB0180 IGGYS HOLDING LLC 1077 SW 152 TER MIAMI FL 33157
CORONET ACRES CONDOUNIT 8-WPER CDO BK/PG: 
5328/353

514216DB0190 CHARTIER,JEAN-FRANCOIS 63 CHEMIN DE VALRENNES *ST JEAN SUR RICHELIEU QCCA J2W 1 A7
CORONET ACRES CONDOUNIT 9-WPER CDO BK/PG: 
5328/353

514216DB0200 ROLYMAX LLC 5500 MADISON ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33021
CORONET ACRES CONDOUNIT 10-WPER CDO 
BK/PG: 5328/353

514216EA0010
2242-46 JACKSON STREET LAND 
TRKAIZEN PROP MGT USA CORP TRS 1801 POLK ST #220304 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 OK CONDOUNIT 1 PHASE 1PER CDO CIN# 105986491

514216EA0020
2242-46 JACKSON ST LAND 
TRKLEIMAN,DIEGO TRS PO BOX 220304 HOLLYWOOD FL 33022 OK CONDOUNIT 2 PHASE 1PER CDO CIN# 105986491

514216EA0030
2242-46 JACKSON ST LAND 
TRKLEIMAN,DIEGO TRS PO BOX 220304 HOLLYWOOD FL 33022 OK CONDOUNIT 3 PHASE 1PER CDO CIN# 105986491

514216EA0040
2242-46 JACKSON ST LAND 
TRKLEIMAN,DIEGO TRS PO BOX 220304 HOLLYWOOD FL 33022 OK CONDOUNIT 4 PHASE 1PER CDO CIN# 105986491

514216EA0050

2242-46 JACKSON STREET LAND 
TRKAIZEN PROPERTY MGMT USA 
TRS PO BOX #221474 HOLLYWOOD FL 33022 1474 OK CONDOUNIT 5 PHASE 1PER CDO CIN# 105986491

514216EA0060
2242-46 JACKSON ST LAND 
TRKLEIMAN,DIEGO TRS PO BOX 220304 HOLLYWOOD FL 33022 OK CONDOUNIT 6 PHASE 1PER CDO CIN# 105986491

514216EA0070
2242-46 JACKSON ST LAND 
TRKLEIMAN,DIEGO TRS PO BOX 220304 HOLLYWOOD FL 33022 OK CONDOUNIT 7 PHASE 1PER CDO CIN# 105986491

514216GJ0010 GAVETTE,FLOYD S 2240 VAN BUREN ST #A1 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 4983
KIMBERLY GARDEN APARTMENTSCONDOUNIT A-
1PER CDO BK/PG: 8013/249

514216GJ0020 MILLS,RAYMOND &MILLS,NOAMI 2240 VAN BUREN ST #A2 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 4983
KIMBERLY GARDEN APARTMENTSCONDOUNIT A-
2PER CDO BK/PG: 8013/249

514216GJ0030 GERMAN,LUIS 87 ROBERTSON AVE WHITE PLAINS NY 10606 1307
KIMBERLY GARDEN APARTMENTSCONDOUNIT A-
3PER CDO BK/PG: 8013/249

514216GJ0040
ESCALANTE,HUNTER 
ADAMESCALANTE,JOHN PAUL 20500 W COUNTRY CLUB DR APT 512MIAMI FL 33180

KIMBERLY GARDEN APARTMENTSCONDOUNIT A-
4PER CDO BK/PG: 8013/249

514216GJ0050 HAVIA,ITSHAKHAVIA,LAVANA 2500 PARKVIEW DR #919 HALLANDALE BEACH FL 33009
KIMBERLY GARDEN APARTMENTSCONDOUNIT B-
1PER CDO BK/PG: 8013/249

514216GJ0060 KIMBERLY GARDENS UNIT B2 LLC 11750 NW 6 ST PLANTATION FL 33325
KIMBERLY GARDEN APARTMENTSCONDOUNIT B-
2PER CDO BK/PG: 8013/249



514216GJ0070
HENAO,PAOLA ASANDULLI,NICOLAS 
NORBERTO 2871 SOMERSET DR #415 LAUDERDALE LAKES FL 33311

KIMBERLY GARDEN APARTMENTSCONDOUNIT B-
3PER CDO BK/PG: 8013/249

514216GJ0080 SATZ,GARY ISATZ,PHILIP J 1430 FLETCHER ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
KIMBERLY GARDEN APARTMENTSCONDOUNIT B-
4PER CDO BK/PG: 8013/249

514216GM0010
AGUDELO,MYRIAM H/E 
&PESTI,ZOLTAN 2225 MONROE ST #A-1 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020

SUZANNE GARDEN APTS CONDOUNIT A-1PER CDO 
BK/PG: 8642/347

514216GM0020 JARAMILLO,MARCELA 2225 MONROE ST #A2 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
SUZANNE GARDEN APTS CONDOUNIT A-2PER CDO 
BK/PG: 8642/347

514216GM0030 JARAMILLO,MARCELA 2225 MONROE ST #A3 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
SUZANNE GARDEN APTS CONDOUNIT A-3PER CDO 
BK/PG: 8642/347

514216GM0040 STAMEY,B ALEXANDER JR EST 2225 MONROE ST UNIT A-4 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 5395
SUZANNE GARDEN APTS CONDOUNIT A-4PER CDO 
BK/PG: 8642/347

514216GM0050
SUAREZ,ERODITA A 
H/EBENNETT,VIVIAN 2225 MONROE ST #B1 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020

SUZANNE GARDEN APTS CONDOUNIT B-1PER CDO 
BK/PG: 8642/347

514216GM0060 BENZO,DANIEL 1700 PIERCE ST APT 204 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 4647
SUZANNE GARDEN APTS CONDOUNIT B-2PER CDO 
BK/PG: 8642/347

514216GM0070 MEYER,PETER 5011 GRANT ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33021 5239
SUZANNE GARDEN APTS CONDOUNIT B-3PER CDO 
BK/PG: 8642/347

514216GM0080 DO,HONG-NHAN CUNG PO BOX 1282 SAINT PETERS MO 63376
SUZANNE GARDEN APTS CONDOUNIT B-4PER CDO 
BK/PG: 8642/347

514216GM0090 BOUCHARD,PHILIP OMER 2225 MONROE ST UNIT B-5 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 5399
SUZANNE GARDEN APTS CONDOUNIT B-5PER CDO 
BK/PG: 8642/347

514216GM0100 BRYZHAN,DENYSBRYZHAN,YELENA 46 STORER DR *NORTH YORK ON CA M9M 1 X5
SUZANNE GARDEN APTS CONDOUNIT B-6PER CDO 
BK/PG: 8642/347

514216JC0010 140 S DIXIE HWY #401 LLC 140 S DIXIE HWY #401 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 401PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0020 MARIANI,TERESITA JULIA 5401 COLLINS AVE APT 620 MIAMI BEACH FL 33140 2532
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 402PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0030 CATALANO,MARIA 7194 PROMANADE DR #D102 BOCA RATON FL 33433
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 403PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0040
LAUZIER,ANDRETICONA,MARGARITA 
B 3601 N 34 AVE HOLLYWOOD FL 33021 2510

HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 404PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0050 MOUNT LAURIER SA 140 S DIXIE HWY #405 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 405PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0060 LVA INVESTMENTS LLC 9700 NW 4 LN MIAMI FL 33172
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 406PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0070 PLCG INVESTMENT LLC 3125 NE 163 ST NORTH MIAMI BEACHFL 33160
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 407PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0080
MERLIN 
INTERNATIONALINVESTMENTS LLC 3901 S OCEAN DR #12P HOLLYWOOD FL 33019

HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 408PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0090
STROKER,LAUREN 
H/ESTROKER,ALEKSANDER 140 S DIXIE HWY #409 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020

HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 409PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0100 PLENTY INVESTMENTS LLC 19611 NE 18 PL MIAMI FL 33179
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 411PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0110
KERVEL,NEUSAKERVEL,GERARD 
WILLELM 6255 SW 56 ST MIAMI FL 33155

HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 413PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0120 HENDERSON,ISAIAH C & KATHRYN A 140 S DIXIE HWY #414 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 414PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884



514216JC0130 HAGEN,ELIZABETH 140 S DIXIE HWY SUITE 415 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 415PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0140 NAVARRO,SABRINA 140 S DIXIE HWY #416 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 416PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0150 STROKER,KARINA 140 S DIXIE HWY #417 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 417PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0160
MONTEIRO,JOSE RENATO 
H/EMONTEIRO,MARIA ELISA 140 S DIXIE HWY # 418 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020

HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 418PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0170 LFD 2018 LLC 140 S DIXIE HWY #419 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 419PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0180 MALDONADO,LUIS ANGEL JR 140 S DIXIE HWY #420 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 420PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0190
MERLIN 
INTERNATIONALINVESTMENTS LLC 3901 S OCEAN DR #12P HOLLYWOOD FL 33019

HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 421PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0200 NAVARRO,EDWIN 140 S DIXIE HWY #422 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 422PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0210 SOLILOQUIO LLC 3125 NE 163 ST NORTH MIAMI BEACHFL 33160
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 423PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0220
FLAMENBAUM,HILARIO 
MANUELSITLONIK,ANA GRACIELA PASAJE ORTEGA 1039 CAPITAL 1405*BUENOS AIRES AR

HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 425PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0230
FLORIDA MANAGEMENT SERVICES 
INC 140  S DIXIE HWY #427 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020

HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 427PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0240 GARDA LAKE CORP 115 SHORE DR W MIAMI FL 33133
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 429PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0250
CARACCIA,JUAN 
BAUTISTAULRICH,RENE 140 S DIXIE HWY #431 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020

HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 431PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0260 FLICA PROPERTIES LLC 3201 NE 183 ST #2106 AVENTURA FL 33160
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 433PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0270 CHA,LEIGHTON L T & LOIS A 140 S DIXIE HWY #435 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 435PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0280 SARASQUETA,HERNAN 140 S DIXIE HWY #437 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 437PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0290
THOMAS,ANNAMMA 
UDAYAFARFAN,MIGUEL 140 S DIXIE HWY #501 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020

HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 501PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0300 ARROYO COMALLO INC 1390 BRICKELL AVE SUITE 200 MIAMI FL 33131
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 502PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0310 LOS CUATRO CHIN LLC 12280 MIRAMAR BLVD SUITE 4 MIRAMAR FL 33025
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 503PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0320 YONON,DUANE & KATHLEEN 140 S DIXIE HWY APT 504 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 7348
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 504PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0330
THE VENTURE UNIT 206 INC% ISAAC 
BENMERGUI 2000 ISLAND BLVD #704 AVENTURA FL 33160

HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 505PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0340 GRANGER,SCOTT J & ANNETTE M 140 S DIXIE HWY #506 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 506PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0350 HABOBA,SALOMON RAUL 2945 NE 185 ST #1410 AVENTURA FL 33180
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 507PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0360 HS 508 LLC 1830 RADIUS RD #1214 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 508PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884



514216JC0370 ROSA,WANDA I 1509 NW 113 AVE PEMBROKE PINES FL 33026
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 509PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0380

FERNANDEZ,LOURDES 
SALGUEIROSALOMON,ERNESTO 
DECAN 140 S DIXIE HWY #510 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020

HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 510PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0390 KERAMATI,KAMRAN KAFI 140 S DIXIE HWY #511 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 511PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0400 HS LOW INVESTMENTS LLC 2400 EAST COMMERCIAL BLVD #511FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33308
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 512PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0410
ALMADA,IGNACIOCARRION,VERONIC
A 5430 PIERCE ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33021 5736

HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 513PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0420 PMA HOLDINGS LLC 65 HEALTH CARE LN MARTINSBURG WV 25401
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 514PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0430 MOLINERO,NERY E 140 S DIXIE HIGHWAY #515 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 515PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0440 NETA LLC 785 CRANDON BLVD STE 201 KEY BISCAYNE FL 33149
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 516PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0450 ANGARITA,MICHAEL 140 S DIXIE HWY APT 517 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 7320
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 517PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0460 DRESZER,DAVID 19900 NE 20 CT MIAMI FL 33179
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 518PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0470 F&P EMPIRE LLC 5069 RED OAK PL BRADENTON FL 34207
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 519PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0480
TRUST NO 140-520LAND TRUST 
SERVICE CORP TRS PO BOX 547945 ORLANDO FL 32854 7945

HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 520PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0490 CORPIS LLC 785 CRANDON BLVD STE 201 KEY BISCAYNE FL 33149
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 521PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0500
FADEL,CARLOS ABERTINO 
FADEL,ELAINE J 140 S DIXIE HWY APT 522 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 7320

HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 522PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0510 NETA LLC 785 CRANDON BLVD #201 KEY BISCAYNE FL 33149
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 523PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0520 CRISDAL CORP 1062 LAVENDER CIR WESTON FL 33327
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 525PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0530 ARCE,SUZANE 3000 S OCEAN DR APT 916 HOLLYWOOD FL 33019 2855
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 527PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0540 MARTIN,DMITRII 140 S DIXIE HWY #529 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 7323
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 529PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0550 LAZZARONI,OSCAR E & PATRICIA A 140 S DIXIE HWY #531 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 531PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0560 HS LOW INVESTMENTS LLC 2400 EAST COMMERCIAL BLVD #511FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33308
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 533PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0570
MONICA ARISMENDI REV 
TRARISMENDI,MONICA TRSTEE 117 MCKIVISON CT STATE COLLEGE PA 16003

HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 535PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0580 CRICALI PROPERTIES LLC 140 S DIXIE HWY #418 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 537PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0590
RICARVETT R,JENNIFFER 
H/EBENITEZ AYALA,ANGEL MANUEL 140 S DIXIE HWY #601 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020

HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 601PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0600 FENIX INC 2121 SW 3 AVE STE 403 MIAMI FL 33129
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 602PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884



514216JC0610 CREER MG LLC 18305 BISCAYNE BLVD STE 216 AVENTURA FL 33160
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 603PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0620 HOLLYWOOD DEVELOPMENTS LLC 2600 S DOUGLAS RD PH8 CORAL GABLES FL 33134
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 604PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0630 MRL MANAGEMENT LLC 2000 ISLAND BLVD #704 AVENTURA FL 33160
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 605PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0640 HOLE,DAVID 140 S DIXIE HWY #606 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 606PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0650 JONES,FRANKLYNDECASTRO,JANET 140 S DIXIE HWY #607 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 607PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0660 HERNANDEZ,ROBERTO 140 S DIXIE HWY #608 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 608PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0670
BALDASSARI,VANESSAWYCKOFF,BA
RRY 2012 YARDVILLE HAMILTON SQU RDTRENTON NJ 08690

HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 609PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0680
MIREYA SMALZER REV LIV 
TRSMALZER,MIREYA TRS 140 S DIXIE HWY #610 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020

HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 610PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0690 BATTAFARANO,CAROLINA ADRIANA 140 S DIXIE HWY #611 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 611PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0700

MCDONALD FAM REV 
TRMCDONALD,CRAIG P  & DAWN M 
TRS 960 SW 17 ST BOCA RATON FL 33486

HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 612PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0710 FALK,LLOYD H 1321 NE 41 ST OAKLAND PARK FL 33334
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 613PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0720 ARABOV,ARIE 140 S DIXIE HWY UNIT 614 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 614PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0730 GIRALDO,LUIS EDUARDO 6121 SW 44 TER HOMESTEAD FL 33155
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 615PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0740 TANDILIA LLC 140 S DIXIE HWY SUITE 616 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 616PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0750 NETA LLC 785 CRANDON BLVD STE 201 KEY BISCAYNE FL 33149
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 617PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0760 BOULANGER STATION LLC 5229 N HIATUS ROAD SUNRISE FL 33351
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 618PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0770 LEZAMA,QASIM Z 140 S DIXIE HWY #619 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 619PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0780 CHEN,BINGSENDENG,HUAN LIN 140 S DIXIE HWY APT 620 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 620PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0790
JIMENEZ DE 
MANNI,RAQUELMANNI,GIUSEPPE 140 S DIXIE HWY #621 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020

HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 621PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0800 MRL MANAGEMENT LLC 2000 ISLAND BLVD #704 AVENTURA FL 33160
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 622PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0810 GREAT OFFER LLC 90 ISLE OF VENICE DRIVE #10 FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33301
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 623PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0820 BLUE ROAD HOUSE LLC 3125 NE 163 ST NORTH MIAMI BEACHFL 33160
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 625PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0830 KOLTON,ALICIA 140 S DIXIE HWY #627 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 627PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0840 ALASHKAR,RITA 140 S DIXIE HWY #629 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 629PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884



514216JC0850 IGUAZU FAMILY LLC 1770 W FLAGLER ST STE 5 MIAMI FL 33135
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 631PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0860 VIENTOS DEL SUR 78 LLC 18246 COLLINS AVE SUNNY ISLES BEACHFL 33160
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 633PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0870 SISTEMAS BLUZMANIS LLC 140 S DIXIE HWY #422 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 635PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0880 PEGASUS 2045 INC 140 S DIXIE HWY #637 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 637PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0890 KUMINOV,LEVKUMINOVA,YELENA 140 S DIXIE HWY #710 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 701PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0900 JONES,SHAWN S 140 S DIXIE HWY #702 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 702PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0910
BENSOL,SASHA 
RGLASSMAN,STEPHEN A 140 S DIXIE HWY #703 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020

HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 703PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0920 POW GROUP CORP 134 SOUTH DIXIE HWY STE 216 HALLANDALE BEACH FL 33009
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 704PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0930 DEBARBERIE,MAGGIE 140 S DIXIE HWY #705 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 705PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0940 OCEAN FULL OF SHARKS LLC 18201 COLLINS AVE #3707 SUNNY ISLES BEACHFL 33160
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 706PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0950 BLANCO,MARTHA CECILIA 2049 S OCEAN DR #710 HALLANDALE BEACH FL 33009
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 707PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0960

DE GONZALEZ,MARIA L C 
ETAL%AVANTI MANAGEMENT 
SERVICES 2665 EXECUTIVE PARK DR #2 WESTON FL 33331 3652

HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 708PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0970 LEON,LEONARD RAMON 140 S DIXIE HWY #709 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 709PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0980 RAYITO INVESTMENTS LLC 1241 STIRLING RD #116 DANIA BEACH FL 33004
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 710PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC0990 HOLLYWOOD DEVELOPMENTS LLC 140 S DIXIE HWY #711 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 711PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1000 CASTRO,JOSE PACHON 140 S DIXIE HWY #712 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 712PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1010 ARROCHA, SOFIA INES 140 S DIXIE HWY #713 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 713PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1020 BURGOS,DANIEL D 140 S DIXIE HWY #714 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 714PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1030 GRANDINE CORP 2727 PONCE DE LEON BLVD CORAL GABLES FL 33134
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 715PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1040 NORTHERN RETREAT LLC J F SEGUL 3942 19 C 1425 *CAPITAL FEDERAL AR
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 716PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1050
FLAUMENBAUM,HILARIO 
MANUELSITLONIK,GRACIELA PASAJE ORTEGA 1039 *BUENOS AIRES AR

HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 717PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1060 718 HOLLYWOOD HORIZON LLC 140 S DIXIE HWY #718 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 718PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1070 NETA LLC 785 CRANDON BLVD SUITE 201 KEY BISCAYNE FL 33149
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 719PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1080
BAO,NATAJSHA MONIQUE 
H/EKELLY,SILVANA CARMEN 140 S DIXIE HWY #720 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020

HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 720PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884



514216JC1090 LUTOM CORP INC 30815 PHILLIPS BRANCH RD MILLSBORO DE 19966
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 721PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1100 ZUBOWICZ,SZYMON A 140 S DIXIE HWY #722 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 722PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1110 SMITH,CARMEN M 140 S DIXIE HWY #723 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 723PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1120 NANCOO,COLIN JOSEPH 140 S DIXIE HWY #725 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 725PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1130 NITO GLOBAL LLC 12555 ORANGE DR #226 DAVIE FL 33330
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 727PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1140 TAWIL,KARIM S 140 S DIXIE HWY # 729 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 729PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1150 CGH 140 S DIXIE HWY LLC 8305 SUTHERLAND AVE PLANO TX 75025
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 731PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1160 HS LOW INVESTMENTS LLC 2400 EAST COMMERCIAL BLVD #511FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33308
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 733PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1170 BIT,NATHAN 6222 NW 125 AVE CORAL SPRINGS FL 33076
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 735PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1180 PETRONINO VENTURES LLC 2 GLADES DR DENVILLE NJ 07834
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 737PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1190 TAURO 38 CORP 140 S DIXIE HWY APT 801 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 7326
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 801PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1200 ORCO LLC 2625 WESTON RD #D WESTON FL 33331
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 802PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1210 KANSHA INVEST LLC 10810 SW 75 ST MIAMI FL 33173
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 803PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1220 ELIMELAKH,MILENA 2751 S OCEAN DR APT 1601N HOLLYWOOD FL 33019 2741
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 804PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1230 NETA LLC 785 CRANDON BLVD STE 201 KEY BISCAYNE FL 33149
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 805PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1240
GARZON,LEONARDO 
CJACOBS,DANIELLE 18345 NE 30 PL # 18345 N MIAMI BEACH FL 33160 5218

HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 806PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1250 ESTACION HOLLYWOOD LLC 3802 NE 207 ST #1504 AVENTURA FL 33180
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 807PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1251 GROUPO PELGRON LLC 2101 BRICKELL AVE #701 MIAMI FL 33129
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 808PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1260
GUTSZTEIN,ADRIANA JUDITH B 
DEGUTSZTEIN,MAURIZIO LUIS DE GRANADA *186-ASUNCION PY

HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 809PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1270 AAE INVESTMENTS LLC 20301 SW 48 ST SOUTHWEST RANCHESFL 33332
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 810PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1290
LLERENA,ADRIAN 
CELSOORTIZ,DENISE NICOLE 140 S DIXIE HWY #811 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020

HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 811PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1300
POSADO,DANIEL ANTONIO DEL 
CORVOPOSADO,VANESSA 140 S DIXIE HWY #812 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020

HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 812PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1310 HS LOW INVESTMENTS LLC 2400 EAST COMMERCIAL BLVD #511FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33308
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 813PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1320 ESTACION HOLLYWOOD LLC 3802 NE 207 ST #1504 AVENTURA FL 33180
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 814PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884



514216JC1330 BECQUEREL LLC 3125 NE 163 ST NORTH MIAMI BEACHFL 33160
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 815PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1340 100% INVESTMENTS CORP 11345 SW 158 CT MIAMI FL 33196
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 816PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1350 LEWIS,SHERAIN 19860 NE 17 AVE N MIAMI BEACH FL 33179 3144
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 817PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1360 CRUZ,EURANIA MARIA 140 S DIXIE HWY UNIT 818 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 818PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1370 KANTOR,KIMBERLY 140 S DIXIE HWY APT 819 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 7351
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 819PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1380 FAUBERT,ERIC 5925 PELOQUIN *LAVAL QC CA H7H 2 X1
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 820PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1390 TORRES,ELIZABETH & HARAN,LOREN 140 S DIXIE HWY APT 821 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 7351
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 821PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1400
EVELYN D FINN TRFINN,EVELYN D 
TRSTEEE 140 S DIXIE HWY #421 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 7317

HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 822PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1410 HS LOW INVESTMENTS LLC 2400 E COMMERCIAL BLVD #511 FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33308
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 823PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1420 KARP,NANCY 4750 N BAY RD MIAMI BEACH FL 33140 2814
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 825PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1430 IAFAIOLI,MARIAIAFAIOLI,ELSILIA 1675 MARKET ST #201 WESTON FL 33326
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 827PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1440 OSMAN,BASEMOSMAN,SHELLEY 78 GOVERNOR BRANFORD DR BARRINGTON RI 02806
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 829PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1450 HERNANDEZ HERRERA,RON S 140 S DIXIE HWY #831 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 831PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1460 TORRES,ALBA I &TORRES,HUGO R 14548 SW 21 ST MIAMI FL 33175
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 833PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1470 NOY,LIRON 20505 E COUNTRY CLUB DR APT 537MIAMI FL 33180 3437
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 835PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1480 GAMBLE,AIMEE N 140 S DIXIE HWY 837 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 837PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1490 CAMPBELL,DENISE NICOLA 140 S DIXIE HWY APT 901 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 7328
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 901PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1500 YUFFA,LEON 301 NW 159 ST N MIAMI BEACH FL 33169
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 902PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1510
LUGO-CRUZ,JAVIERPIRELA 
BRITO,SABRINA ELENA 140 S DIXIE HWY #903 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020

HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 903PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1520 MATIAS,JAIME 15 MARIPOSA AVE *TORONTO ON CA M6N 4 A3
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 904PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1530 HS LOW INVESTMENTS LLC 2400 EAT COMMERCIAL BLVD #511FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33308
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 905PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1540 COCKCROFT,STEPHEN & HESTER 20533 BISCAYNE BLVD MIAMI FL 33180 1529
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 906PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1550 FL 3RPM LLC 43121 SHORE SQ ASHBURN VA 20148
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 907PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1560 BECQUEREL LLC 3125 NE 163 ST NORTH MIAMI BEACHFL 33160
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 908PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884



514216JC1570 NETA LLC 785 CRANDON BLVD STE 201 KEY BISCAYNE FL 33149
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 909PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1580
FERSZT,MORRISFERSZT,REGINA 
RAQUEL 13969 E MAPLEWOOD PL CENTENNIAL CO 80111

HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 910PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1590 JONES,NICOLA LUCY 1674 FOLLY RD APT 1014 CHARLESTON SC 29412 8726
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 911PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1600 PIERRE,LINDA 140 S DIXIE HWY UNIT 912 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 912PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1610 ROCKING PALMS CORP 785 CRANDON BLVD UNIT 201 KEY BISCAYNE FL 33149
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 913PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1620 AYALA,SORAYA ALEXANDRA GARCIA 140 S DIXIE HWY #914 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 914PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1630 VILARINO,DAVID 140 S DIXIE HWY #915 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 915PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1640
AARON CHURBA TRCHURBA,AARON 
TRSTEE 12161 NW 7 ST PLANTATION FL 33325

HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 916PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1650 BOULANGER,DOMINIC 300 SW 55TH AVE PLANTATION FL 33317 3534
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 917PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1660

KARAUDA,TOMASZ 
PIOTRKARAUDA,MAREK & 
KARAUDA,ADAM 140 SOUTH DIXIE HWY #918 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020

HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 918PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1670 PARTAIN,GEORGEPARTAIN,SUSAN 140 S DIXIE HIGHWAY #919 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 919PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1680 GUTSZTEIN,MAURICIO & JUDITH 140 S DIXIE HWY #920 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 920PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1690
MAZUR,VASYLYNA 
H/ECHAUS,IAROSLAV 140 S DIXIE HWY #921 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020

HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 921PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1700 EDPAB LLC 407 LINCOLN RD #11K MIAMI BEACH FL 33140
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 922PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1710
HOLDACK,JACQUELINELOPEZ,ALFRE
DO 140 S DIXIE HWY #923 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020

HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 923PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1720 BOHORQUEZ,MARIA PAULA DIAZ 140 S DIXIE HWY # 925 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 925PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1730 PROBST,KATHRYN ANN 140 S DIXIE HWY #927 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 927PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1740 MATHEW CAPITAL CORP 219 NAPOLI ST CENTRAL ISLIP NY 11722
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 929PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1750
HERNANDEZ,CATHYHERNANDEZ,AN
DREA SLATO 321 NW 45 TER DEERFIELD BEACH FL 33442

HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 931PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1760 AQUILES 1 LLC 17701 BISCAYNE BLVD SUITE #200AVENTURA FL 33160
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 933PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1770
JOSEPH BAUM REV TRMIRIAM BAUM 
REV TR 15901 COLLINS AVE APT 4102 SUNNY ISLES BEACHFL 33160 4165

HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 935PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1780 WINGFIELD,JOHN ANDREW 140 S DIXIE HWY #937 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 937PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1790 HERNANDEZ HERRERA,RON S 140 S DIXIE HWY #1001 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 1001PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1800 HS LOW INVESTMENTS LLC 2400 W COMMERCIAL BLVD #511FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33308
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 1002PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884



514216JC1810 ROSSELLI,MONICA 12230 NW 8 ST MIAMI FL 33182
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 1003PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1820 MEDINA,GISELLE 140 S DIXIE HWY #1004 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 1004PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1830 PAMM INVESTMENT LLC 400 KINGS POINT DR #1223 SUNNY ISLES BEACHFL 33160
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 1005PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1840
RUGGIERO,LAWRENCERUGGIERO,A
PRIL 40 JACINTO WAY NOVATO CA 94945

HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 1006PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1850 HS 1007 PROPERTY LLC 7000 ISLAND BLVD #307 AVENTURA FL 33160
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 1007PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1860 GARCIA,JACINTA & MODESTO 3502 SANTA SOFIA ST MISSION TX 78572
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 1008PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1870 REALTY REVENUE LLC 4101 N OCEAN BLVD #109 BOCA RATON FL 33431
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 1009PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1880 YUFFA,LEON%VIVIAN BENAIM 6797 WILLOW WOOD DR APT 6062BOCA RATON FL 33434 3539
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 1010PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1890
RIVA,PATRICIA MARTINEZ DE 
LARIVA,PRISCILLA SUSANA M DE LA 140 S DIXIE HWY #1011 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020

HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 1011PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1900
FLORIDA MGMT SERVICES 
INC%ROBERT E CLARK 158 HAMPTON CIR JUPITER FL 33458

HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 1012PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1910
DONTACH LIMITED% ROYAL BANK 
OF CANADA TR CO PO BOX 1586 CARDINAL AVE * GEORGE TOWN KY

HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 1013PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1920 BAUM,RACHEL 140 S DIXIE HWY #1014 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 1014PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1930 FARCAS,CIPRIAN DUMITRU 140 S DIXIE HWY #1015 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 1015PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1940 A&J CITY REALTY GROUP LLC 135 SAN LORENZO AVE #130 CORAL GABLES FL 33133
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 1016PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1950 STANLEY,MARK L 140 S DIXIE HWY #1017 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 1017PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1960 MELTEC INC 1561 PASSION VINE CIR WESTON FL 33326
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 1018PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1970 GARCIA,LIBARDO 4100 THOMAS ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33021
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 1019PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1980
BOUNOS,LUZ STELLA 
H/EROONEY,CARMEN SOPHIA 140 S DIXIE HWY #1020 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020

HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 1020PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC1990 POOS,TAMASDAROCZI,RITA ETAL 140 S DIXIE HWY #1021 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 1021PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC2000 HS LOW INVESTMENTS LLC 2400 E COMMERCIAL BLVD #511 FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33308
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 1022PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC2010 HOLLYWOOD DEVELOPMENTS LLC 2600 S DOUGLAS RD STE PH-8 CORAL GABLES FL 33134
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 1023PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC2020
FERSZT,MORRISFERSZT,REGINA 
RAQUEL 13969 E MAPLEWOOD PL CENTENNIAL CO 80111

HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 1025PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC2030 DIAZ,YOLANDA 140 S DIXIE HWY #1027 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 1027PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC2040
FERSZT,MORRISFERSZT,REGINA 
RAQUEL 13969 E MAPLEWOOD PL CENTENNIAL CO 80111

HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 1029PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884



514216JC2050 SAA,GLORIA 140 S DIXIE HWY #1031 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 1031PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC2060 SAUDON,NINA 140 S DIXIE HWY APT 1033 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 7331
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 1033PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC2070 ARROCHA,JULIAN ADOLFO 140 S DIXIE HWY #1035 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 1035PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC2080 SEGERBERG,RYAN SEXTON 140 S DIXIE HWY #1037 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT 1037PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC2090 PONDVIEW NEST LLC 258 HARVARD ST #294 BROOKLINE MA 02446
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT TH-101PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC2100 NETA LLC 785 CRANDON BLVD STE 201 KEY BISCAYNE FL 33149
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT TH-102PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC2110 HS TH103 LLC 785  CRANDON BLVD #201 KEY BISCAYNE FL 33149
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT TH-103PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC2120 AZOR,HUMBERTO JOSE 1575 S TRAFALGAR CIR HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT TH-104PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC2130 LABORATORIO EL MANA USA LLC 2312 CORAL REEF CT FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33312
HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT TH-105PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JC2140
HOLLMANN,ANDRESMACHADO-
FEUERMANN,NICHOLAS 140 S DIXIE HWY #TH-106 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020

HOLLYWOOD STATION RES CONDOUNIT TH-106PER 
CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JD0010 CORNERSTONE 27 LLC 2100 HOLLYWOOD BLVD HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION COMM CONDOUNIT CU-
107PER CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JD0020 CORNERSTONE 27 LLC 2100 HOLLYWOOD BLVD HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION COMM CONDOUNIT CU-
108PER CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JD0030 CORNERSTONE 27 LLC 2100 HOLLYWOOD BLVD HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION COMM CONDOUNIT CU-
109PER CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JD0040 CORNERSTONE 27 LLC 2100 HOLLYWOOD BLVD HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION COMM CONDOUNIT CU-
110PER CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JD0050 CORNERSTONE 27 LLC 2100 HOLLYWOOD BLVD HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION COMM CONDOUNIT CU-
111PER CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JD0060 CORNERSTONE 27 LLC 2100 HOLLYWOOD BLVD HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION COMM CONDOUNIT CU-
112PER CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JD0070 CORNERSTONE 27 LLC 2100 HOLLYWOOD BLVD HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION COMM CONDOUNIT CU-
113PER CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JD0080 CORNERSTONE 27 LLC 2100 HOLLYWOOD BLVD HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION COMM CONDOUNIT CU-
114PER CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JD0090 LANDED HOLDINGS CORP 20133 NE 16 PLACE AVENTURA FL 33179
HOLLYWOOD STATION COMM CONDOUNIT CU-
115PER CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216JD0100 HARPER PEARL REALTY LLC 2116 HOLLYWOOD BLVD HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
HOLLYWOOD STATION COMM CONDOUNIT CU-
116PER CDO BK/PG: 44531/884

514216NR0010 SANTORO,PIETRO 1603 HOLLYWOOD BLVD HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 6809 GARDEN TERRACE APT 2 CO-OPUNIT 1
514216NR0020 BALLEW,LOWERY 2241 MONROE ST #2 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 GARDEN TERRACE APT 2 CO-OPUNIT 2

514216NR0030
HIM AND HER TRPOWELL-
STEVENSON,H A TRSTEE ETAL 13330 BELLAMY BROTHERS BLVDDADE CITY FL 33525 GARDEN TERRACE APT 2 CO-OPUNIT 3

514216NR0040 SLATER,SCOTT 6228 ROLLING RD SPRINGFIELD VA 22152 2306 GARDEN TERRACE APT 2 CO-OPUNIT 4

514216NR0050
MCCOY,TERESA 
GISELAMCCOY,MARTIN FRANCIS 2241 MONROE ST #5 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 GARDEN TERRACE APT 2 CO-OPUNIT 5

514216NR0060 TABASSO,ANTHONY E 103 BEAUFORD LANE PALM COAST FL 32137 GARDEN TERRACE APT 2 CO-OPUNIT 6
514216NR0070 ZOPPI,GERARDINA ADA CONTRADA PIANO DI RALLO *CONZA CAMPANIA AVELLINOIT 83040 GARDEN TERRACE APT 2 CO-OPUNIT 7



514216NR0080 WILLIAMS,PASCAL 10 CH DE LA CHARMILLE *MONTE TREMBLANT QCCA J8E 0 C4 GARDEN TERRACE APT 2 CO-OPUNIT 8
514216NR0090 BURNS,MICHAEL P 1234 SE 13 TER FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33316 GARDEN TERRACE APT 2 CO-OPUNIT 9

514216NR0100
HIM & HER TRPOWELL-
STEVENSON,H A TRSTEE ETAL 13330 BELLAMY BROTHERS BLVDDADE CITY FL 33525 GARDEN TERRACE APT 2 CO-OPUNIT 10

514216NR0110 LAPUENTE,NOSLEN 8108 NW 200 ST HIALEAH FL 33015 GARDEN TERRACE APT 2 CO-OPUNIT 11
514216NR0120 TABASSO,ANTHONY E 103 BEAUFORD LANE PALM COAST FL 32137 GARDEN TERRACE APT 2 CO-OPUNIT 12

514216NS0010
COTE MORIN,MARIE 
FRANCEMORIN,MARCEL ETAL 402-660 BLVD DE L'ANGE GARDIEN*L'ASSOMPTION QC CA J5W 1 T2 CORONET VILLA APTS CO-OPUNIT 1

514216NS0020 COTE,MURIELLE 1100 BOUL DU GRAND HERON *ST JEROME QC CA J5L 1 G2 CORONET VILLA APTS CO-OPUNIT 2
514216NS0030 PARENTEAU,JEAN 2804 MANDEVILLE *SOREL-TRACY QC CA J3R 2 L7 CORONET VILLA APTS CO-OPUNIT 3
514216NS0040 CUMBIE,TIMOTHY 2300 JACKSON ST #4 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 CORONET VILLA APTS CO-OPUNIT 4

514216NS0050
DESORMEAUX,JEAN-
JACQUESLAFOREST,JOSEE 51 RANG KEMPT *MONT ST-GREGOIRE QCCA J0J 1 K0 CORONET VILLA APTS CO-OPUNIT 5

514216NS0060 ETAL 14788 S 178 LN GOODYEAR AZ 85338 CORONET VILLA APTS CO-OPUNIT 6
514216NS0070 FROMAL,CLINTON & JOANN 2300 JACKSON ST #7 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 4903 CORONET VILLA APTS CO-OPUNIT 7
514216NS0080 BOTTONE,DONNA 47 ALEXANDRIA DR MANALAPAN NJ 07726 CORONET VILLA APTS CO-OPUNIT 8
514216NS0090 TRUITT,RONALD MARK 2300 JACKSON ST #9 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 4903 CORONET VILLA APTS CO-OPUNIT 9
514216NS0100 JONES,ROSE ETAL 14788 S 178 LN GOODYEAR AZ 85338 CORONET VILLA APTS CO-OPUNIT 10
514216NS0110 WILLIAM 2300 JACKSON ST #11 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 4903 CORONET VILLA APTS CO-OPUNIT 11
514216NS0120 NADAOUELLET,ERIC 2300 JACKSON ST #12 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 4903 CORONET VILLA APTS CO-OPUNIT 12

Josh Levy, Mayor

City of Hollywood
2600 Hollywood Boulevard
Hollywood, FL 33020-4807     

Caryl S. Shuham, Commissioner Distrct 1

City of Hollywood
2600 Hollywood Boulevard
Hollywood, FL 33020-4807     

Peter Hernandez, Commissioner District 2

City of Hollywood
2600 Hollywood Boulevard
Hollywood, FL 33020-4807     

Traci L. Callari, Commissioner District 3

City of Hollywood
2600 Hollywood Boulevard
Hollywood, FL 33020-4807     

Adam Gruber, Commissioner District 4

City of Hollywood
2600 Hollywood Boulevard
Hollywood, FL 33020-4807     

Kevin D. Biederman, Commissioner District 5

City of Hollywood
2600 Hollywood Boulevard
Hollywood, FL 33020-4807     

Idelma Quintana Commissioner District 6

City of Hollywood
2600 Hollywood Boulevard
Hollywood, FL 33020-4807     
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EXHIBIT G 
 

1/26/26 REGISTRATION LIST 
 
 

 
 
 



 

 

 
EXHIBIT H 

 
1/26/2026 PARTICIPANT LIST 

 
 



Name (original name) Join time Leave time Duration (minutes)Guest
Kelly Ray# Greenspoon Marder (Shane Zalonis)1/26/2026 17:41 1/26/2026 18:11 30 No
Liz Somerstein 1/26/2026 17:52 1/26/2026 17:52 1 Yes
Liz Somerstein 1/26/2026 17:52 1/26/2026 18:11 19 Yes
Sruli Braun’s iPhone 1/26/2026 17:59 1/26/2026 18:00 2 Yes
Sruli Braun’s iPhone 1/26/2026 18:00 1/26/2026 18:11 11 Yes
iPad (4) 1/26/2026 18:04 1/26/2026 18:04 1 Yes
iPad (4) 1/26/2026 18:04 1/26/2026 18:10 7 Yes



EXHIBIT I 

1/26/26 POWERPOINT PRESENTATION 



2/19/2026

1

DIXIE HIGHWAY 
APARTMENTS

2200 Jackson Street

REZONING

Public Participation Meeting

January 26, 2026

6:00 PM

Aerial Location Map
Subject Site

2

1

2



2/19/2026

2

Aerial Location Map

Rezoning Area Overall Development Site

(+/- 0.6 ac) (+/- 3 ac)
3

Existing 
Conditions

4

3

4



2/19/2026

3

Existing 
Zoning

5

Proposed Rezoning from DH-2 to DH-3

6

DH-2 DH-2

DH-3 DH-3
DH-2

5

6



2/19/2026

4

THANK YOU

7

Preliminary Site Plan (Under City Review)

8

387 units
Studio, 1 and 2-Bedroom

Height transitions from 96’/8 stories on the east to 43’4”/4 stories on the west
Garage Parking: 490 spaces

7

8
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